
PARCEL NUMBER
SCHOOL 
DISTRICT

TYPE OF SPECIAL 
ACT

90-30-0-11-5N00-000 73010 CFTRH
17-88-8-88-8603-000 73230 CFTRH
17-88-8-88-8601-000 73230 CFTRH

17-88-8-88-8602-000 73230 REHAB
17-88-8-88-8600-000 73230 REHAB

02-88-8-88-0020-600 73010 IFTPO
91-10-9-67-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
90-90-9-68-5000-000 73010 IFTPO
90-90-9-18-5000-000 73010 IFTPO
90-90-9-65-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
90-90-9-67-5000-000 73010 IFTPO
18-88-8-88-8515-254 73010 IFTPO
90-90-9-17-5000-000 73010 IFTPO
90-10-9-61-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
91-20-9-18-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
90-90-9-17-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
92-10-9-18-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
91-90-9-18-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
90-10-9-60-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
92-10-9-19-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
91-20-9-19-0000-000 73010 IFTPO
10-88-8-88-8514-474 73012 IFTPO
10-88-8-88-8514-044 73012 IFTPO
10-88-8-88-8522-019 73012 IFTPO
10-99-9-99-8515-184 73012 IFTPO
10-88-8-88-8515-184 73012 IFTPO
11-88-8-88-8511-200 73030 IFTPO
23-88-8-88-8523-300 73040 IFTPO
23-88-8-88-8523-250 73040 IFTPO
09-99-9-99-8514-205 73180 IFTPO
09-88-8-88-8520-100 73180 IFTPO
25-88-8-88-8512-341 73180 IFTPO
09-88-8-88-8598-100 73180 IFTPO
09-88-8-88-8515-269 73180 IFTPO
09-88-8-88-8514-205 73180 IFTPO
09-88-8-88-8517-200 73180 IFTPO
09-88-8-88-8520-200 73180 IFTPO
14-88-8-88-8514-300 73190 IFTPO
03-88-8-88-1846-001 73190 IFTPO
03-88-8-88-8550-000 73190 IFTPO
03-88-8-88-8515-218 73190 IFTPO
03-88-8-88-8517-100 73190 IFTPO



03-88-8-88-8503-500 73190 IFTPO
03-88-8-88-8538-000 73190 IFTPO
03-88-8-88-8503-400 73190 IFTPO
29-88-8-88-8529-500 73200 IFTPO
28-88-8-88-8512-155 73210 IFTPO
28-88-8-88-8528-900 73210 IFTPO
28-88-8-88-8514-363 73210 IFTPO
28-88-8-88-8515-044 73210 IFTPO
28-88-8-88-8529-020 73210 IFTPO
28-88-8-88-1001-002 73210 IFTPO
28-88-8-88-8528-500 73210 IFTPO
06-88-8-88-8506-100 79110 IFTPO

90-10-9-67-0000-000 73010 IFTRE



DESCRIPTION  MBOR SEV 
 2023 MBOR 

TAXABLE PROPERTY CLASS
COMMERCIAL FACILITIES TAX, REHAB 181,200        169,470       201
COMMERCIAL FACILITIES TAX, REHAB 307,600        307,600       201
COMMERCIAL FACILITIES TAX, REHAB 29,300          29,300         201

COMMERCIAL FACILITIES TAX, REHAB (Frozen) 9,800            9,800           201
COMMERCIAL FACILITIES TAX, REHAB (Frozen) 10,700          10,700         201

INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 163,100        -                301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 11,600          11,600         351
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 16,400          16,400         351
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 17,500          17,500         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 29,500          29,500         351
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 38,300          38,300         351
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 52,000          45,446         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 57,500          57,500         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 66,000          66,000         351
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 85,800          85,800         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 100,100        100,100       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 102,800        102,800       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 150,000        150,000       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 194,500        194,500       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 572,500        572,500       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 1,481,700    1,481,700    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 57,400          57,400         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 429,500        403,380       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 414,300        414,300       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 1,252,100    1,252,100    351
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 5,762,100    5,246,452    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 124,600        124,600       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 496,300        257,098       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 2,125,200    2,125,200    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 4,600            4,600           352
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 38,300          38,300         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 81,300          79,234         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 139,000        139,000       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 149,200        149,200       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 212,500        212,500       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 250,000        250,000       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 1,061,800    1,061,800    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 79,400          79,400         301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 131,500        131,500       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 229,600        229,600       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 410,000        410,000       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 435,500        431,235       301



INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 488,300        483,525       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 690,100        599,310       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 680,400        614,775       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 365,800        342,615       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 113,700        105,970       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 264,700        246,974       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 654,900        609,789       301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 1,274,800    1,131,560    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 2,400,000    2,400,000    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 7,582,400    6,830,985    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 9,856,400    9,205,749    301
INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, POST 1994 RATES 1,037,500    1,037,500    301

INDUSTRIAL FACTILITIES TAX, REHAB (Frozen) 944,100        944,075       301



TYPE OF PRE 
EXEMPTION PRE % OWNER NAME

0 218 WASHINGTON LLC
0 GEMINI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT XIII LLC
0 WOODS, AUBREY R & MAUREEN

0 GEMINI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT XIII LLC
0 WOODS, AUBREY R & MAUREEN

0 RMC ENGINE REGUILDING EQUIPMENT, IN
MBT Ind. 0 SAGINAW PRODUCTS CORP
MBT Ind. 0 US GRAPHITE INC

0 US GRAPHITE INC
MBT Ind. 0 US GRAPHITE INC
MBT Ind. 0 US GRAPHITE INC

0 *18WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY 15-254
0 US GRAPHITE INC

MBT Ind. 0 RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
0 HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
0 US GRAPHITE INC
0 DUPERON CORPORATION
0 HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
0 RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
0 DUPERON CORPORATION
0 HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
0 *10MEANS INDUSTRIES 2014-474
0 *10PLASTATECH ENGINEERING 2014-044
0 THE F P HORAK COMPANY

MBT Ind. 0 *10FEDEX GROUND 15-184
0 *10FEDEX GROUND 15-184
0 *11YEAGER PAVING MATERIALS 2014-150
0 PERFECTION BAKERIES INC.
0 SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING INC.

MBT Ind. 0 AMIGO MOBILITY 2014-205
0 UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS INC
0 *25GOSEN TOOL & MACHINE INC
0 SWEENEY METAL WORKING
0 *LB TRANSPORTATION 15-269
0 *09 AMIGO MOBILITY 2014-205
0 *09UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS INC
0 AMIGO MOBILITY
0 *14STAR OF WEST MILLING 14-175
0 FRANKENMUTH WOOLEN MILL
0 MICHIGAN BRAND INC
0 MICHIGAN BRANDS 15-218
0 STAR OF THE WEST



0 STAR OF THE WEST MILLING
0 STAR OF THE WEST MILLING COMPANY
0 KREMIN INC
0 MAWMRW LLC
0 *DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONICS MATR
0 *DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
0 *DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
0 * FULLERTON TOOL 15-044
0 DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS

100 * SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING
0 HEMLOCK SEMICONDUCTOR OPERATIONS
0 ADM EDIBLE BEAN SPECIALTIES, LLC

0 GENERAL MOTORS LLC



Parcels.pnum Parcels.SpeParcels.mb Parcels.mb Parcels.sch Parcels.pro Parcels.quaParcels.hom
17-88-8-88-8600-000 REHAB 10700 10700 73230 201 0
17-88-8-88-8602-000 REHAB 9800 9800 73230 201 0
02-88-8-88-0020-600 IFTPO 163100 0 73010 301 0
02-88-8-88-8514-217 IFTPO 0 0 73010 301 0
02-99-9-99-8514-217 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
03-88-8-88-1846-001 IFTPO 131500 131500 73190 301 0
03-88-8-88-7500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73190 6 0
03-88-8-88-8500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73190 6 0
03-88-8-88-8503-200 IFTPO 0 0 73190 4 0
03-88-8-88-8503-400 IFTPO 680400 614775 73190 301 0
03-88-8-88-8503-500 IFTPO 488300 483525 73190 301 0
03-88-8-88-8515-218 IFTPO 410000 410000 73190 301 0
03-88-8-88-8517-100 IFTPO 435500 431235 73190 301 0
03-88-8-88-8538-000 IFTPO 690100 599310 73190 301 0
03-88-8-88-8550-000 IFTPO 229600 229600 73190 301 0
03-99-9-99-8500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73190 6 0
03-99-9-99-8503-200 IFTPO 0 0 73190 5 MBT Ind. 100
03-99-9-99-8503-400 IFTPO 0 0 73190 351 MBT Ind. 0
03-99-9-99-8503-500 IFTPO 0 0 73190 351 MBT Ind. 0
03-99-9-99-8583-300 IFTPO 0 0 73190 5 MBT Ind. 100
04-99-9-99-8504-001 IFTPO 0 0 73110 351 MBT Ind. 0
06-88-8-88-8506-100 IFTPO 1037500 1037500 79110 301 0
06-99-9-99-8506-100 IFTPO 0 0 79110 351 MBT Ind. 0
06-99-9-99-8506-200 IFTPO 0 0 73190 5 MBT Ind. 100
09-88-8-88-8500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73180 301 0
09-88-8-88-8509-100 IFTPO 0 0 73180 2 0
09-88-8-88-8509-200 IFTPO 0 0 73180 4 0
09-88-8-88-8509-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 4 0
09-88-8-88-8514-205 IFTPO 212500 212500 73180 301 0
09-88-8-88-8515-269 IFTPO 149200 149200 73180 301 0
09-88-8-88-8517-200 IFTPO 250000 250000 73180 301 0
09-88-8-88-8520-100 IFTPO 38300 38300 73180 301 0
09-88-8-88-8520-200 IFTPO 1061800 1061800 73180 301 0
09-88-8-88-8598-100 IFTPO 139000 139000 73180 301 0
09-99-9-99-8500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8509-100 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8509-200 IFTPO 0 0 73180 3 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8509-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8509-400 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8509-500 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8509-600 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8509-700 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8512-405 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8512-406 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8514-205 IFTPO 4600 4600 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8514-486 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0



09-99-9-99-8545-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8546-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8557-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8559-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8570-200 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8576-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8578-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8579-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
09-99-9-99-8584-300 IFTPO 0 0 73180 352 MBT Ind. 0
10-88-8-88-8500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73012 301 0
10-88-8-88-8514-044 IFTPO 429500 403380 73012 301 0
10-88-8-88-8514-474 IFTPO 57400 57400 73012 301 0
10-88-8-88-8515-184 IFTPO 5762100 5246452 73012 301 0
10-88-8-88-8522-019 IFTPO 414300 414300 73012 301 0
10-88-8-88-8562-300 IFTPO 0 0 73012 4 0
10-88-8-88-8566-300 IFTPO 0 0 73012 4 0
10-88-8-88-8568-300 IFTPO 0 0 73012 4 0
10-99-9-99-8500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73012 3 MBT Ind. 0
10-99-9-99-8510-200 IFTPO 0 0 73012 5 MBT Ind. 100
10-99-9-99-8510-600 IFTPO 0 0 73012 5 MBT Ind. 100
10-99-9-99-8510-700 IFTPO 0 0 73012 5 MBT Ind. 100
10-99-9-99-8514-044 IFTPO 0 0 73012 351 MBT Ind. 0
10-99-9-99-8514-474 IFTPO 0 0 73012 351 MBT Ind. 0
10-99-9-99-8515-184 IFTPO 1252100 1252100 73012 351 MBT Ind. 0
10-99-9-99-8567-300 IFTPO 0 0 73012 5 MBT Ind. 100
10-99-9-99-8569-300 IFTPO 0 0 73012 5 MBT Ind. 100
11-88-8-88-8511-100 IFTPO 0 0 73030 4 0
11-88-8-88-8511-200 IFTPO 124600 124600 73030 301 0
11-99-9-99-8511-100 IFTPO 0 0 73030 351 MBT Ind. 0
11-99-9-99-8511-200 IFTPO 0 0 73030 351 MBT Ind. 0
13-99-9-99-8513-100 IFTPO 0 0 73110 5 MBT Ind. 100
14-88-8-88-8514-100 IFTPO 0 0 73190 4 0
14-88-8-88-8514-300 IFTPO 79400 79400 73190 301 0
14-99-9-99-8514-300 IFTPO 0 0 73190 351 MBT Ind. 0
17-99-9-99-8517-000 IFTPO 0 0 73230 352 MBT Ind. 0
17-99-9-99-8517-100 IFTPO 0 0 73230 3 MBT Ind. 0
17-99-9-99-8517-200 IFTPO 0 0 73230 352 MBT Ind. 0
17-99-9-99-8517-400 IFTPO 0 0 73230 3 MBT Ind. 0
17-99-9-99-8517-600 IFTPO 0 0 73230 3 MBT Ind. 0
17-99-9-99-8517-700 IFTPO 0 0 73230 3 MBT Ind. 0
18-88-8-88-8515-254 IFTPO 52000 45446 73010 301 0
18-88-8-88-8518-100 IFTPO 0 0 73010 301 0
18-99-9-99-8518-100 IFTPO 0 0 73010 352 MBT Ind. 0
23-88-8-88-8523-250 IFTPO 2125200 2125200 73040 301 0
23-88-8-88-8523-300 IFTPO 496300 257098 73040 301 0
24-88-8-88-7500-000 IFTPO 0 0 73240 4 MBT Com. 100
25-88-8-88-8512-341 IFTPO 81300 79234 73180 301 0



25-99-9-99-8512-341 IFTPO 0 0 73180 351 MBT Ind. 0
26-99-9-99-8526-200 IFTPO 0 0 73240 352 MBT Ind. 0
28-88-8-88-1001-002 IFTPO 7582400 6830985 73210 301 100
28-88-8-88-8512-155 IFTPO 113700 105970 73210 301 0
28-88-8-88-8514-363 IFTPO 654900 609789 73210 301 0
28-88-8-88-8515-044 IFTPO 1274800 1131560 73210 301 0
28-88-8-88-8528-100 IFTPO 0 0 73210 4 0
28-88-8-88-8528-200 IFTPO 0 0 73210 4 0
28-88-8-88-8528-400 IFTPO 0 0 73210 4 0
28-88-8-88-8528-500 IFTPO 9856400 9205749 73210 301 0
28-88-8-88-8528-700 IFTPO 0 0 73210 4 0
28-88-8-88-8528-800 IFTPO 0 0 73210 4 0
28-88-8-88-8528-900 IFTPO 264700 246974 73210 301 0
28-88-8-88-8529-020 IFTPO 2400000 2400000 73210 301 0
28-99-9-99-8512-155 IFTPO 0 0 73210 351 MBT Ind. 0
28-99-9-99-8512-331 IFTPO 0 0 73210 3 MBT Ind. 0
28-99-9-99-8528-120 IFTPO 0 0 73210 351 MBT Ind. 0
28-99-9-99-8528-400 IFTPO 0 0 73210 5 MBT Ind. 100
28-99-9-99-8528-800 IFTPO 0 0 73210 351 MBT Ind. 0
29-88-8-88-8529-100 IFTPO 0 0 73200 4 MBT Com. 100
29-88-8-88-8529-200 IFTPO 0 0 73200 4 0
29-88-8-88-8529-500 IFTPO 365800 342615 73200 301 0
29-99-9-99-8514-060 IFTPO 0 0 73200 5 MBT Ind. 100
29-99-9-99-8514-303 IFTPO 0 0 73200 5 MBT Ind. 100
29-99-9-99-8529-300 IFTPO 0 0 73200 5 MBT Ind. 100
29-99-9-99-8529-400 IFTPO 0 0 73200 5 MBT Ind. 100
29-99-9-99-8529-500 IFTPO 0 0 73200 5 MBT Ind. 100
29-99-9-99-8529-600 IFTPO 0 0 73200 5 MBT Ind. 100
29-99-9-99-8529-800 IFTPO 0 0 73200 5 MBT Ind. 100
90-10-9-60-0000-000 IFTPO 194500 194500 73010 301 0
90-10-9-61-0000-000 IFTPO 66000 66000 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
90-70-9-11-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 6 0
90-70-9-65-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 5 MBT Ind. 100
90-80-9-14-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 6 0
90-80-9-66-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 3 MBT Ind. 0
90-90-9-15-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 4 0
90-90-9-17-0000-000 IFTPO 100100 100100 73010 301 0
90-90-9-17-5000-000 IFTPO 57500 57500 73010 301 0
90-90-9-18-5000-000 IFTPO 17500 17500 73010 301 0
90-90-9-65-0000-000 IFTPO 29500 29500 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
90-90-9-65-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
90-90-9-66-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
90-90-9-67-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
90-90-9-67-5000-000 IFTPO 38300 38300 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
90-90-9-68-5000-000 IFTPO 16400 16400 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
90-90-9-69-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-10-9-18-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 4 0



91-10-9-64-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-10-9-66-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-10-9-67-0000-000 IFTPO 11600 11600 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-10-9-68-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-10-9-69-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-20-9-18-0000-000 IFTPO 85800 85800 73010 301 0
91-20-9-19-0000-000 IFTPO 1481700 1481700 73010 301 0
91-20-9-66-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-20-9-68-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-20-9-69-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-40-9-18-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 6 0
91-40-9-19-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 4 0
91-40-9-64-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-40-9-65-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 5 MBT Ind. 100
91-40-9-66-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 3 MBT Ind. 0
91-40-9-67-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 5 MBT Ind. 100
91-40-9-67-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 3 MBT Ind. 0
91-40-9-69-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 5 MBT Ind. 100
91-40-9-69-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 3 MBT Ind. 0
91-50-9-11-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 6 0
91-50-9-63-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 3 MBT Ind. 0
91-50-9-64-1000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 3 MBT Ind. 0
91-90-9-18-0000-000 IFTPO 150000 150000 73010 301 0
91-90-9-19-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 4 0
91-90-9-62-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-90-9-63-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-90-9-64-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-90-9-65-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-90-9-66-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
91-90-9-67-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
92-10-9-18-0000-000 IFTPO 102800 102800 73010 301 0
92-10-9-19-0000-000 IFTPO 572500 572500 73010 301 0
92-10-9-64-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
92-10-9-66-2000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
92-10-9-66-3000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
92-10-9-66-4000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
92-10-9-69-0000-000 IFTPO 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
17-88-8-88-8601-000 CFTRH 29300 29300 73230 201 0
17-88-8-88-8603-000 CFTRH 307600 307600 73230 201 0
90-30-0-11-5N00-000 CFTRH 181200 169470 73010 201 0
91-00-7-61-0000-000 NEZ  0 0 73010 4 100
91-00-7-61-1000-000 NEZ  0 0 73010 4 100
91-00-7-61-7000-900 NEZ  0 0 73010 4 100
91-60-0-19-1000-000 REZ  698700 591892 73010 201 0
91-60-0-22-1010-101 REZ  178500 151012 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1010-102 REZ  132600 117727 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1010-103 REZ  132600 117727 73010 401 100



91-60-0-22-1010-104 REZ  132600 127865 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1010-105 REZ  132600 120786 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1010-201 REZ  194000 173102 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1010-202 REZ  199800 192650 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1010-203 REZ  234400 234400 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1010-204 REZ  199800 177685 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-106 REZ  132600 117727 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-107 REZ  132600 117727 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-108 REZ  132600 127865 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-109 REZ  132600 127865 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-205 REZ  234400 214166 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-206 REZ  199800 177685 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-207 REZ  233500 213299 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-208 REZ  199000 191810 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1020-209 REZ  199000 176901 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1030-110 REZ  132600 118620 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1030-111 REZ  132600 118620 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1030-112 REZ  132600 117727 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1030-113 REZ  179400 160986 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1030-210 REZ  199000 176901 73010 401 100
91-60-0-22-1030-211 REZ  233500 213299 73010 401 100
90-20-0-28-7F00-000 OPRAF 431400 431388 73010 201 0
90-30-0-09-8F00-000 OPRAF 78200 78213 73010 201 0
90-30-0-10-1F20-000 OPRAF 0 0 73010 6 0
90-30-0-10-6F00-000 OPRAF 217100 217108 73010 201 0
90-30-0-14-6F00-000 OPRAF 19800 19832 73010 201 0
90-30-0-14-8F20-000 OPRAF 31700 31736 73010 201 0
90-70-0-36-6F20-000 OPRAF 0 0 73010 6 0
90-70-0-45-5F00-100 OPRAF 16600 16742 73010 201 0
90-80-0-91-7F01-303 OPRAF 66300 66339 73010 201 0
91-30-0-53-7F00-000 OPRAF 98400 98405 73010 201 0
91-30-1-06-7F00-000 OPRAF 15000 15015 73010 401 0
91-60-0-00-5F00-000 OPRAF 49600 34937 73010 201 0
91-60-0-00-6F00-000 OPRAF 70300 46846 73010 201 0
91-60-0-00-7F00-000 OPRAF 36700 23260 73010 201 0
91-60-0-08-2F00-000 OPRAF 139700 131206 73010 201 0
91-60-0-08-3F00-000 OPRAF 9400 9233 73010 201 0
91-60-0-08-4F00-000 OPRAF 13100 11930 73010 201 0
91-60-0-10-7F00-000 OPRAF 0 0 73010 4 0
91-70-0-03-6F00-000 OPRAF 126100 109487 73010 201 0
91-70-0-03-6F00-300 OPRAF 22800 19854 73010 201 0
10-12-5-17-4192-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4194-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4199-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4253-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4269-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4269-001 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0



10-12-5-17-4271-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4300-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4304-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4306-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4359-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4367-000 PILT 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-21-3057-000 PILT 0 0 73012 201 0
10-12-5-21-3058-001 PILT 0 0 73012 202 0
10-12-5-32-3013-001 PILT 0 0 73180 201 0
10-12-5-32-3503-002 PILT 0 0 73180 201 0
13-09-3-16-1702-002 PILT 0 0 73110 201 0
28-12-3-26-2002-002 PILT 0 0 73255 201 0
90-10-0-05-3000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-18-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-19-4000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-74-3000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-78-2000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
90-10-0-79-5000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
90-10-0-81-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
90-10-0-83-7000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
90-10-0-83-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
90-10-0-86-7000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
90-50-0-52-3000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-36-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-37-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-39-4000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-67-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 100
90-70-0-09-1000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
90-70-0-13-5000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
90-70-0-14-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
90-70-0-25-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
90-80-0-24-2000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
90-80-0-29-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-22-4000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-10-1-36-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-03-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-03-8000-100 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-03-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-03-9000-100 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-04-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-04-2000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-14-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-15-4000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-400 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0



91-20-0-21-2000-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2000-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-300 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-21-2001-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-700 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-21-2001-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2001-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-100 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-21-2002-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-21-2002-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-42-4000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-42-5000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-42-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-51-1000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-51-2000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-53-2000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-54-1000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-55-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-55-1000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-1-16-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
91-20-1-47-7000-100 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-47-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-47-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-02-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-04-6000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-11-6000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-11-7000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-12-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-14-6000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-16-6000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-16-7000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-16-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0



91-2A-0-49-9000-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9000-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9001-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9002-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9003-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9004-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0



91-2A-0-49-9004-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9005-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9006-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9007-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9008-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9009-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9009-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-49-9009-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-2A-0-50-1000-100 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
91-30-0-89-2000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
91-40-0-14-5000-300 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0



91-40-0-52-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-70-0-12-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
91-90-0-34-1B01-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-90-1-40-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-90-2-08-8004-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-90-2-08-8005-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-90-2-08-8005-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-90-2-08-8005-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
91-90-2-16-1000-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-09-9000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-11-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-12-1000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-20-6000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-20-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-84-7000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
92-10-0-84-7000-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-84-7000-300 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
92-10-0-85-3000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
92-10-0-87-5B17-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-401 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-701 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B18-901 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B19-901 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-201 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0



92-10-0-87-5B20-800 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B20-901 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-700 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-800 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5B21-900 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-000 PILT 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-100 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-200 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-201 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-300 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-400 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-500 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-501 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5B22-600 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-1-62-4000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-2-41-0000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-2-43-3000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-4-43-8000-000 PILT 0 0 73010 201 0
90-20-0-28-7N00-000 OPRAR 648700 648700 73010 201 0
90-30-0-09-8N00-000 OPRAR 1899700 1899700 73010 201 0
90-30-0-10-1N20-000 OPRAR 0 0 73010 6 0
90-30-0-10-6N00-000 OPRAR 463000 463000 73010 201 0
90-30-0-14-6N00-000 OPRAR 392100 392100 73010 201 0
90-30-0-14-8N20-000 OPRAR 61200 61200 73010 201 0
90-70-0-36-6N20-000 OPRAR 0 0 73010 6 0
90-70-0-37-0N00-000 OPRAR 0 0 73010 4 0
90-70-0-45-5N00-100 OPRAR 13600 13600 73010 201 0
91-30-0-53-7N00-000 OPRAR 168100 168100 73010 201 0
91-30-1-06-7N00-000 OPRAR 28600 28600 73010 401 0
91-60-0-00-5N00-000 OPRAR 6100 6100 73010 201 0
91-60-0-00-6N00-000 OPRAR 56100 56100 73010 201 0
91-60-0-00-7N00-000 OPRAR 21400 21400 73010 201 0
91-60-0-08-2N00-000 OPRAR 0 0 73010 201 0
91-60-0-08-3N00-000 OPRAR 0 0 73010 201 0
91-60-0-08-4N00-000 OPRAR 0 0 73010 201 0
08-44-4-07-2001-000 DNRPI 144100 113351 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
08-44-4-18-1002-000 DNRPI 72500 56472 73110 102 Qual. Ag. 100
08-44-4-19-1003-000 DNRPI 225600 191597 73110 102 Qual. Ag. 100
10-44-4-04-2002-000 DNRPI 270400 85651 73012 102 Qual. Ag. 100
10-44-4-22-3001-000 DNRPI 79100 25375 73012 102 Qual. Ag. 100



10-44-4-27-2002-000 DNRPI 53000 19822 73012 102 Qual. Ag. 100
12-44-4-12-2001-000 DNRPI 42700 34861 29020 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-13-3001-000 DNRPI 63800 69153 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-14-1001-003 DNRPI 106600 106600 73255 402 0
16-44-4-14-2001-000 DNRPI 284100 313271 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-23-1001-000 DNRPI 301300 339447 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-24-1001-000 DNRPI 127600 149456 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-24-2001-000 DNRPI 112500 125307 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-25-1003-000 DNRPI 50300 59288 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-25-2001-000 DNRPI 10300 10781 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-26-1001-000 DNRPI 260300 301378 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-35-1001-000 DNRPI 388900 401310 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
16-44-4-36-2002-000 DNRPI 5700 5704 73255 102 Qual. Ag. 100
18-44-4-19-1001-000 DNRPI 217800 227697 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
18-44-4-30-1002-000 DNRPI 80000 80096 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
18-44-4-30-1003-000 DNRPI 25000 24579 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
21-44-4-08-1001-000 DNRPI 4300 4036 73230 102 100
21-44-4-09-1004-000 DNRPI 73100 68092 73230 102 100
21-44-4-09-2002-000 DNRPI 63200 58759 73230 102 100
21-44-4-10-4004-000 DNRPI 84100 78239 73230 102 100
21-44-4-11-1003-000 DNRPI 82000 76277 73230 102 100
21-44-4-12-1001-000 DNRPI 85800 79878 73230 102 100
21-44-4-12-3003-000 DNRPI 64300 59905 73230 102 100
21-44-4-12-4001-000 DNRPI 48000 56916 73230 102 100
21-44-4-13-1002-000 DNRPI 21400 19964 73230 102 100
21-44-4-13-2003-000 DNRPI 148100 137828 73230 102 100
21-44-4-14-1008-000 DNRPI 46100 42882 73230 102 100
21-44-4-14-3005-000 DNRPI 86100 80205 73230 102 100
21-44-4-15-1001-000 DNRPI 185200 172370 73230 102 100
21-44-4-16-1001-000 DNRPI 194700 179749 73230 102 100
21-44-4-20-1002-000 DNRPI 11400 10633 73230 102 100
21-44-4-22-4001-000 DNRPI 99000 92155 73230 102 100
21-44-4-23-1004-000 DNRPI 95100 88555 73230 102 100
21-44-4-23-2001-000 DNRPI 11900 11123 73230 102 100
21-44-4-23-3004-000 DNRPI 13200 12272 73230 102 100
21-44-4-24-1003-000 DNRPI 18700 17344 73230 102 100
21-44-4-24-3005-000 DNRPI 21400 19964 73230 102 100
24-44-4-02-1001-000 DNRPI 230000 271813 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
24-44-4-03-1001-000 DNRPI 223500 264693 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
24-44-4-04-1001-000 DNRPI 46700 49167 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
24-44-4-05-0278-000 DNRPI 78800 25447 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
24-44-4-09-3001-000 DNRPI 169600 167022 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
24-44-4-10-1001-000 DNRPI 450900 254546 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
24-44-4-11-2001-000 DNRPI 214900 121293 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
25-44-4-19-2002-000 DNRPI 22200 22168 73180 102 100
26-44-4-16-3003-000 DNRPI 500 452 73240 102 100
26-44-4-16-3003-001 DNRPI 61900 61855 73240 102 100



26-44-4-16-4001-000 DNRPI 76000 75975 73255 102 100
26-44-4-21-1001-000 DNRPI 340000 336273 73240 102 100
26-44-4-21-3003-000 DNRPI 149400 149320 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
26-44-4-21-4001-000 DNRPI 68000 67681 73240 102 Qual. Ag. 100
26-44-4-22-1001-000 DNRPI 192000 191926 73240 102 100
26-44-4-27-1001-000 DNRPI 381000 380689 73240 102 100
26-44-4-28-1001-000 DNRPI 328000 327549 73240 102 100
26-44-4-28-3005-000 DNRPI 400 374 73240 102 100
26-44-4-29-4001-000 DNRPI 88100 88028 73240 102 100
26-44-4-32-1009-000 DNRPI 7200 7132 73240 102 100
26-44-4-33-1001-000 DNRPI 243000 242687 73240 102 100
26-44-4-34-1001-000 DNRPI 261000 260928 73240 102 100
30-44-4-20-1002-000 DNRPI 30400 17919 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-20-2001-000 DNRPI 701600 199256 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-21-4001-000 DNRPI 116700 35505 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-28-1001-000 DNRPI 202600 102979 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-28-1003-700 DNRPI 38100 10298 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-28-2013-000 DNRPI 50100 14230 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-28-3001-000 DNRPI 415800 113266 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-29-1001-000 DNRPI 498400 151770 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-29-1002-000 DNRPI 53100 19418 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-29-2001-000 DNRPI 30600 17760 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-29-3001-000 DNRPI 74600 43456 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-29-4005-000 DNRPI 14300 3875 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-30-4001-000 DNRPI 99600 52341 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-32-1001-000 DNRPI 966100 263280 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
30-44-4-32-3001-000 DNRPI 102400 49961 9010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
91-90-2-23-1000-000 DNRPI 296100 310921 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
91-90-2-23-1000-100 DNRPI 7800 8137 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
91-90-2-23-2000-000 DNRPI 29600 31124 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
91-90-2-24-9000-000 DNRPI 256100 268909 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
91-90-2-25-8000-000 DNRPI 101100 106134 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
91-90-2-25-8000-100 DNRPI 9500 10007 73010 102 Qual. Ag. 100
02-13-5-31-3019-001 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
07-09-2-09-2002-003 LBANK 0 0 73110 402 0
07-09-2-36-0117-601 LBANK 0 0 73110 402 0
07-09-2-36-0146-001 LBANK 0 0 73110 1 100
07-09-2-36-0146-002 LBANK 0 0 73110 402 0
09-11-5-04-2032-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-04-2053-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-04-2112-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-1422-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-1532-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-1533-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-1543-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2075-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2086-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0



09-11-5-05-2090-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2097-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2119-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2120-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2122-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2132-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2161-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 0
09-11-5-05-2163-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-2164-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-2168-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2169-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2176-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2199-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2202-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2204-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2208-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2213-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2243-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2243-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2246-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2247-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2248-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2249-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2250-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2251-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2251-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2256-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2272-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2273-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2283-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-2301-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2301-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2311-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2319-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2330-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2352-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2353-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2353-002 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2353-003 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2353-005 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2353-006 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2360-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2380-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2381-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2382-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2383-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2384-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0



09-11-5-05-2385-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2415-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3153-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3201-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3211-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3341-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3352-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3588-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3607-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3614-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3615-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-08-2013-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-2233-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-2234-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3450-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3453-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3454-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3455-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3483-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3489-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3492-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3493-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-4107-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-4120-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-08-4311-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
09-11-5-09-3208-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 100
09-11-5-10-2009-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 100
09-11-5-10-3120-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-08-4007-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 302 0
10-12-5-08-4008-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4028-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4216-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4325-700 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4325-800 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4331-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4333-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4338-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4341-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4342-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4343-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4346-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4350-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4352-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4354-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4355-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4358-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4361-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0



10-12-5-08-4362-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-14-2001-003 LBANK 0 0 79110 402 0
10-12-5-16-2003-002 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-16-3006-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1024-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1036-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1051-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-1062-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-1065-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1066-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-1075-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1076-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1102-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1140-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1146-800 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1170-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-1172-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 100
10-12-5-17-4011-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4012-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-4022-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4045-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 100
10-12-5-17-4047-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4054-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4097-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4098-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4142-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4143-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-4147-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4149-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4150-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4151-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4157-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-4165-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4178-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4186-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4187-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4189-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-4214-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4214-700 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4216-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4218-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4219-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4220-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4225-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4244-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4247-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4252-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0



10-12-5-17-4254-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4260-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-4263-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4264-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4266-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4278-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4279-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4302-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4315-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4322-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4324-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4324-700 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4325-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4340-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4348-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-4355-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4361-700 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4385-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4397-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4405-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4414-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4418-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4504-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4515-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4538-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4542-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4566-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4567-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4594-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4596-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4607-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4614-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4617-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4620-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4625-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4628-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4629-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4746-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4747-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4819-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4897-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4898-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4899-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4912-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4915-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4923-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1023-003 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0



10-12-5-20-1023-004 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1108-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1133-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1168-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1169-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 100
10-12-5-20-1170-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-1172-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1181-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1188-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-20-1189-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1223-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-1239-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1305-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1318-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1320-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1419-700 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4039-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4121-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4224-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4227-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4232-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4261-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4324-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4349-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4357-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4425-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4440-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4442-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 100
10-12-5-20-4476-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4498-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4502-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4570-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4637-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4638-001 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4673-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4693-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-20-4710-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4712-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4713-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4726-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4727-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4762-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 100
10-12-5-20-4848-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4862-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-20-4878-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4935-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-27-2003-004 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0



10-12-5-29-1102-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1106-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1107-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1112-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1155-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1190-001 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1192-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 100
10-12-5-29-1195-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1196-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1201-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1205-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1218-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1222-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1222-001 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1263-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 100
10-12-5-29-1279-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 1 0
10-12-5-29-1287-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1288-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1320-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1324-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1334-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1339-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1358-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-29-1386-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1407-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1441-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1446-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1453-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1526-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1527-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1528-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1529-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-4055-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-31-4102-700 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-31-4112-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 0
10-12-5-31-4136-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4141-700 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4236-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 202 0
10-12-5-32-1123-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1124-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-32-1130-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1131-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1139-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1151-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1162-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1167-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1176-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0



10-12-5-32-1177-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-32-1211-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1218-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1219-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1220-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1234-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1236-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 401 0
10-12-5-32-1238-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1239-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1240-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1262-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1302-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1303-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1329-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1330-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1331-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1332-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1335-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1337-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1357-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1358-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1359-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1360-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1364-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1395-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1401-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1402-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1403-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1420-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1433-000 LBANK 0 0 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-3122-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3123-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 0
10-12-5-32-3128-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 0
10-12-5-32-3156-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3157-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3158-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3162-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3166-800 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3168-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3170-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3173-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3174-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3177-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3186-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3301-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3304-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3324-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0



10-12-5-32-3327-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3328-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3329-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3423-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3424-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3615-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3628-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3643-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3653-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3657-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-4004-002 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-2005-002 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-3011-001 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-3301-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-3428-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4135-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 0
10-12-5-33-4420-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
11-12-4-05-0173-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-0189-003 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-0579-700 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-0710-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-0751-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-0753-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-1007-003 LBANK 0 0 73030 202 0
11-12-4-05-1277-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-1451-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-1623-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-1852-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2251-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2262-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 1 0
11-12-4-05-2262-002 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2586-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-12-3016-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-12-3236-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-12-3238-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-12-3263-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-12-3701-000 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-13-2047-004 LBANK 0 0 73030 402 0
13-09-3-15-1528-002 LBANK 0 0 73110 402 100
13-09-3-16-0174-000 LBANK 0 0 73110 201 66
13-09-3-16-0237-700 LBANK 0 0 73110 402 100
19-11-1-23-4006-000 LBANK 0 0 73230 401 100
23-12-4-10-1643-000 LBANK 0 0 73040 402 100
23-12-4-10-3003-007 LBANK 0 0 73040 402 0
23-12-4-11-2010-001 LBANK 0 0 73040 202 0
23-12-4-33-4013-000 LBANK 0 0 73040 402 0
24-10-3-05-0372-701 LBANK 0 0 73240 402 0



24-10-3-05-0373-601 LBANK 0 0 73240 402 0
24-10-3-05-1106-700 LBANK 0 0 73240 402 100
24-10-3-05-1510-000 LBANK 0 0 73240 102 0
24-10-3-20-4007-000 LBANK 0 0 73110 402 0
24-10-3-23-4007-000 LBANK 0 0 73240 402 100
25-11-4-01-2141-600 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-2158-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-2160-700 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 0
25-11-4-01-2171-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-2172-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2173-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2214-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2215-700 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2246-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2272-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-2276-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-2278-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-3150-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-3151-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-3158-700 LBANK 0 0 73180 401 100
25-11-4-01-3165-700 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-4004-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-02-4103-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
25-11-4-12-1111-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 1 100
25-11-4-12-1126-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 100
25-11-4-12-1185-000 LBANK 0 0 73180 402 0
26-11-3-05-1001-001 LBANK 0 0 73210 402 0
28-12-3-25-4074-000 LBANK 0 0 73255 402 0
28-12-3-25-4102-000 LBANK 0 0 73255 402 0
28-12-3-29-2012-000 LBANK 0 0 73210 201 0
29-13-3-16-3016-000 LBANK 0 0 73200 202 0
90-10-0-00-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-00-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-00-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-00-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-01-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-03-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-03-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-03-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-03-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-03-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-04-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-04-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-04-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-04-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-04-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-09-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-10-0-10-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-11-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-11-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-11-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-12-0000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-12-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-12-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-12-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-12-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-12-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-12-9000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-13-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-13-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-13-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-14-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-14-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-10-0-14-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-14-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-14-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-15-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-15-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-15-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-15-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-15-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-10-0-16-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-17-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-17-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-18-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-18-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-10-0-18-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-19-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-19-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-19-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-19-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-19-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-20-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-20-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-20-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-20-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-20-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-20-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-20-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-20-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-21-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-21-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-21-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-21-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-10-0-21-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-21-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-22-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-22-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-22-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-22-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-23-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-23-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-25-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-25-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-26-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-27-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-27-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-27-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-30-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-30-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-30-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-30-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-30-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-30-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-31-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-31-9000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-32-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-32-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-10-0-32-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-32-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-32-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-32-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-32-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-35-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-35-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-35-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-35-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-37-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-37-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-37-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-37-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-37-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-37-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-37-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-37-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-38-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-38-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-38-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-38-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-38-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-38-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



90-10-0-39-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-39-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-39-3000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-39-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-39-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-39-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-39-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-40-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-40-2000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-40-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-40-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-40-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-40-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-40-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-41-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-41-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-41-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-41-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-42-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-42-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-43-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-43-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-43-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-44-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-44-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-44-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-44-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-45-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-45-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-45-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-45-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-45-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-46-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-46-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 60
90-10-0-46-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-46-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-46-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-47-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-48-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-10-0-48-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-49-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-49-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-49-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-49-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-50-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-50-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-50-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-51-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-51-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-51-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-52-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-55-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-55-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-55-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-55-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-55-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-55-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-55-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-56-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-56-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-56-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-56-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-56-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-56-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-57-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-57-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-57-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-57-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-57-5000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-57-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-58-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-58-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 75
90-10-0-58-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-58-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-59-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-59-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-60-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-60-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-60-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-60-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-60-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-61-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-63-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-63-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-63-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-63-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-10-0-63-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-63-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-63-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-63-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-64-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-64-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-64-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-64-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-65-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-65-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-65-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-65-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-65-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-66-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-66-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-66-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-66-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-66-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-67-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-67-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-67-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-67-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-67-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-67-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-67-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-68-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-68-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-68-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-68-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-69-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-69-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-70-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-70-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-70-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-70-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-70-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-70-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-10-0-72-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-10-0-76-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-76-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-10-0-76-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-77-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-79-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-79-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-79-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-88-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-90-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-10-0-90-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-91-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-91-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-92-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-01-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-20-0-03-4000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-20-0-05-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-05-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-20-0-10-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-10-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-10-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-10-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-10-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-10-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-11-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-11-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
90-20-0-11-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-11-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-12-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-12-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-12-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-12-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-12-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-13-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-13-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-13-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-13-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-14-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-14-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-14-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-14-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-14-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-17-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 71
90-20-0-17-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-17-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-17-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-17-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-17-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-18-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-18-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-20-0-19-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-19-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-19-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-19-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-19-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-20-0-19-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-20-0-19-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-20-0-20-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-20-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-20-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-20-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-20-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-20-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-21-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-21-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-22-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-22-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-22-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-22-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-22-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-22-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-23-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-23-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-23-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-23-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-20-0-23-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-23-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-23-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-23-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-24-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-24-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 70
90-20-0-24-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-24-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-25-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-25-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-25-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-25-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-25-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-26-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-26-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-27-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-27-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-20-0-35-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-20-0-35-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-04-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-30-0-05-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-30-0-05-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-30-0-06-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-30-0-06-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-30-0-13-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-13-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-13-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-13-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-30-0-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0



90-30-0-13-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-13-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-14-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-14-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-43-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-43-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-44-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-30-0-44-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-30-0-44-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-44-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-44-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-45-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-45-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-30-0-45-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-40-0-01-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-01-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-02-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-02-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-02-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-02-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-04-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-08-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-08-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-08-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-09-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-09-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-40-0-09-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-12-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-14-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 75
90-40-0-15-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-17-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-17-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-17-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-19-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-19-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-20-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-20-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-20-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-20-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-20-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-20-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-40-0-21-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-25-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-25-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-25-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-25-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-25-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50



90-40-0-26-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-26-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-26-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-26-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-26-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-40-0-27-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-29-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-29-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-29-9000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-30-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-30-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-30-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-40-0-31-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-33-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-33-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-34-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-40-0-34-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-40-0-37-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-38-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-38-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-38-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-39-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-39-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-39-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-39-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-39-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-39-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-41-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-41-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-41-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-42-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-42-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-42-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-42-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-42-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-42-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-42-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-43-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-44-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-44-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-44-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-45-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-45-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-45-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-45-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-45-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-40-0-50-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-50-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 80
90-40-0-52-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-52-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-52-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
90-40-0-53-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-53-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-53-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-40-0-53-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-40-0-54-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-54-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-54-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-54-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-40-0-55-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-55-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-56-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-56-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-57-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-57-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-40-0-57-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-58-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
90-40-0-58-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-58-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-58-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-58-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-59-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-59-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-59-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-40-0-60-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-61-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-61-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-61-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-61-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-61-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-62-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-62-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-63-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-63-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-63-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-63-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-40-0-63-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-63-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
90-50-0-01-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-50-0-03-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-50-0-04-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
90-50-0-04-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-05-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-50-0-05-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-50-0-05-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-07-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-07-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-07-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-07-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-07-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-07-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-08-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-08-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-10-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-12-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-12-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 85
90-50-0-12-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-12-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-12-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-12-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-13-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-13-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-14-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-15-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-15-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-15-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-15-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-16-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-18-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-18-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-18-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-19-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-19-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-19-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-50-0-20-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-21-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-21-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-21-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-22-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-23-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-23-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-23-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-25-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-26-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-50-0-29-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-29-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-31-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-31-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-31-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100



90-50-0-31-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-31-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-32-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-32-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-32-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-33-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-33-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-34-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-34-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-34-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-34-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-35-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-35-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-35-4000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-35-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-35-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-35-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-36-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-36-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-36-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-36-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-36-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-36-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-36-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-37-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-37-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-37-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-37-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-37-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-37-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-37-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-38-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-38-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-38-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-38-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-38-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-38-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-38-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-38-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-38-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-38-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-39-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-39-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-39-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-39-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-50-0-39-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-50-0-39-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-39-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-39-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-39-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-40-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-40-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-41-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-41-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-41-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-41-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-41-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-41-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-42-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-42-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-42-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-42-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-43-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-43-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-43-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-44-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-44-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-44-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-44-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-45-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-45-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-46-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-47-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-47-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-47-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-48-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-49-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-50-0-52-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-53-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-53-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-53-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-54-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-55-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-55-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-56-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-57-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-50-0-57-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-58-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-58-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-59-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-59-1000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-60-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-63-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-63-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-63-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-63-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-63-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-63-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-50-0-63-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-63-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-63-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-64-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-64-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-00-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-00-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-00-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-00-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-01-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-01-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-01-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-02-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-02-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-02-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-03-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-03-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-03-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-03-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-04-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-04-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-04-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-04-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-05-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-05-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-06-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-06-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-06-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-07-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-07-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-07-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-09-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-11-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-11-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-11-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



90-60-0-11-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-12-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-12-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-13-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-13-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-13-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-13-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-13-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-14-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-15-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-15-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-16-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-16-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-16-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-16-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-17-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-17-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-17-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-17-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-17-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-17-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-18-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-18-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-18-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-18-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-18-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-19-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-20-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-20-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-20-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-20-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-20-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-20-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-21-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-21-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-21-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-21-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-21-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-21-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-22-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-22-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-22-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-24-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-24-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-24-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-24-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-60-0-25-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-25-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-25-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-25-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-25-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-25-3000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-26-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-60-0-26-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-29-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 12
90-60-0-29-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-33-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-35-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-35-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-35-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-36-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-36-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-37-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-37-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-37-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-37-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-37-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-37-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-37-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-37-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-37-8000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-37-8000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-37-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-38-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-38-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-38-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-38-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-39-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-39-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-40-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-40-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-40-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-40-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-41-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-41-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-43-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-44-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-45-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-45-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-45-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-45-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-45-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-60-0-46-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-47-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-47-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-47-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-51-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-57-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-60-0-58-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-58-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-59-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-60-0-60-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-60-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-60-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-61-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-62-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-63-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-65-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 67
90-60-0-65-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-65-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-66-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-66-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-68-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-69-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-69-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-00-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-00-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-00-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-00-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-02-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-05-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-70-0-05-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-11-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-14-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-19-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-21-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-21-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-31-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-32-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-33-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-41-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-44-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-44-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-70-0-44-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-70-0-46-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 50
90-80-0-00-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-80-0-03-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-05-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-05-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-80-0-06-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-09-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-10-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-80-0-11-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 77
90-80-0-11-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-12-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-14-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-80-0-15-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-16-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-16-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-16-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-80-0-17-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-17-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-21-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-80-0-21-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-21-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-22-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-24-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-24-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-24-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-25-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-26-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-80-0-27-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-28-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-29-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-29-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-30-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-30-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-30-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-43-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-43-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-43-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-47-6000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-80-0-54-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-80-0-59-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-68-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-69-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-80-0-75-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-76-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-80-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-80-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-80-0-84-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-86-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-87-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-88-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-88-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-80-0-89-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0



90-80-0-89-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-80-0-89-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 100
90-80-0-89-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-90-0-02-0A01-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-02-0A03-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-02-0A03-501 LBANK 0 0 73010 302 0
90-90-0-02-0A03-502 LBANK 0 0 73010 302 0
90-90-0-02-0A04-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-02-1000-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
90-90-0-03-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-03-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-90-0-05-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-05-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-05-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-06-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-06-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-08-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-18-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-21-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-23-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-23-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-27-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-27-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-27-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-27-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-27-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-90-0-28-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-28-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-28-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-29-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-90-0-29-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-30-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-31-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-32-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-33-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-33-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-34-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-34-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-34-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-35-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-35-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-37-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-38-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-38-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-38-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-38-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-38-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-90-0-38-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-38-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-39-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-39-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-39-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-39-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-40-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-40-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-41-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-41-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-41-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-41-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-42-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-44-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-45-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-45-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-45-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-46-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-90-0-47-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-47-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-47-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-48-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-48-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-48-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-49-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-51-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
90-90-0-51-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-51-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-51-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-51-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-51-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-52-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-53-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-53-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-53-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-53-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-90-0-54-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-54-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-54-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-54-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-54-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-54-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-55-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-55-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-55-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-55-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-90-0-56-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-56-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-56-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-56-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-56-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-56-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-56-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-56-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-57-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-57-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-58-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-58-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-58-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-59-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-59-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-59-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-59-1000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-59-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-59-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-59-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-59-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-60-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-60-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-60-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-61-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-61-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-61-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-61-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-61-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-61-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-61-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-62-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-62-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-62-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-63-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-90-0-63-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-63-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-63-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-64-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-64-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-64-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-64-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-65-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-65-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-65-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-66-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-66-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



90-90-0-66-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-67-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-68-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-70-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-72-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-72-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-73-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-74-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-74-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-74-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-74-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-74-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-74-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-74-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-75-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-76-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-90-0-77-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-77-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-77-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-78-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-78-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-78-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-78-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-78-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-79-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
90-90-0-79-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-79-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-81-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-82-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-82-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-82-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-83-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-84-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-84-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-84-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-84-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-84-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-84-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-84-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-85-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-86-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-86-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-90-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-90-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-90-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-91-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-92-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



90-90-0-92-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-92-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
90-90-0-92-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-92-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-93-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-93-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-93-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-93-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-93-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-93-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-93-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-94-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-94-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-96-6000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-97-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-97-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-97-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 30
90-90-0-98-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-98-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-0-99-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-99-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-0-99-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-1-00-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-1-01-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-1-02-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-1-02-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-1-03-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-1-03-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-1-04-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-1-04-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-1-04-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
90-90-1-04-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
90-90-1-04-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-03-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-03-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-04-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-04-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-04-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-04-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-05-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-05-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-05-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-06-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-06-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-06-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-06-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-06-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-00-0-07-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-07-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-08-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-08-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-09-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-12-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-13-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-17-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-00-0-18-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-20-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-00-0-21-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-21-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-22-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-22-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-22-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-22-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-22-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-22-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-23-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-23-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-23-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-25-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-26-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-28-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-28-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-28-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-28-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-28-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-28-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-28-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-28-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-28-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-29-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-29-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-29-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-29-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-30-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-30-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-31-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-31-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-32-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-32-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-32-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-33-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-33-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-33-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-34-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-00-0-35-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-35-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-36-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-37-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-38-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-38-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-38-4000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-38-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-39-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-39-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-39-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-39-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-42-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-42-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-42-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-42-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-43-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-43-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-46-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-47-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-48-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-49-2000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-50-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-50-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-50-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-50-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-51-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-51-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-51-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-51-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-51-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-52-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-54-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-55-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-55-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-55-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-55-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-55-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-55-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-55-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-55-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-55-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-56-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-56-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-56-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-57-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-59-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-00-0-59-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-61-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-00-0-61-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-62-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-62-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-62-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-62-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-63-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-65-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-66-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-67-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-70-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
91-00-0-72-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-74-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-74-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-74-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-76-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-76-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-76-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-77-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-77-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-77-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-77-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-78-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-78-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-78-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-80-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-80-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-80-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-81-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-81-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-82-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-82-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-82-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-84-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-85-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-85-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-86-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-86-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-87-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-88-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-00-0-88-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-88-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-0-89-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-89-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-89-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-89-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-00-0-90-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-90-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-92-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-00-0-92-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-93-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-93-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-0-95-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-97-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-99-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-99-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-0-99-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-01-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-01-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-02-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-05-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-05-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-07-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-07-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-07-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-07-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-09-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-10-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-00-1-11-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-12-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-12-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-16-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-17-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-00-1-18-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-19-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-20-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-25-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-26-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-26-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-26-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-27-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-27-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-28-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-28-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-28-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-28-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-28-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-28-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-28-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-29-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-29-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-29-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-29-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-00-1-29-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-30-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-30-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-30-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-30-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-31-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-31-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-31-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-31-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-31-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-31-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-31-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-31-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-32-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-32-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-32-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-33-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-33-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-33-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-33-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-33-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-34-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-34-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-34-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-34-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-34-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-34-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-34-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-35-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-35-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-35-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-00-1-35-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-38-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-38-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-00-1-38-8000-500 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-00-1-40-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 301 0
91-10-0-01-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-01-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-01-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-02-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-10-0-02-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-03-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-04-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-05-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-07-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-10-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-11-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-10-0-14-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-14-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-14-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-14-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-14-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-14-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-15-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-15-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-15-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-16-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-19-5000-500 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-20-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-20-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-21-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-10-0-22-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-22-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-22-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-22-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-0-23-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-23-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-23-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-10-0-23-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-24-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-24-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-24-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-26-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-27-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-28-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-29-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-29-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-29-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-0-30-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-30-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-30-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-30-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-30-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-35-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-36-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-0-41-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-42-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-42-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-42-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-42-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-42-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-44-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-45-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-10-0-45-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-46-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-48-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-48-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-48-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-49-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-50-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-50-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-50-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-51-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-51-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-54-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-0-54-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-57-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-58-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-59-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-59-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-60-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-61-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-63-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-63-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-63-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-63-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
91-10-0-65-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-65-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-66-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-70-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-70-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-0-72-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-72-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-72-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-73-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-73-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-73-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-76-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-76-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-78-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-80-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-81-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-82-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-82-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-82-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-82-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-83-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-83-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-83-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-85-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-10-0-85-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-85-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-87-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-87-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-88-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-88-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-89-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-89-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-89-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-89-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-92-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-92-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-92-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-92-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-92-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-94-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-95-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-00-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-00-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-03-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-10-1-03-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-04-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-04-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-04-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-05-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-06-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-06-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-07-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-08-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 60
91-10-1-10-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-13-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-13-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-13-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-14-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-18-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-21-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-22-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-23-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-10-1-26-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-26-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-28-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-28-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-31-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-31-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-32-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-32-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-10-1-32-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-33-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-33-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-34-0000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-34-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 75
91-10-1-35-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-36-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-36-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-36-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-36-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-36-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-36-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-37-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-37-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-37-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-37-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-39-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-39-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-41-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-41-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-41-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-42-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 33
91-10-1-42-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-42-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-42-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-44-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-47-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-47-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-47-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-48-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-48-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-48-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-48-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-48-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-48-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-48-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-49-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-49-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-49-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-49-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-49-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-50-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 201 0
91-10-1-53-2000-500 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-53-3000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-53-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-54-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-10-1-54-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-54-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-54-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-55-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-55-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-56-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-56-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-56-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-56-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-56-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-56-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-56-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-57-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-57-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-57-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
91-10-1-57-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-57-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-58-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-58-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-58-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-59-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-59-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-60-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-61-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-62-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-10-1-62-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-10-1-62-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-63-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-63-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-63-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-1-63-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-1-63-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-00-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-00-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-00-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-01-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-05-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-06-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-09-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-0-10-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-10-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-10-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-11-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-0-11-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-11-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-0-11-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-12-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-20-0-13-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-13-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-16-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-23-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-24-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-24-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-25-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-25-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-25-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-25-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-26-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-26-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-27-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-0-27-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-0-27-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-27-5000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-28-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-28-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-29-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-30-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-35-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-35-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-37-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-39-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-39-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-39-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-39-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-39-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-42-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-43-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-0-43-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-44-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-44-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-44-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-45-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 1 0
91-20-0-45-1000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 1 0
91-20-0-45-1000-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 1 0
91-20-0-45-1000-500 LBANK 0 0 73010 1 0
91-20-0-45-1000-600 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-0-45-1000-700 LBANK 0 0 73010 1 0
91-20-0-45-1000-800 LBANK 0 0 73010 1 0
91-20-0-47-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-48-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-51-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-51-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-20-0-52-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-53-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-54-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-54-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-54-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-54-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-54-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-57-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-0-57-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-0-57-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-58-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-63-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-64-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-65-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-65-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-65-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-66-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-67-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-67-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-70-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-0-72-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-73-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-0-74-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-74-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-79-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-0-80-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-81-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-81-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-83-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-83-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-85-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-89-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-90-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-90-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-91-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-92-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-92-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-95-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-95-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-95-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-96-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-96-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-97-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-97-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-0-97-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-97-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-0-98-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-20-1-00-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-00-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-01-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-03-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-03-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-03-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-04-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-04-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-04-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-05-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-05-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-07-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-08-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-1-08-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-08-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-08-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-08-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-09-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-09-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-10-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-20-1-10-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-10-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-10-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-12-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-12-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-12-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-12-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-1-14-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-14-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-14-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-17-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-17-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-21-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-21-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-21-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-22-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-23-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-23-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-25-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-25-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-25-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-26-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-26-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-26-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-26-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-27-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-20-1-27-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-27-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-28-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-1-28-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-28-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-29-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-29-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-30-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-30-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-1-30-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-30-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-30-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-30-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-30-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-31-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-20-1-31-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-1-34-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-34-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 65
91-20-1-35-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-35-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-35-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-35-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-36-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-37-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-37-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-37-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-37-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-38-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-38-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-20-1-41-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-41-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-42-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-44-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-47-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-20-1-48-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-48-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-20-1-48-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-2A-0-00-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-2A-0-11-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-2A-0-11-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-2A-0-13-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-15-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-2A-0-17-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-17-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-17-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-17-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-17-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-2A-0-50-1000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-30-0-04-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-0-06-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-07-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-12-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-0-26-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-0-26-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-0-27-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-29-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-0-31-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 65
91-30-0-32-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-32-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-0-33-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-30-0-34-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 70
91-30-0-34-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-35-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-35-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-35-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-36-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-36-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-36-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-36-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-37-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-0-41-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-0-58-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-16-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-67-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-67-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-67-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-80-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-80-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-80-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-80-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-30-1-81-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-81-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-81-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-82-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-82-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-1-88-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-88-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-90-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-96-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-1-97-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-2-04-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-2-33-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-2-44-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-2-60-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-30-2-86-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-30-2-94-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-2-95-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-2-95-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-2-95-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-30-2-96-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-0-00-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-00-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-01-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-04-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-05-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-05-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-05-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-06-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-06-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-09-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-40-0-09-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-10-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-10-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-10-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-28-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-35-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-37-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-38-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-38-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-39-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-39-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-44-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-0-44-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-47-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-40-0-47-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-40-0-50-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-0-51-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-51-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-0-55-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-55-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-56-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-57-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-57-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-57-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-57-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-59-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-60-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-66-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-0-66-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-0-70-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-72-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100



91-40-0-72-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-0-75-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 60
91-40-0-76-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-0-93-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-40-0-98-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-1-02-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-02-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-03-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-40-1-04-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-04-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-04-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-04-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-04-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-1-06-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-07-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-18-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-37-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-1-45-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-45-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-1-46-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-48-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-51-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-1-53-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-40-1-57-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-40-1-59-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-59-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-40-1-66-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-40-1-68-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-72-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-00-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-00-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-01-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-01-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-01-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-01-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-01-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 60
91-50-0-02-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-11-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-17-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-18-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-18-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-19-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-20-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-20-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
91-50-0-20-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-20-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-22-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-50-0-24-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-26-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-26-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-26-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-50-0-27-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-27-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-27-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-28-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-29-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-30-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-33-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-33-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-50-0-34-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-39-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-39-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-50-0-39-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-40-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-41-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-42-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-42-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-43-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-47-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 70
91-50-0-47-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-47-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-48-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-50-0-49-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-49-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-49-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-60-0-04-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-60-0-19-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-60-0-23-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-60-0-24-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-60-0-31-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 33
91-60-0-32-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-60-0-32-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-60-0-38-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-60-0-44-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-60-0-45-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-60-0-52-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-16-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 55
91-70-0-17-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-17-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-17-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-18-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-70-0-20-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-70-0-21-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-24-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-70-0-25-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-25-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-70-0-29-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-36-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-42-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-70-0-44-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-70-0-44-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-70-0-44-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-0-46-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-0-53-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-80-0-66-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-0-67-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-0-70-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-0-75-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-0-90-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-0-91-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-0-91-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-0-91-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-0-98-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-0-98-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-0-99-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-80-1-07-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-10-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-13-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-80-1-15-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-16-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-16-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-1-19-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-1-19-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-20-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-80-1-20-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-20-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-20-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
91-80-1-21-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-80-1-31-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-25-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-27-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-31-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-90-0-31-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-35-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-38-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-38-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-40-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-40-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-42-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-42-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-42-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



91-90-0-43-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-43-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-44-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-44-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-44-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-45-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-45-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-45-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-45-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-47-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-47-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-50-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-90-0-55-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-55-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-55-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-60-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 70
91-90-0-62-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-64-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-65-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-90-0-65-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-65-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-65-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-65-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-66-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-66-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-67-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-68-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-0-72-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-74-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-74-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-89-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-90-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-92-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-0-96-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-04-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-06-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-14-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-14-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-20-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-22-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-22-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-25-8000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-33-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-33-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-34-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-36-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-40-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



91-90-1-46-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-50-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-50-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-51-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-63-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-90-1-65-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-68-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-72-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-75-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-75-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
91-90-1-78-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
91-90-1-80-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-86-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-86-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-92-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-92-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-93-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-93-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-94-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-94-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 1 0
91-90-1-94-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-98-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-1-98-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-1-99-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-90-2-00-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-90-2-04-7000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-2-04-7000-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
91-90-2-10-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 50
91-90-2-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 65
91-90-2-14-9000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-2-24-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
91-90-2-24-8000-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-2-25-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-2-25-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
91-90-2-25-9000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-0-17-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-00-0-17-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-0-23-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-00-0-35-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-00-0-39-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-00-0-52-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-00-0-60-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-0-86-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-00-0-97-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-00-1-45-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-1-98-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-00-1-98-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



92-00-2-17-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-2-18-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-2-56-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-2-57-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-00-2-97-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-00-3-11-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-00-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-00-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-01-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-01-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-02-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-05-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-10-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-11-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-11-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-11-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-12-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-16-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-19-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-19-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-20-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-22-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-23-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-24-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-24-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-24-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-24-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-25-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-25-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-27-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-29-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-30-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-39-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-39-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-40-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-42-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-43-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-43-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-43-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-43-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-45-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-46-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-46-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-46-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-47-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-47-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-60-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



92-10-0-61-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-61-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-61-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-61-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-0-62-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-62-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-65-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-67-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-68-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-70-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-71-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 60
92-10-0-71-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-0-74-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-74-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-74-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-74-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-74-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-75-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-75-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-78-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-79-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-79-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-79-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-79-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-80-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-81-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-81-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-81-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-81-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-81-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-82-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-82-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-82-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-83-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-84-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-84-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-84-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-84-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-85-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-85-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-85-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-85-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-85-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-0-86-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-86-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-86-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-86-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100



92-10-0-86-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-87-5B06-600 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-87-5B06-700 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-87-5B12-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5B13-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5B15-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5B15-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-87-5B21-500 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5D36-800 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5D37-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-87-5D45-700 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-90-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-91-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-91-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-91-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-91-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-91-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-91-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-92-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-92-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-92-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-93-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-93-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-93-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-94-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-0-94-5000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-94-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-95-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-95-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-0-95-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-95-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-0-95-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-00-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-1-08-5A00-600 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-1-37-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-46-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-47-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-48-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-48-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-48-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-48-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-48-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-48-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-48-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-49-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-49-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-52-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



92-10-1-52-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-52-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-52-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-53-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-56-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-57-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-60-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-62-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-62-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-63-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-1-64-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-64-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-65-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-65-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-67-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-1-68-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-68-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-68-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-68-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-69-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-69-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-69-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-69-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-72-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-72-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-75-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-76-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-76-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-77-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-77-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-78-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-1-79-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-79-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-80-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-80-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-81-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-81-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-82-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-82-4000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-82-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-83-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-83-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-83-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-83-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-84-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-84-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-85-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



92-10-1-85-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-86-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-86-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-88-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-88-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-88-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-88-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-89-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-89-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-1-89-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-91-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-1-92-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-1-98-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-00-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-02-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-03-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-04-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-04-1000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-04-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-2-04-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-05-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-05-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-06-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-07-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-2-08-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-08-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-09-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-12-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-35-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-2-36-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-36-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-40-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-40-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-40-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-2-47-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-47-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-49-3000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-49-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-49-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-62-3A03-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-62-3A04-600 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-62-3A04-800 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-66-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-72-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-78-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-82-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-2-83-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100



92-10-2-86-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-89-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-90-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-2-92-0000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-01-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-02-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-04-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-04-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-05-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-06-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-07-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-11-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-3-11-6000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-11-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-11-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-11-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-11-9000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-12-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-13-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-13-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-13-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-3-14-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-14-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-16-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-16-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-16-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-16-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-16-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-16-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-17-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-17-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-17-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-3-18-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-18-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-18-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-18-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-19-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-19-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-19-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-21-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-21-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-21-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-22-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-3-23-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-23-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-23-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-23-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



92-10-3-24-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-24-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-25-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-25-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-25-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-25-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-25-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-26-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-26-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-26-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-29-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-29-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-30-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-30-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-30-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-30-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-30-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-31-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-32-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-32-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-32-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-32-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-33-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-34-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-34-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-36-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-37-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-37-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-38-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-39-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-39-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-39-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-39-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-39-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-40-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-40-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-40-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-41-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-43-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-44-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-44-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-44-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-44-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-44-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-45-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-47-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-47-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



92-10-3-49-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-49-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-49-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-49-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-3-50-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-52-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-53-9000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-53-9000-700 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-53-9000-900 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-54-0000-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-54-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-54-1000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-3-54-1000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-03-9000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 0
92-10-4-04-2A05-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-4-04-2A05-500 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-4-04-2A26-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-04-2A26-400 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-4-04-2A33-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-04-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-05-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-4-05-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-05-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-4-05-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-06-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-07-8000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-4-07-9000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-08-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-08-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-11-2000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-11-3000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-11-4000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-11-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 202 75
92-10-4-12-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-13-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-4-30-0000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 100
92-10-4-30-7000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-31-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-4-39-6000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-39-6000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-40-3000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-40-5000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-41-4000-300 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-41-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0
92-10-4-46-1000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 401 0
92-10-4-46-6000-000 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-4-46-7000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 0



92-10-4-47-2000-100 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
92-10-4-47-2000-200 LBANK 0 0 73010 402 100
10-12-5-17-1055-000 LBSAL 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4143-000 LBSAL 600 600 73012 402 0
90-20-0-27-2000-100 LBSAL 200 162 73010 402 0
90-30-0-09-4N00-000 OPRA5 0 0 73010 201 0
90-30-0-09-4N00-100 OPRA5 0 0 73010 201 0
90-80-0-91-7N01-303 OPRA5 122300 122300 73010 201 0
91-30-2-84-9N00-000 OPRA5 0 0 73010 201 0
91-70-0-03-6N00-000 OPRA5 0 0 73010 201 0
91-70-0-03-6N00-300 OPRA5 0 0 73010 201 0
90-30-0-09-4F00-000 OPFR5 539400 539400 73010 201 0
90-30-0-09-4F00-100 OPFR5 459500 459500 73010 201 0
91-30-2-84-9F00-000 OPFR5 3500 3500 73010 201 0
10-99-9-99-9328-110 PA328 0 0 73012 351 MBT Ind. 0
28-99-9-99-9328-110 PA328 0 0 73210 351 MBT Ind. 0
95-50-2-00-2001-723 PA328 0 0 73010 5 MBT Ind. 100
95-50-2-00-5000-000 PA328 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
95-50-2-00-8000-000 PA328 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
95-50-2-01-1000-000 PA328 0 0 73010 351 MBT Ind. 0
02-12-5-06-0356-002 CLBSA 3800 2819 73010 402 100
02-13-5-31-0236-600 CLBSA 5200 3362 73010 402 100
04-10-4-13-3004-004 CLBSA 19400 17137 73110 401 0
04-10-4-13-3020-000 CLBSA 34900 29501 73110 401 100
04-10-4-29-4007-000 CLBSA 1800 1734 73110 402 100
04-10-4-29-4007-001 CLBSA 8200 7808 73110 402 100
04-10-4-36-2011-000 CLBSA 5100 5100 73110 402 100
05-10-6-23-4003-000 CLBSA 11700 11700 73170 402 100
06-12-6-12-1005-000 CLBSA 2000 2000 79110 402 0
07-09-2-36-0116-700 CLBSA 0 0 73110 201 0
07-09-2-36-0120-600 CLBSA 19000 17220 73110 201 0
09-11-5-04-2030-000 CLBSA 4900 4900 73180 402 100
09-11-5-04-2126-000 CLBSA 2900 2900 73180 402 100
09-11-5-04-3046-000 CLBSA 53100 49478 73180 401 100
09-11-5-04-4116-000 CLBSA 29700 26356 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-1212-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-1213-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-1316-000 CLBSA 0 0 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-1322-000 CLBSA 2700 2700 73180 202 0
09-11-5-05-1403-000 CLBSA 9100 9100 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-1544-000 CLBSA 1600 1600 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-2093-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2094-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2095-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2095-001 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2101-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2102-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0



09-11-5-05-2104-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2105-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2106-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2107-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2108-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2151-000 CLBSA 1400 1400 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2192-000 CLBSA 1800 1800 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2193-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2198-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-2231-700 CLBSA 5100 4725 73180 401 0
09-11-5-05-2304-000 CLBSA 2900 2900 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-2336-000 CLBSA 22900 15240 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-2364-000 CLBSA 2400 2400 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-2386-801 CLBSA 1300 1300 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3023-000 CLBSA 22500 18585 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-3185-001 CLBSA 16700 14280 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-3188-000 CLBSA 3000 3000 73180 401 0
09-11-5-05-3203-000 CLBSA 2700 2528 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3222-000 CLBSA 3000 2748 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3266-000 CLBSA 21200 14456 73180 401 0
09-11-5-05-3280-000 CLBSA 3000 3000 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3283-000 CLBSA 3000 3000 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3340-700 CLBSA 3000 3000 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3360-000 CLBSA 3000 3000 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-3445-000 CLBSA 4700 4288 73180 402 100
09-11-5-05-3452-000 CLBSA 15800 13020 73180 401 100
09-11-5-05-3465-800 CLBSA 3000 3000 73180 402 0
09-11-5-05-3474-000 CLBSA 2900 2900 73180 402 100
09-11-5-06-2137-000 CLBSA 31400 29085 73180 401 0
09-11-5-06-2210-000 CLBSA 3600 3600 73180 402 100
09-11-5-06-2250-000 CLBSA 41000 38179 73180 401 100
09-11-5-06-2401-000 CLBSA 2600 2600 73180 402 100
09-11-5-06-4011-000 CLBSA 8700 8700 73180 402 0
09-11-5-06-4021-000 CLBSA 5000 5000 73180 402 0
09-11-5-07-4009-000 CLBSA 6900 6900 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-2011-000 CLBSA 65500 65500 73180 201 0
09-11-5-08-2249-000 CLBSA 5100 5100 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-2273-000 CLBSA 3900 3900 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3426-000 CLBSA 3900 3900 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3439-000 CLBSA 5400 5400 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3440-000 CLBSA 3900 3900 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3504-000 CLBSA 3900 3900 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-3505-000 CLBSA 3900 3900 73180 402 0
09-11-5-08-4030-000 CLBSA 3700 3700 73180 402 100
09-11-5-08-4109-002 CLBSA 7400 7400 73180 402 100
09-11-5-09-2033-000 CLBSA 4800 4800 73180 402 0
09-11-5-09-2111-000 CLBSA 37900 36878 73180 401 100



09-11-5-09-3502-000 CLBSA 7100 7100 73180 201 75
09-11-5-09-4301-000 CLBSA 5200 5200 73180 402 100
09-11-5-09-4302-000 CLBSA 5200 5200 73180 402 100
09-11-5-16-0379-000 CLBSA 37200 37200 73180 401 100
09-11-5-16-2101-000 CLBSA 5900 5900 73180 402 100
09-11-5-21-1008-000 CLBSA 6100 5355 73180 402 100
09-11-5-21-1010-000 CLBSA 4400 4200 73180 402 0
09-11-5-32-2111-000 CLBSA 33700 28017 73180 401 100
10-12-5-08-4005-000 CLBSA 700 700 73012 402 100
10-12-5-08-4034-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 100
10-12-5-08-4117-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4126-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4128-800 CLBSA 400 315 73012 402 100
10-12-5-08-4148-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4149-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4150-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4161-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 100
10-12-5-08-4162-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4174-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4175-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4204-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4215-600 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4215-800 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4225-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4236-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4237-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4240-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4241-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4247-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4251-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4253-000 CLBSA 3300 3036 73012 401 0
10-12-5-08-4254-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 401 0
10-12-5-08-4255-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4256-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4260-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4262-700 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4264-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4265-800 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4267-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4271-800 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4272-000 CLBSA 600 541 73012 401 0
10-12-5-08-4273-700 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4273-800 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4274-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4275-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4276-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4277-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0



10-12-5-08-4278-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4279-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4288-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4289-700 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4294-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4295-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4297-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4299-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4302-700 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4307-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4312-800 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4345-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-08-4356-000 CLBSA 4300 4300 73012 401 100
10-12-5-12-1004-001 CLBSA 2600 2418 79110 402 100
10-12-5-17-1023-001 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1036-700 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1040-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1050-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1059-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1070-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1073-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1121-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1148-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1149-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1184-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 100
10-12-5-17-1210-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-1211-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4027-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4096-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4203-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4211-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4273-000 CLBSA 11800 11445 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4282-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4292-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4295-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4296-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4297-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4335-000 CLBSA 8800 6598 73012 401 100
10-12-5-17-4372-000 CLBSA 900 900 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4616-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4624-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4743-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-17-4762-000 CLBSA 15800 11657 73012 401 0
10-12-5-17-4905-000 CLBSA 9700 9700 73012 401 100
10-12-5-20-1012-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1020-600 CLBSA 700 700 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1113-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0



10-12-5-20-1116-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-1118-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1119-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1158-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1160-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1161-000 CLBSA 200 200 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1305-001 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1310-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1403-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-1418-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 401 0
10-12-5-20-4012-000 CLBSA 19400 13747 73012 401 100
10-12-5-20-4077-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4178-000 CLBSA 700 700 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4328-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4351-000 CLBSA 16900 14490 73012 401 0
10-12-5-20-4366-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4395-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4446-000 CLBSA 0 0 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4569-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4602-000 CLBSA 22400 15947 73012 401 100
10-12-5-20-4652-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4680-001 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4694-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4696-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4706-000 CLBSA 15900 12364 73012 401 0
10-12-5-20-4738-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 100
10-12-5-20-4778-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4786-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4842-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4989-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-20-4993-000 CLBSA 12400 9761 73012 401 100
10-12-5-20-5019-000 CLBSA 15800 11205 73012 401 0
10-12-5-21-2008-000 CLBSA 900 900 73012 202 0
10-12-5-21-3019-000 CLBSA 4300 4300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-21-3033-000 CLBSA 3500 3500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1104-000 CLBSA 11700 10303 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1138-000 CLBSA 700 700 73012 402 100
10-12-5-29-1142-000 CLBSA 0 0 73012 1 100
10-12-5-29-1142-001 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 100
10-12-5-29-1145-000 CLBSA 0 0 73012 1 100
10-12-5-29-1148-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1160-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 100
10-12-5-29-1168-000 CLBSA 1900 1900 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1177-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1178-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 401 100
10-12-5-29-1230-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1231-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0



10-12-5-29-1232-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1251-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 100
10-12-5-29-1279-001 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1279-002 CLBSA 300 300 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1316-000 CLBSA 12000 12000 73012 401 100
10-12-5-29-1384-000 CLBSA 12100 10447 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1411-000 CLBSA 12900 11106 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1423-000 CLBSA 16100 13856 73012 401 100
10-12-5-29-1439-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1443-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 401 100
10-12-5-29-1496-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1514-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1515-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1517-000 CLBSA 300 300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1520-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1522-000 CLBSA 500 500 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-1545-000 CLBSA 12500 10757 73012 401 0
10-12-5-29-1565-000 CLBSA 800 800 73012 402 0
10-12-5-29-4028-000 CLBSA 600 600 73012 402 100
10-12-5-29-4029-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-31-4003-800 CLBSA 12800 12800 73180 401 100
10-12-5-31-4020-000 CLBSA 700 700 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4022-700 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 100
10-12-5-31-4024-600 CLBSA 700 700 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4054-600 CLBSA 14400 12798 73180 401 0
10-12-5-31-4107-000 CLBSA 6100 5314 73180 401 0
10-12-5-31-4120-000 CLBSA 400 400 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4122-000 CLBSA 7100 6182 73180 401 0
10-12-5-31-4201-000 CLBSA 600 600 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4205-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4230-000 CLBSA 600 600 73180 402 0
10-12-5-31-4231-000 CLBSA 600 600 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-1023-000 CLBSA 1500 1500 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1128-000 CLBSA 10200 8026 73012 401 0
10-12-5-32-1178-000 CLBSA 400 400 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1227-000 CLBSA 13300 11340 73012 401 0
10-12-5-32-1228-000 CLBSA 1700 420 73012 402 100
10-12-5-32-1341-000 CLBSA 9800 9800 73012 401 100
10-12-5-32-1518-000 CLBSA 2800 2800 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1538-000 CLBSA 2600 2600 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1561-000 CLBSA 2300 2300 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-1562-000 CLBSA 900 900 73012 402 0
10-12-5-32-3110-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3114-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3119-000 CLBSA 8400 8400 73180 401 100
10-12-5-32-3130-000 CLBSA 8600 8600 73180 401 0
10-12-5-32-3136-000 CLBSA 8100 6073 73180 401 100



10-12-5-32-3139-700 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3148-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3152-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3161-000 CLBSA 2700 2310 73180 401 0
10-12-5-32-3164-600 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3165-700 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3166-700 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3317-000 CLBSA 7500 5639 73180 401 100
10-12-5-32-3320-000 CLBSA 400 400 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3321-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3425-000 CLBSA 8700 7700 73180 401 100
10-12-5-32-3435-000 CLBSA 700 700 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3440-000 CLBSA 400 400 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3607-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3618-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-3622-000 CLBSA 7100 5314 73180 401 0
10-12-5-32-3648-000 CLBSA 400 400 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-3649-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-4115-000 CLBSA 1400 1400 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-4201-000 CLBSA 500 500 73180 402 100
10-12-5-32-4210-000 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-32-4217-000 CLBSA 11700 8785 73180 401 0
10-12-5-33-3019-000 CLBSA 5200 5200 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-3110-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-3111-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-3118-000 CLBSA 29300 23427 73180 401 0
10-12-5-33-3120-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73180 402 100
10-12-5-33-3232-000 CLBSA 30400 25376 73180 401 100
10-12-5-33-3242-000 CLBSA 33200 29505 73180 401 100
10-12-5-33-3257-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-3419-000 CLBSA 31700 25380 73180 401 100
10-12-5-33-4109-001 CLBSA 1100 1100 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4109-002 CLBSA 7300 5387 73180 401 0
10-12-5-33-4110-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4125-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4130-000 CLBSA 29500 29500 73180 401 100
10-12-5-33-4131-000 CLBSA 15200 15200 73180 401 0
10-12-5-33-4167-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4187-000 CLBSA 1500 1500 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4310-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4325-000 CLBSA 25900 19136 73180 401 0
10-12-5-33-4348-000 CLBSA 17200 12866 73180 401 0
10-12-5-33-4395-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73180 402 0
10-12-5-33-4402-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73180 402 100
10-12-5-33-4492-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73180 402 0
11-12-4-05-0300-000 CLBSA 5100 2748 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-0425-000 CLBSA 6600 4013 73030 402 0



11-12-4-05-0466-000 CLBSA 4400 2418 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-0616-000 CLBSA 7500 7500 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-0642-002 CLBSA 1500 1050 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-0718-000 CLBSA 3700 3700 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-1404-000 CLBSA 4100 2928 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-1440-000 CLBSA 2900 2900 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-1442-000 CLBSA 3800 2602 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-1763-000 CLBSA 0 0 73030 1 100
11-12-4-05-1812-000 CLBSA 3300 3300 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-1869-000 CLBSA 4200 3470 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-1882-000 CLBSA 3200 3150 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2048-001 CLBSA 2800 1734 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2049-001 CLBSA 2000 1300 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2057-000 CLBSA 1600 975 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2099-001 CLBSA 1700 1700 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2102-700 CLBSA 2500 2500 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2115-000 CLBSA 3000 2205 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2118-000 CLBSA 500 420 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2119-000 CLBSA 500 420 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2123-000 CLBSA 1700 1260 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2127-000 CLBSA 1600 1155 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2227-000 CLBSA 2000 1300 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2229-001 CLBSA 28200 21840 73030 401 100
11-12-4-05-2230-000 CLBSA 2300 1409 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-2238-000 CLBSA 3400 2493 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2262-001 CLBSA 0 0 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2296-000 CLBSA 0 0 73030 1 0
11-12-4-05-2296-001 CLBSA 1500 1050 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2296-002 CLBSA 1500 1050 73030 402 0
11-12-4-05-2481-000 CLBSA 4700 4229 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-2538-800 CLBSA 4000 3570 73030 402 100
11-12-4-05-2567-700 CLBSA 4800 4338 73030 402 100
11-12-4-12-3217-000 CLBSA 6300 5498 73030 402 100
11-12-4-13-2047-005 CLBSA 4900 4900 73030 402 0
11-12-4-13-2057-000 CLBSA 3100 3100 73030 402 0
11-12-4-13-2101-000 CLBSA 4900 4725 73030 402 100
11-12-4-13-2103-000 CLBSA 33000 27495 73030 401 100
11-12-5-07-3020-000 CLBSA 4900 4446 73030 402 100
11-12-5-07-3020-700 CLBSA 3100 2493 73030 402 0
12-09-1-35-4005-000 CLBSA 2200 2200 19120 402 100
13-09-3-09-1310-000 CLBSA 6500 5639 73110 402 100
13-09-3-29-2004-001 CLBSA 8600 8134 73110 402 100
14-11-6-22-2001-000 CLBSA 5900 4288 73190 402 0
16-12-4-31-2026-002 CLBSA 7700 7700 73255 402 100
17-12-1-27-0912-000 CLBSA 17800 17800 73230 402 100
17-12-1-28-4006-000 CLBSA 27400 25600 73230 401 0
17-12-1-28-4045-000 CLBSA 4200 3687 73230 402 100



18-13-4-22-3113-001 CLBSA 18800 14595 73010 402 100
22-12-2-28-4005-000 CLBSA 5500 5500 73210 402 100
23-12-3-12-2002-002 CLBSA 48300 41913 73040 201 0
23-12-4-05-2018-000 CLBSA 33300 32863 73040 402 0
23-12-4-14-1005-000 CLBSA 3700 3700 73040 402 100
23-12-4-15-2617-001 CLBSA 2800 2800 73040 402 100
23-12-4-18-2301-031 CLBSA 21600 21600 73040 407 0
23-12-4-20-2633-000 CLBSA 104400 96075 73040 401 100
23-12-4-33-1120-000 CLBSA 5300 5040 73040 401 100
23-12-4-33-1173-900 CLBSA 300 300 73040 402 0
23-12-4-33-1214-800 CLBSA 300 300 73040 402 100
23-12-4-33-1273-800 CLBSA 1300 1300 73040 402 100
23-12-4-33-1366-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73040 402 100
23-12-4-33-1586-000 CLBSA 5100 5100 73040 402 0
24-10-3-05-0378-800 CLBSA 5300 5300 73240 202 0
24-10-3-05-0419-600 CLBSA 3300 3300 73240 401 100
24-10-3-06-1012-000 CLBSA 9800 9800 73240 402 0
24-10-3-08-2032-000 CLBSA 2400 2400 73240 402 100
25-11-4-01-2114-000 CLBSA 1200 1050 73180 401 0
25-11-4-01-2146-800 CLBSA 1000 945 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2166-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2167-700 CLBSA 11700 8467 73180 401 0
25-11-4-01-2168-000 CLBSA 1200 1050 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2175-700 CLBSA 700 630 73180 401 0
25-11-4-01-2177-000 CLBSA 600 600 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-2178-700 CLBSA 13200 13200 73180 401 100
25-11-4-01-2192-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2193-000 CLBSA 600 600 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2224-800 CLBSA 300 300 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-2266-000 CLBSA 600 525 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2267-000 CLBSA 600 525 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-2274-000 CLBSA 17800 12976 73180 401 100
25-11-4-01-2301-000 CLBSA 600 525 73180 402 100
25-11-4-01-3104-000 CLBSA 28700 22765 73180 401 0
25-11-4-01-3128-600 CLBSA 3100 3100 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-3132-000 CLBSA 6600 6600 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-3141-000 CLBSA 3800 3800 73180 402 0
25-11-4-01-3148-000 CLBSA 26100 20896 73180 401 100
25-11-4-01-4019-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73180 402 0
25-11-4-12-1111-001 CLBSA 3300 3300 73180 402 100
25-11-4-12-1111-002 CLBSA 3300 3300 73180 402 100
25-11-4-24-1033-001 CLBSA 2400 2400 73180 402 100
25-11-4-25-3025-000 CLBSA 250 250 73180 402 100
26-11-3-08-4014-001 CLBSA 5900 5900 73240 402 100
27-10-5-06-4009-004 CLBSA 2000 2000 73170 402 0
28-12-3-25-1032-000 CLBSA 4200 4200 73255 402 100
28-12-3-25-1067-000 CLBSA 5200 5200 73255 402 100



29-13-3-21-0153-001 CLBSA 2900 2900 73200 402 100
90-10-0-00-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-10-0-00-5000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-10-0-01-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-01-6000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-10-0-01-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-10-0-09-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-10-0-16-0000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 202 50
90-10-0-16-5000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 0
90-10-0-18-2000-000 CLBSA 15100 13755 73010 401 100
90-10-0-19-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-10-0-19-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-10-0-21-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-22-4000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-10-0-23-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-10-0-23-0000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-23-8000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-10-0-23-9000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-2000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-7000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-24-9000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-10-0-25-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-31-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-10-0-31-5000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-10-0-31-6000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-10-0-31-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 70
90-10-0-31-9000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-10-0-36-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-36-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-10-0-36-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-10-0-44-9000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-10-0-59-6000-000 CLBSA 17000 15506 73010 201 0
90-10-0-65-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-10-0-65-9000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-10-0-89-9000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 100
90-10-0-90-7000-000 CLBSA 4600 3078 73010 401 0
90-10-0-90-8000-000 CLBSA 2500 1977 73010 401 100
90-10-0-90-8000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-10-0-90-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-10-0-91-0000-000 CLBSA 8800 7592 73010 401 100
90-20-0-11-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0



90-20-0-11-4000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
90-20-0-15-8000-000 CLBSA 1700 1700 73010 402 0
90-20-0-16-0000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
90-20-0-21-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-20-0-21-6000-100 CLBSA 15100 15100 73010 401 33
90-20-0-24-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-30-0-05-6000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-30-0-06-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-30-0-06-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-30-0-06-9000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-30-0-37-1000-000 CLBSA 99100 92628 73010 201 0
90-30-0-40-4000-000 CLBSA 15500 15500 73010 202 0
90-30-0-41-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-30-0-41-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-30-0-41-6000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-30-0-44-3000-000 CLBSA 7300 6930 73010 201 0
90-40-0-01-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-09-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-40-0-09-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-09-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-09-7000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-40-0-09-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-40-0-10-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-40-0-10-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-40-0-11-0000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-11-1000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
90-40-0-11-2000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-12-1000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-40-0-12-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-40-0-17-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-40-0-18-1000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-18-2000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-18-3000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-18-4000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-18-5000-000 CLBSA 1600 1575 73010 402 0
90-40-0-18-6000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-18-6000-100 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-19-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 80
90-40-0-19-5000-000 CLBSA 9900 8568 73010 401 100
90-40-0-23-2000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 0
90-40-0-27-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-27-3000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-29-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-40-0-29-3000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
90-40-0-30-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-40-0-31-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-40-0-31-2000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0



90-40-0-31-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-40-0-31-4000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 60
90-40-0-31-9000-000 CLBSA 9600 8242 73010 401 100
90-40-0-32-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-40-0-32-1000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
90-40-0-32-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-32-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-32-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-34-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-34-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-34-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-35-5000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-40-0-36-0000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
90-40-0-37-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-40-0-37-6000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-40-0-38-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-38-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-40-0-38-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-40-0-40-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-40-0-40-3000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
90-40-0-43-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-43-8000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-40-0-43-9000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-44-0000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-40-0-49-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-40-0-50-6000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-40-0-56-5000-000 CLBSA 7100 6073 73010 401 0
90-40-0-58-6000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
90-40-0-58-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-59-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-40-0-60-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-40-0-61-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-40-0-62-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-01-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-50-0-01-2000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-50-0-01-3000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-02-4000-000 CLBSA 14000 11605 73010 401 65
90-50-0-03-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-03-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-03-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-06-1000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-50-0-06-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-06-6000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-50-0-06-7000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-50-0-06-8000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 100
90-50-0-06-8000-100 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 100
90-50-0-08-6000-000 CLBSA 5800 5250 73010 401 100



90-50-0-14-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-50-0-14-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-14-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-15-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-15-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-15-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-15-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-16-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-50-0-21-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-50-0-21-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-21-7000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
90-50-0-22-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-22-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-22-7000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-22-8000-000 CLBSA 11100 7282 73010 401 100
90-50-0-23-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-23-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-25-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-25-7000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-50-0-25-7000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 60
90-50-0-26-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-26-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-26-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-50-0-26-7000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-26-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-27-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-50-0-27-1000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-27-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-27-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-27-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-28-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-50-0-31-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-31-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-32-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-42-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-50-0-43-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-45-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-45-1000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-50-0-45-2000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-50-0-47-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-50-0-47-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-50-0-48-1000-100 CLBSA 800 800 73010 202 0
90-50-0-48-4000-000 CLBSA 2100 2100 73010 202 0
90-50-0-48-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-48-6000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 202 0
90-50-0-49-1000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 0
90-50-0-49-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100



90-50-0-49-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-50-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-50-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-50-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-50-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-50-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-50-9000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-50-0-51-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-50-0-51-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-53-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-54-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-50-0-62-7000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-50-0-65-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-50-0-65-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-00-9000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
90-60-0-01-0000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
90-60-0-03-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-60-0-03-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-60-0-04-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-60-0-04-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-60-0-06-1000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
90-60-0-07-1000-000 CLBSA 500 334 73010 402 100
90-60-0-07-6000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
90-60-0-12-3000-000 CLBSA 11300 11300 73010 401 0
90-60-0-13-5000-000 CLBSA 10900 9765 73010 401 100
90-60-0-14-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-60-0-14-7000-000 CLBSA 10800 9555 73010 401 100
90-60-0-15-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-60-0-15-6000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
90-60-0-15-7000-000 CLBSA 9300 8295 73010 401 100
90-60-0-15-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
90-60-0-19-6000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
90-60-0-19-7000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
90-60-0-22-3000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 0
90-60-0-22-5000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
90-60-0-22-6000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
90-60-0-22-7000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
90-60-0-30-6000-000 CLBSA 10100 10100 73010 401 100
90-60-0-31-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-60-0-31-7000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 100
90-60-0-31-8000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 0
90-60-0-32-7000-000 CLBSA 13100 11760 73010 401 100
90-60-0-32-8000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
90-60-0-32-9000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
90-60-0-33-0000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
90-60-0-33-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-60-0-33-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100



90-60-0-33-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-60-0-33-5000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-60-0-34-2000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
90-60-0-34-3000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
90-60-0-34-6000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
90-60-0-35-1000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
90-60-0-35-3000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
90-60-0-35-7000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
90-60-0-35-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
90-60-0-35-9000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
90-60-0-39-5000-000 CLBSA 500 334 73010 402 0
90-60-0-39-6000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
90-60-0-39-7000-000 CLBSA 800 559 73010 402 100
90-60-0-39-8000-000 CLBSA 700 559 73010 402 100
90-60-0-40-0000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-60-0-40-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-40-1000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-60-0-40-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-60-0-40-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-60-0-40-9000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 100
90-60-0-41-2000-000 CLBSA 600 446 73010 402 100
90-60-0-41-7000-100 CLBSA 900 670 73010 402 0
90-60-0-41-8000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 100
90-60-0-41-9000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
90-60-0-42-0000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
90-60-0-42-1000-000 CLBSA 200 110 73010 402 0
90-60-0-42-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
90-60-0-42-4000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
90-60-0-42-5000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
90-60-0-42-7000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-42-7000-200 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-42-8000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 401 0
90-60-0-43-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-60-0-44-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-60-0-44-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-60-0-45-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-45-9000-000 CLBSA 5300 5300 73010 401 100
90-60-0-46-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-46-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-47-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-48-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-48-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-60-0-50-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-50-2000-100 CLBSA 3500 3036 73010 401 100
90-60-0-51-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-51-5000-000 CLBSA 7800 7800 73010 401 100
90-60-0-51-7000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0



90-60-0-51-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-51-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-60-0-52-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-52-3000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
90-60-0-52-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-60-0-52-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-53-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-56-9000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-57-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-61-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-60-0-61-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-61-5000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-61-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-60-0-61-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-60-0-65-1000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 100
90-60-0-65-2000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 0
90-60-0-65-8000-000 CLBSA 12800 10303 73010 401 100
90-60-0-66-2000-000 CLBSA 15100 12147 73010 401 100
90-60-0-66-3000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-66-3000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-60-0-68-0000-000 CLBSA 10500 8459 73010 401 100
90-60-0-68-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-70-0-00-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-70-0-01-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-70-0-01-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-70-0-03-8000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 202 100
90-70-0-05-2000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-70-0-07-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 202 0
90-70-0-09-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-70-0-11-2000-000 CLBSA 17600 17600 73010 401 0
90-70-0-11-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-70-0-11-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-70-0-12-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-70-0-13-0000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-70-0-14-8000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 202 0
90-70-0-15-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-70-0-17-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 60
90-70-0-23-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-70-0-38-5000-100 CLBSA 5500 5500 73010 202 0
90-70-0-44-6000-000 CLBSA 31400 21042 73010 401 100
90-70-0-44-7000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
90-80-0-03-2000-000 CLBSA 800 759 73010 402 100
90-80-0-07-8000-000 CLBSA 21900 15615 73010 401 100
90-80-0-08-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-80-0-13-5000-000 CLBSA 12500 12500 73010 401 75
90-80-0-14-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-80-0-15-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0



90-80-0-15-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-80-0-15-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-16-0000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
90-80-0-16-6000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-80-0-18-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-80-0-19-5000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
90-80-0-20-5000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-80-0-20-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-80-0-21-6000-000 CLBSA 11100 10080 73010 401 100
90-80-0-23-1000-000 CLBSA 7700 6290 73010 401 100
90-80-0-24-1000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-25-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-80-0-25-6000-000 CLBSA 9200 8400 73010 401 0
90-80-0-26-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-80-0-26-3000-000 CLBSA 10000 9030 73010 401 100
90-80-0-26-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-26-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-80-0-26-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-80-0-26-7000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-80-0-26-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-26-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-80-0-27-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-80-0-27-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-28-8000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-28-9000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-29-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-29-4000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
90-80-0-31-9000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-32-0000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-32-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-32-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-32-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-80-0-32-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-80-0-41-1000-000 CLBSA 18500 16380 73010 401 25
90-80-0-41-6000-000 CLBSA 15500 12906 73010 401 0
90-80-0-41-8000-000 CLBSA 800 759 73010 402 100
90-80-0-42-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-42-3000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-80-0-42-9000-000 CLBSA 800 759 73010 402 0
90-80-0-45-1000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-45-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-45-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-80-0-45-5000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
90-80-0-45-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-45-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-80-0-73-7000-000 CLBSA 10200 8242 73010 401 0
90-80-0-73-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0



90-80-0-74-5000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
90-80-0-75-1000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
90-80-0-76-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 20
90-80-0-77-1000-000 CLBSA 6500 5042 73010 401 100
90-80-0-78-1000-000 CLBSA 2800 2800 73010 202 0
90-80-0-79-9000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
90-80-0-80-4000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 402 100
90-80-0-81-6000-000 CLBSA 1200 1192 73010 402 35
90-80-0-82-0000-100 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
90-80-0-82-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-80-0-82-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-82-3000-000 CLBSA 800 759 73010 402 0
90-80-0-82-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-80-0-82-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
90-80-0-83-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-80-0-83-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-80-0-83-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-80-0-83-2000-100 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-80-0-83-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
90-80-0-83-4000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-84-0000-000 CLBSA 15400 15400 73010 401 100
90-80-0-84-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-80-0-87-7000-200 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-80-0-87-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-80-0-91-7A01-100 CLBSA 10300 10300 73010 202 0
90-80-0-95-9000-000 CLBSA 12100 9761 73010 401 100
90-90-0-00-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-00-7000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-00-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-00-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-01-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-01-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-90-0-06-7000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-06-8000-000 CLBSA 14600 9861 73010 401 100
90-90-0-06-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-09-7000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-09-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-10-0000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-10-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-16-7000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-90-0-17-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-17-8000-100 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-18-1000-000 CLBSA 10300 7698 73010 401 100
90-90-0-20-1000-000 CLBSA 20900 11107 73010 401 100
90-90-0-22-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 202 0
90-90-0-22-1000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 202 0
90-90-0-28-9000-000 CLBSA 13900 10891 73010 401 100



90-90-0-30-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
90-90-0-30-9000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
90-90-0-32-0000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
90-90-0-33-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
90-90-0-33-5000-000 CLBSA 13200 11062 73010 401 100
90-90-0-33-9000-000 CLBSA 10500 10500 73010 401 0
90-90-0-33-9000-100 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-36-6000-100 CLBSA 6200 6200 73010 401 100
90-90-0-38-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
90-90-0-39-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-42-7000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-90-0-42-8000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-90-0-42-9000-000 CLBSA 8700 8700 73010 402 0
90-90-0-43-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-90-0-43-2000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
90-90-0-43-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-43-5000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-90-0-43-6000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-43-7000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
90-90-0-43-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-43-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-44-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-44-1000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-44-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-44-3000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-44-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-44-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-90-0-44-6000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
90-90-0-44-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-45-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-47-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-47-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-47-3000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-47-4000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-47-5000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-47-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-50-6000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-90-0-50-8000-000 CLBSA 8000 7049 73010 401 100
90-90-0-52-0000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
90-90-0-52-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
90-90-0-55-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-55-6000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-90-0-55-7000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-90-0-56-3000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-90-0-56-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-56-7000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-58-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100



90-90-0-59-4000-000 CLBSA 10300 9345 73010 401 0
90-90-0-60-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-63-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-90-0-63-4000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-90-0-63-4000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-90-0-63-4000-200 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-90-0-64-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-64-5000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-64-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-64-6000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
90-90-0-64-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-65-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-65-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-66-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-66-1000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-66-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-66-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-90-0-67-3000-000 CLBSA 15000 13545 73010 401 100
90-90-0-68-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-68-9000-000 CLBSA 10700 8797 73010 401 100
90-90-0-69-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-70-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-90-0-70-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-70-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-70-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-71-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-71-2000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
90-90-0-71-5000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
90-90-0-71-6000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-90-0-73-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-73-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-75-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-76-6000-000 CLBSA 11800 10710 73010 401 0
90-90-0-78-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-78-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-80-1000-000 CLBSA 7500 7500 73010 202 0
90-90-0-80-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-80-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-80-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-80-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-80-7000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
90-90-0-80-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-81-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-82-3000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-82-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-82-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-83-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100



90-90-0-83-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-83-8000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-85-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-85-4000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-85-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-85-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-85-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-87-2000-000 CLBSA 6400 6400 73010 202 0
90-90-0-87-6000-000 CLBSA 23100 21150 73010 201 0
90-90-0-88-0000-000 CLBSA 7300 7300 73010 401 100
90-90-0-88-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-0-88-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-90-0-88-3000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-88-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-88-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-88-6000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-88-7000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-88-8000-000 CLBSA 11700 11700 73010 202 0
90-90-0-90-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-90-0-90-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-92-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
90-90-0-92-4000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-0-92-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-93-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
90-90-0-93-6000-000 CLBSA 6400 4948 73010 401 100
90-90-0-94-8000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-94-9000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
90-90-0-95-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-95-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-90-0-95-4000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-95-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
90-90-0-95-6000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 74
90-90-0-95-7000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-95-8000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-95-9000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-96-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
90-90-0-96-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
90-90-0-97-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-97-1000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-0-97-9000-000 CLBSA 4400 4095 73010 401 0
90-90-0-98-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-90-0-98-1000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-90-0-98-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-98-3000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-98-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-0-99-5000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 202 0
90-90-0-99-6000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0



90-90-0-99-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
90-90-1-00-2000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-1-00-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
90-90-1-01-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
90-90-1-02-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
90-90-1-02-2000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
90-90-1-04-0000-100 CLBSA 6300 6300 73010 201 0
90-90-1-04-0000-300 CLBSA 4300 4300 73010 201 0
90-90-1-04-0000-400 CLBSA 7900 7900 73010 201 100
90-90-1-04-0000-500 CLBSA 300 300 73010 202 0
90-90-1-04-0000-600 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 201 0
90-90-1-04-9000-000 CLBSA 4500 4500 73010 202 0
90-90-1-05-0000-000 CLBSA 5900 5900 73010 202 0
90-90-1-05-1000-000 CLBSA 4600 4600 73010 202 0
91-00-0-00-6000-000 CLBSA 8800 8800 73010 202 0
91-00-0-01-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-01-9000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-00-0-02-1000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-02-2000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-02-5000-200 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
91-00-0-02-6000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-02-7000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-00-0-02-8000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-00-0-03-1000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
91-00-0-03-2000-000 CLBSA 9000 7980 73010 401 100
91-00-0-05-5000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-00-0-05-6000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-05-6000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-05-7000-000 CLBSA 700 446 73010 402 100
91-00-0-07-6000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 0
91-00-0-07-7000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
91-00-0-08-3000-000 CLBSA 700 446 73010 402 0
91-00-0-08-9000-000 CLBSA 700 448 73010 402 100
91-00-0-09-5000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
91-00-0-09-6000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
91-00-0-10-1000-000 CLBSA 11100 11100 73010 401 100
91-00-0-11-3000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
91-00-0-11-6000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
91-00-0-13-3000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
91-00-0-13-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-00-0-13-9000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-00-0-14-0000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-14-1000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-14-2000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-14-7000-000 CLBSA 14600 13125 73010 401 100
91-00-0-15-3000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-00-0-15-4000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100



91-00-0-15-9000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-17-1000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
91-00-0-17-3000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-17-4000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-17-8000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 65
91-00-0-17-9000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
91-00-0-18-0000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-00-0-18-1000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
91-00-0-18-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-18-4000-000 CLBSA 1800 1800 73010 202 0
91-00-0-18-5000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-18-6000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-18-7000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-18-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-18-9000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-00-0-19-2000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-19-3000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
91-00-0-19-4000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-19-5000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-19-6000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-19-7000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-00-0-20-4000-100 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 100
91-00-0-20-4000-200 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
91-00-0-22-6000-000 CLBSA 2000 2000 73010 202 0
91-00-0-22-9000-000 CLBSA 17600 17115 73010 201 0
91-00-0-23-9000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 100
91-00-0-24-1000-000 CLBSA 700 559 73010 402 0
91-00-0-24-3000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-00-0-24-4000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-00-0-24-5000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 50
91-00-0-24-8000-000 CLBSA 500 334 73010 402 100
91-00-0-24-9000-000 CLBSA 500 334 73010 402 100
91-00-0-27-5000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
91-00-0-27-6000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 100
91-00-0-27-7000-000 CLBSA 2000 1575 73010 402 100
91-00-0-33-5000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
91-00-0-34-7000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 50
91-00-0-34-8000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-00-0-34-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-35-3000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-35-5000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-36-3000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
91-00-0-36-4000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
91-00-0-36-7000-000 CLBSA 1600 1260 73010 402 70
91-00-0-36-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
91-00-0-37-0000-000 CLBSA 11800 11800 73010 401 100
91-00-0-37-1000-000 CLBSA 600 420 73010 402 0



91-00-0-37-3000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-40-7000-000 CLBSA 3800 3800 73010 202 0
91-00-0-41-1000-000 CLBSA 3200 3200 73010 202 0
91-00-0-43-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-00-0-43-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-45-7000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
91-00-0-45-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-00-0-47-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-47-4000-000 CLBSA 600 420 73010 402 100
91-00-0-48-9000-100 CLBSA 11700 8852 73010 401 0
91-00-0-50-1000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-00-0-52-1000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-52-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-53-4000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-00-0-53-5000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-53-5000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-53-8000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-00-0-54-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-00-0-54-7000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-56-2000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-00-0-56-9000-100 CLBSA 8000 7140 73010 401 100
91-00-0-59-7000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-00-0-59-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-00-0-59-9000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-00-0-59-9000-100 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-64-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 50
91-00-0-66-0000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
91-00-0-67-6000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 0
91-00-0-67-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-68-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-68-1000-000 CLBSA 9200 9200 73010 401 100
91-00-0-69-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-7000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-69-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-70-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
91-00-0-70-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-70-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-70-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-73-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-73-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100



91-00-0-73-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-73-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-73-5000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
91-00-0-75-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-75-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-79-7000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-00-0-83-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-83-7000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-00-0-83-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-84-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-84-1000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
91-00-0-84-2000-000 CLBSA 9300 8925 73010 201 60
91-00-0-84-9000-000 CLBSA 2600 2600 73010 402 100
91-00-0-85-5000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-00-0-85-7000-000 CLBSA 16100 13123 73010 401 100
91-00-0-86-9000-000 CLBSA 12600 12600 73010 401 0
91-00-0-87-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-00-0-90-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-93-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-93-6000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
91-00-0-95-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-0-96-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-96-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-96-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-0-96-4000-000 CLBSA 10900 9660 73010 401 100
91-00-0-97-7000-000 CLBSA 12700 10303 73010 401 100
91-00-1-01-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-1-01-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-1-01-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-02-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-1-02-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-02-9000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
91-00-1-04-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-05-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-06-0000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
91-00-1-09-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-09-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-09-9000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
91-00-1-10-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-1-10-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-11-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-11-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-12-3000-000 CLBSA 8300 7350 73010 401 100
91-00-1-15-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-00-1-15-5000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-00-1-15-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-16-5000-000 CLBSA 11600 8615 73010 401 100



91-00-1-17-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-1-17-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-17-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-17-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-17-8000-000 CLBSA 15600 15600 73010 401 100
91-00-1-20-9000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-00-1-25-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
91-00-1-25-1000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 33
91-00-1-25-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-00-1-25-5000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
91-00-1-25-7000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
91-00-1-27-5000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-00-1-28-4000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-00-1-32-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-00-1-32-7000-000 CLBSA 5100 5100 73010 202 0
91-00-1-32-9000-000 CLBSA 3600 3600 73010 202 0
91-00-1-33-0000-000 CLBSA 2300 2300 73010 202 0
91-00-1-36-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
91-00-1-38-8000-200 CLBSA 1900 1900 73010 202 0
91-00-1-38-8000-300 CLBSA 31600 31600 73010 201 0
91-10-0-03-3000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-04-7000-000 CLBSA 10700 8577 73010 401 0
91-10-0-05-9000-100 CLBSA 1200 1050 73010 402 100
91-10-0-06-7000-200 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-10-0-08-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-08-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 77
91-10-0-08-6000-000 CLBSA 75100 65620 73010 201 100
91-10-0-09-7000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 0
91-10-0-12-6000-000 CLBSA 1700 1470 73010 402 100
91-10-0-12-7000-000 CLBSA 1400 1260 73010 402 100
91-10-0-13-1000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-0-13-2000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-10-0-14-9000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-10-0-15-2000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
91-10-0-15-3000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-10-0-18-6000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 50
91-10-0-19-4000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-10-0-19-5000-300 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-10-0-20-9000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 100
91-10-0-21-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-10-0-21-1000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-10-0-23-9000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-10-0-24-4000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-10-0-25-6000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-10-0-26-3000-000 CLBSA 15900 14175 73010 401 100
91-10-0-27-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-10-0-27-6000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100



91-10-0-30-0000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-10-0-30-1000-000 CLBSA 1400 1400 73010 402 0
91-10-0-34-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-10-0-35-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-10-0-36-5000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
91-10-0-36-9000-000 CLBSA 17800 17800 73010 401 100
91-10-0-37-2000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 0
91-10-0-37-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-0-38-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-10-0-38-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
91-10-0-38-4000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
91-10-0-41-7000-000 CLBSA 8500 7290 73010 401 33
91-10-0-43-6000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 100
91-10-0-46-6000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-10-0-46-7000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-10-0-49-1000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-49-2000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-49-6000-000 CLBSA 11200 8403 73010 401 100
91-10-0-50-9000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-10-0-51-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-51-4000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-51-5000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-51-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-52-0000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-53-0000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-53-8000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-55-9000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-58-7000-000 CLBSA 1200 1050 73010 402 100
91-10-0-59-5000-000 CLBSA 13500 10007 73010 401 0
91-10-0-60-6000-000 CLBSA 12000 9761 73010 401 100
91-10-0-62-7000-000 CLBSA 10100 5937 73010 401 100
91-10-0-63-8000-000 CLBSA 10300 10300 73010 401 100
91-10-0-65-4000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-65-5000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-10-0-66-0000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
91-10-0-66-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-10-0-66-5000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-0-67-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-0-69-6000-000 CLBSA 12600 10521 73010 401 100
91-10-0-70-3000-000 CLBSA 7100 6300 73010 401 100
91-10-0-70-7000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-71-4000-000 CLBSA 9400 9400 73010 401 100
91-10-0-72-0000-000 CLBSA 8500 8500 73010 401 100
91-10-0-72-1000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-72-2000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-72-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-77-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100



91-10-0-81-4000-000 CLBSA 7200 5985 73010 401 100
91-10-0-81-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-0-81-8000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-84-1000-000 CLBSA 5000 3885 73010 401 100
91-10-0-85-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-86-5000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 100
91-10-0-86-8000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-10-0-86-9000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-10-0-88-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-88-6000-000 CLBSA 1400 1400 73010 401 0
91-10-0-88-7000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-88-8000-000 CLBSA 8600 7665 73010 401 100
91-10-0-90-6000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-91-9000-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 402 0
91-10-0-93-5000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-0-94-0000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-94-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-94-4000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-10-0-94-5000-000 CLBSA 9100 8085 73010 401 100
91-10-0-94-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-10-0-94-7000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-10-0-94-9000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-0-95-1000-000 CLBSA 12600 12600 73010 401 100
91-10-0-96-8000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-0-97-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-97-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-0-98-1000-000 CLBSA 4800 3293 73010 401 100
91-10-1-00-4000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-10-1-04-4000-000 CLBSA 13600 7592 73010 401 100
91-10-1-05-6000-000 CLBSA 18400 16269 73010 401 100
91-10-1-06-6000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-10-1-08-0000-000 CLBSA 7800 7800 73010 401 0
91-10-1-08-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-1-09-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-10-1-10-4000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-1-18-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-1-18-9000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-1-19-0000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-1-19-2000-000 CLBSA 1900 1785 73010 401 100
91-10-1-19-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-10-1-19-9000-000 CLBSA 10400 8467 73010 401 100
91-10-1-20-5000-000 CLBSA 1200 1050 73010 402 50
91-10-1-20-7000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-10-1-20-8000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-10-1-20-9000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 100
91-10-1-22-1000-000 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 0
91-10-1-24-0000-100 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 100



91-10-1-24-1000-000 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 100
91-10-1-24-6000-000 CLBSA 12100 9237 73010 401 100
91-10-1-24-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
91-10-1-25-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
91-10-1-25-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-10-1-25-4000-000 CLBSA 1000 945 73010 402 0
91-10-1-25-9000-000 CLBSA 10900 9652 73010 401 100
91-10-1-26-6000-000 CLBSA 11300 11300 73010 401 100
91-10-1-27-2000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
91-10-1-28-0000-000 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 100
91-10-1-28-4000-000 CLBSA 22200 18547 73010 401 100
91-10-1-28-6000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-10-1-29-0000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 100
91-10-1-29-1000-000 CLBSA 900 649 73010 402 0
91-10-1-29-2000-000 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 0
91-10-1-29-5000-000 CLBSA 900 649 73010 402 100
91-10-1-29-9000-100 CLBSA 11100 9001 73010 401 0
91-10-1-30-0000-000 CLBSA 1600 1300 73010 402 0
91-10-1-31-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-1-31-2000-000 CLBSA 5300 5300 73010 401 0
91-10-1-31-6000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
91-10-1-33-7000-000 CLBSA 12200 10086 73010 401 100
91-10-1-37-9000-000 CLBSA 13100 13100 73010 401 100
91-10-1-38-0000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-10-1-38-1000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-10-1-38-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-10-1-38-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
91-10-1-40-4000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-10-1-40-4000-100 CLBSA 13200 10337 73010 401 100
91-10-1-40-5000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-10-1-40-5000-100 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-10-1-40-6000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-10-1-41-3000-000 CLBSA 13600 11062 73010 401 100
91-10-1-41-3000-100 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-1-41-4000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-10-1-44-5000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 202 0
91-10-1-44-6000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 202 0
91-10-1-47-2000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-10-1-52-8000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 202 0
91-10-1-52-9000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 202 0
91-10-1-53-3000-100 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
91-10-1-58-7000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
91-10-1-62-0000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 202 0
91-10-1-62-6000-000 CLBSA 1600 1470 73010 401 0
91-10-1-62-7000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 0
91-10-1-63-2000-000 CLBSA 12100 9677 73010 401 100
91-20-0-00-7000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100



91-20-0-01-6000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-0-05-7000-100 CLBSA 2100 1626 73010 402 100
91-20-0-06-3000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-20-0-08-2000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-08-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-0-08-4000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-0-08-6000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-08-7000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-08-8000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-0-08-9000-000 CLBSA 11700 11700 73010 401 0
91-20-0-09-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-20-0-09-6000-100 CLBSA 11600 11600 73010 401 100
91-20-0-10-2000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-20-0-10-3000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-20-0-10-4000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-10-5000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-10-6000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-0-11-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-0-12-1000-000 CLBSA 3700 3700 73010 202 0
91-20-0-12-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-20-0-12-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-23-1000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-0-23-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-23-4000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 1 0
91-20-0-23-5000-000 CLBSA 1400 1084 73010 402 100
91-20-0-23-7000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-20-0-23-8000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-0-23-9000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-0-24-0000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-0-24-2000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-24-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 75
91-20-0-24-4000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 0
91-20-0-25-3000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-0-26-5000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
91-20-0-26-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-20-0-26-7000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-20-0-26-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-20-0-26-8000-100 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-20-0-26-8000-200 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-20-0-29-3000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-0-31-0000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-0-31-2000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-20-0-31-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
91-20-0-31-9000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
91-20-0-32-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
91-20-0-32-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-0-34-5000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100



91-20-0-34-6000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-0-34-7000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-0-35-6000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-20-0-35-8000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-20-0-35-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-20-0-36-0000-000 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
91-20-0-41-5000-000 CLBSA 8600 8600 73010 401 100
91-20-0-43-1000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0
91-20-0-43-2000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0
91-20-0-45-1000-300 CLBSA 10400 10400 73010 302 0
91-20-0-45-1000-900 CLBSA 0 0 73010 301 0
91-20-0-45-4000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 202 100
91-20-0-46-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-20-0-46-3000-100 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-20-0-46-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-20-0-46-6000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
91-20-0-46-7000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-0-47-7000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-0-55-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-0-57-7000-000 CLBSA 15300 11713 73010 401 100
91-20-0-58-4000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-20-0-59-4000-000 CLBSA 11200 11200 73010 401 100
91-20-0-65-4000-000 CLBSA 14500 11094 73010 401 100
91-20-0-69-7000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-0-71-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-20-0-73-4000-000 CLBSA 12400 11235 73010 401 100
91-20-0-74-1000-000 CLBSA 1300 1260 73010 402 0
91-20-0-75-5000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-75-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-76-3000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-0-76-6000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-20-0-76-7000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-20-0-81-6000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-20-0-81-7000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-0-82-5000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-0-82-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-83-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-20-0-83-7000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-0-84-4000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-20-0-85-0000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-0-85-9000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-0-86-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-86-7000-000 CLBSA 9300 6941 73010 401 100
91-20-0-86-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-87-2000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-87-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-87-4000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100



91-20-0-88-0000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-88-1000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-0-90-3000-000 CLBSA 7000 5524 73010 401 0
91-20-0-91-1000-000 CLBSA 9700 7808 73010 401 100
91-20-0-91-2000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0
91-20-0-91-5000-000 CLBSA 5000 5000 73010 401 100
91-20-0-94-6000-000 CLBSA 1800 1800 73010 402 100
91-20-0-96-6000-000 CLBSA 1900 1518 73010 402 100
91-20-0-97-7000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-97-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-0-98-0000-000 CLBSA 900 840 73010 402 0
91-20-0-98-2000-000 CLBSA 900 840 73010 402 0
91-20-0-98-9000-000 CLBSA 18300 18300 73010 201 0
91-20-0-99-2000-000 CLBSA 7100 6300 73010 401 0
91-20-0-99-3000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
91-20-0-99-7000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
91-20-1-01-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-01-7000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-01-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-01-9000-000 CLBSA 1200 1050 73010 402 100
91-20-1-01-9000-100 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-02-0000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-1-02-7000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-04-1000-000 CLBSA 14400 10308 73010 401 100
91-20-1-05-1000-000 CLBSA 10200 9030 73010 401 100
91-20-1-05-7000-000 CLBSA 7800 6283 73010 401 100
91-20-1-08-1000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-08-9000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-20-1-11-2000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
91-20-1-15-3000-000 CLBSA 1400 1084 73010 402 0
91-20-1-15-5000-100 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-20-1-17-1000-000 CLBSA 14800 14800 73010 401 0
91-20-1-17-3000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
91-20-1-17-9000-000 CLBSA 10300 9240 73010 401 100
91-20-1-18-5000-000 CLBSA 900 649 73010 402 0
91-20-1-19-4000-000 CLBSA 12300 12300 73010 401 100
91-20-1-20-4000-000 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 0
91-20-1-20-7000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 0
91-20-1-20-8000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
91-20-1-23-4000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 0
91-20-1-23-6000-000 CLBSA 8600 7665 73010 401 100
91-20-1-24-4000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 100
91-20-1-24-9000-000 CLBSA 9800 7480 73010 401 100
91-20-1-25-4000-000 CLBSA 9900 7917 73010 401 0
91-20-1-31-6000-000 CLBSA 12700 11130 73010 401 0
91-20-1-32-3000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
91-20-1-32-6000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0



91-20-1-33-4000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-20-1-33-6000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-1-33-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-20-1-34-4000-000 CLBSA 1400 1400 73010 202 0
91-20-1-34-9000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-20-1-35-1000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-1-38-7000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-20-1-44-8000-400 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 0
91-20-1-44-9000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 0
91-20-1-45-1000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-45-1000-100 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-20-1-45-2000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-20-1-45-3000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-20-1-45-9000-000 CLBSA 26900 20888 73010 401 100
91-20-1-46-0000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 100
91-2A-0-05-3000-000 CLBSA 3600 3255 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-10-1000-000 CLBSA 15500 10997 73010 401 100
91-2A-0-13-6000-000 CLBSA 3400 2912 73010 401 100
91-2A-0-16-4000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-16-5000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
91-2A-0-18-3000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-2A-0-18-6000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-30-0-32-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-30-0-32-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-30-0-33-3000-000 CLBSA 13800 10869 73010 401 100
91-30-0-35-8000-000 CLBSA 19900 19900 73010 401 0
91-30-0-38-0000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 75
91-30-0-41-3000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-30-0-71-1000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-30-0-71-2000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-30-0-71-3000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-30-1-63-8000-000 CLBSA 1700 1700 73010 402 100
91-30-1-66-4000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-30-1-66-9000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-30-1-87-3000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 100
91-30-1-87-5000-000 CLBSA 19800 16811 73010 401 100
91-30-1-89-2000-000 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 50
91-30-2-00-6000-000 CLBSA 15300 13015 73010 401 100
91-30-2-02-2000-000 CLBSA 20000 17296 73010 401 100
91-30-2-02-3000-000 CLBSA 1100 975 73010 402 100
91-30-2-02-5000-000 CLBSA 19700 18060 73010 401 100
91-30-2-04-7000-000 CLBSA 24000 21840 73010 401 0
91-30-2-08-4000-000 CLBSA 19200 14119 73010 401 100
91-30-2-11-7000-000 CLBSA 1100 895 73010 402 100
91-30-2-12-0000-000 CLBSA 1100 895 73010 402 100
91-30-2-17-9000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 100
91-30-2-21-4000-000 CLBSA 13300 11280 73010 401 100



91-30-2-21-7000-000 CLBSA 800 759 73010 402 100
91-30-2-32-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-30-2-32-4000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
91-30-2-33-9000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-30-2-37-6000-000 CLBSA 2100 2100 73010 402 100
91-30-2-52-2000-000 CLBSA 1200 878 73010 402 100
91-30-2-52-4000-000 CLBSA 1200 878 73010 402 100
91-30-2-70-1000-000 CLBSA 1600 1365 73010 402 100
91-30-2-80-6000-100 CLBSA 2200 2200 73010 402 0
91-30-2-87-0000-000 CLBSA 17200 14534 73010 401 100
91-30-2-88-8000-000 CLBSA 28200 28200 73010 401 100
91-30-2-89-4000-000 CLBSA 17100 14534 73010 401 100
91-30-2-93-6000-000 CLBSA 1500 1342 73010 402 100
91-30-2-94-2000-000 CLBSA 15900 13449 73010 401 100
91-30-2-94-7000-000 CLBSA 2000 1843 73010 402 100
91-40-0-09-1000-000 CLBSA 20800 16703 73010 401 100
91-40-0-11-9000-000 CLBSA 1600 1365 73010 402 100
91-40-0-14-0000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 6 0
91-40-0-15-7000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 0
91-40-0-15-8000-000 CLBSA 1600 1300 73010 402 0
91-40-0-27-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
91-40-0-28-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-40-0-38-3000-000 CLBSA 19400 16919 73010 401 100
91-40-0-42-0000-000 CLBSA 38700 34230 73010 401 100
91-40-0-44-3000-000 CLBSA 1500 1500 73010 402 100
91-40-0-45-4000-000 CLBSA 28200 22777 73010 401 100
91-40-0-50-5000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-40-0-50-6000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 0
91-40-0-50-7000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 100
91-40-0-52-0000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0
91-40-0-52-6000-000 CLBSA 900 867 73010 402 100
91-40-0-55-0000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-40-0-56-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
91-40-0-56-3000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
91-40-0-56-4000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
91-40-0-56-5000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 402 0
91-40-0-56-6000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-40-0-59-2000-000 CLBSA 24200 24200 73010 401 100
91-40-0-60-2000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-40-0-60-3000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-40-0-61-0000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-40-0-64-1000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-40-0-65-5000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
91-40-0-67-5000-000 CLBSA 20800 18004 73010 401 100
91-40-0-69-2000-000 CLBSA 16000 13557 73010 401 100
91-40-0-70-7000-000 CLBSA 18100 15191 73010 401 100
91-40-0-70-8000-000 CLBSA 14300 12039 73010 401 100



91-40-0-71-7000-000 CLBSA 17600 14967 73010 401 100
91-40-0-72-6000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 100
91-40-0-73-8000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
91-40-0-73-8000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-40-0-73-9000-000 CLBSA 9500 9500 73010 401 100
91-40-0-74-8000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-40-0-77-2000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-40-0-77-9000-000 CLBSA 24600 20824 73010 401 100
91-40-0-78-4000-000 CLBSA 11000 9327 73010 401 100
91-40-0-78-7000-000 CLBSA 1000 867 73010 402 0
91-40-0-79-6000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0
91-40-0-79-9000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0
91-40-0-80-0000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 100
91-40-0-80-1000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 0
91-40-0-80-2000-000 CLBSA 2300 2300 73010 202 0
91-40-0-83-4000-000 CLBSA 23600 20608 73010 401 0
91-40-0-84-7000-000 CLBSA 18100 15293 73010 401 100
91-40-0-84-9000-000 CLBSA 700 678 73010 402 100
91-40-0-85-4000-000 CLBSA 1300 1260 73010 402 100
91-40-0-87-1000-000 CLBSA 1300 1120 73010 402 50
91-40-0-87-7000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 0
91-40-0-89-3000-000 CLBSA 500 433 73010 402 0
91-40-0-92-3000-000 CLBSA 7700 7700 73010 202 0
91-40-0-92-4000-000 CLBSA 8400 8400 73010 202 0
91-40-0-92-5000-000 CLBSA 5800 5800 73010 202 0
91-40-0-92-7000-000 CLBSA 11500 11500 73010 202 0
91-40-0-93-3000-000 CLBSA 19600 19600 73010 401 100
91-40-0-93-7000-000 CLBSA 800 649 73010 402 100
91-40-0-93-9000-000 CLBSA 900 867 73010 402 100
91-40-0-94-0000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
91-40-0-94-3000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 100
91-40-0-94-5000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 0
91-40-0-94-8000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 100
91-40-1-01-5000-000 CLBSA 700 649 73010 402 100
91-40-1-02-3000-000 CLBSA 19900 19900 73010 401 100
91-40-1-04-6000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 100
91-40-1-07-8000-000 CLBSA 19900 19900 73010 401 100
91-40-1-08-0000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 402 100
91-40-1-09-2000-000 CLBSA 20900 20900 73010 401 100
91-40-1-11-0000-000 CLBSA 1100 895 73010 402 100
91-40-1-19-3000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 65
91-40-1-19-4000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-40-1-21-9000-000 CLBSA 900 870 73010 402 100
91-40-1-22-9000-000 CLBSA 23000 21105 73010 401 100
91-40-1-24-1000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-40-1-40-7000-000 CLBSA 900 759 73010 402 0
91-40-1-43-6000-000 CLBSA 900 808 73010 402 100



91-40-1-43-8000-000 CLBSA 1300 1192 73010 402 100
91-40-1-53-8000-000 CLBSA 17200 17200 73010 401 100
91-40-1-54-2000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-40-1-59-3000-000 CLBSA 17000 14297 73010 401 100
91-40-1-60-0000-000 CLBSA 1200 955 73010 402 100
91-40-1-60-1000-000 CLBSA 1400 1192 73010 402 100
91-40-1-60-3000-000 CLBSA 1400 1155 73010 402 100
91-40-1-61-0000-000 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 100
91-40-1-65-9000-000 CLBSA 11500 11130 73010 201 0
91-40-1-66-5000-000 CLBSA 26300 20565 73010 401 100
91-40-1-67-8000-000 CLBSA 1300 989 73010 402 100
91-50-0-19-2000-000 CLBSA 28800 23211 73010 401 100
91-50-0-19-5000-100 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-50-0-21-3000-000 CLBSA 21700 18980 73010 401 50
91-50-0-21-4000-100 CLBSA 200 200 73010 402 100
91-50-0-22-7000-100 CLBSA 20400 16703 73010 401 100
91-50-0-22-9000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
91-50-0-24-0000-000 CLBSA 1100 945 73010 402 50
91-50-0-24-6000-000 CLBSA 28200 22777 73010 401 100
91-50-0-25-1000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 100
91-50-0-25-2000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-50-0-25-4000-000 CLBSA 33700 27116 73010 401 100
91-50-0-27-5000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 0
91-50-0-28-2000-000 CLBSA 42000 34073 73010 401 100
91-50-0-29-1000-000 CLBSA 18100 15835 73010 401 100
91-50-0-29-3000-000 CLBSA 1700 1470 73010 402 100
91-50-0-29-5000-000 CLBSA 1100 945 73010 402 35
91-50-0-29-7000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 0
91-50-0-30-9000-000 CLBSA 1200 1050 73010 402 100
91-50-0-34-5000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 402 0
91-50-0-35-1000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
91-50-0-38-7000-000 CLBSA 3000 2575 73010 401 100
91-50-0-39-1000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
91-50-0-39-7000-000 CLBSA 24900 22050 73010 401 100
91-50-0-42-0000-000 CLBSA 29200 23862 73010 401 100
91-50-0-42-5000-000 CLBSA 21700 19110 73010 401 100
91-50-0-44-6000-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 402 100
91-50-0-44-8000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
91-50-0-44-9000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 100
91-50-0-45-6000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 100
91-50-0-45-7000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 100
91-50-0-46-1000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 0
91-50-0-46-2000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
91-50-0-46-3000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 0
91-50-0-46-4000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 0
91-50-0-46-9000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
91-50-0-49-2000-000 CLBSA 7300 6997 73010 401 100



91-50-0-50-6000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
91-50-0-51-0000-000 CLBSA 1200 1050 73010 402 100
91-50-0-52-7000-000 CLBSA 26100 21367 73010 401 100
91-50-0-53-4000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 100
91-50-0-53-5000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-50-0-54-1000-000 CLBSA 29700 23970 73010 401 100
91-50-0-55-0000-000 CLBSA 1100 840 73010 402 100
91-50-0-56-2000-000 CLBSA 24500 24500 73010 401 70
91-60-0-01-4000-000 CLBSA 38300 32104 73010 401 100
91-60-0-02-8000-000 CLBSA 14100 12255 73010 401 100
91-60-0-03-5000-000 CLBSA 22100 18004 73010 401 100
91-60-0-05-5000-000 CLBSA 10900 9544 73010 401 100
91-60-0-24-7000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
91-60-0-24-7000-100 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
91-60-0-29-7000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-60-0-29-9000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 0
91-60-0-30-0000-000 CLBSA 1200 1200 73010 402 0
91-60-0-30-1000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 100
91-60-0-30-2000-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 402 100
91-60-0-30-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-60-0-31-4000-000 CLBSA 1800 1470 73010 402 100
91-60-0-32-2000-000 CLBSA 26900 21693 73010 401 100
91-60-0-33-1000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
91-60-0-33-3000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
91-60-0-33-4000-000 CLBSA 27100 20507 73010 401 100
91-60-0-40-4000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
91-60-0-40-9000-000 CLBSA 22400 22400 73010 401 70
91-60-0-42-2000-000 CLBSA 25200 25200 73010 401 100
91-60-0-43-9000-000 CLBSA 1300 1155 73010 402 100
91-60-0-47-6000-000 CLBSA 1100 945 73010 402 100
91-60-0-47-7000-000 CLBSA 700 541 73010 402 0
91-60-0-47-8000-000 CLBSA 1500 1260 73010 402 0
91-60-0-48-5000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 0
91-60-0-51-4000-000 CLBSA 1200 945 73010 402 0
91-60-0-51-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
91-60-0-55-1000-000 CLBSA 1200 945 73010 402 100
91-70-0-00-9000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-70-0-02-2000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-70-0-02-2000-100 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
91-70-0-07-7000-000 CLBSA 1200 1155 73010 402 100
91-70-0-07-9000-000 CLBSA 29900 26247 73010 401 100
91-70-0-08-5000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
91-70-0-08-6000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 70
91-70-0-10-4000-000 CLBSA 1300 1120 73010 402 100
91-70-0-20-9000-000 CLBSA 900 759 73010 402 100
91-70-0-21-1000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 50
91-70-0-27-5000-000 CLBSA 900 768 73010 402 0



91-70-0-35-2000-000 CLBSA 300 218 73010 402 0
91-70-0-35-9000-000 CLBSA 900 759 73010 402 100
91-70-0-36-0000-000 CLBSA 800 659 73010 402 100
91-70-0-38-1000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
91-70-0-40-1000-000 CLBSA 22400 16165 73010 401 100
91-70-0-40-4000-000 CLBSA 1400 1230 73010 402 100
91-80-0-12-1000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
91-80-0-51-2000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-80-0-64-2000-000 CLBSA 900 768 73010 402 100
91-80-0-64-6000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-80-0-65-2000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
91-80-0-67-5000-000 CLBSA 27500 19740 73010 401 0
91-80-0-67-6000-000 CLBSA 1000 945 73010 402 100
91-80-0-68-8000-000 CLBSA 20400 18585 73010 401 100
91-80-0-69-9000-000 CLBSA 16200 14967 73010 401 100
91-80-0-90-9000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 100
91-80-0-91-0000-000 CLBSA 1000 945 73010 402 100
91-80-0-97-7000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 100
91-80-0-98-0000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 100
91-80-0-98-5000-000 CLBSA 14300 14300 73010 401 100
91-80-0-99-4000-000 CLBSA 33100 30694 73010 401 100
91-80-0-99-5000-000 CLBSA 28100 26072 73010 401 100
91-80-1-02-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
91-80-1-03-2000-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 402 100
91-80-1-08-6000-000 CLBSA 800 659 73010 402 100
91-80-1-11-1000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 100
91-80-1-12-6000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-80-1-14-0000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
91-80-1-14-1000-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 402 0
91-80-1-16-5000-000 CLBSA 4200 4200 73010 401 0
91-80-1-16-9000-000 CLBSA 19700 15947 73010 401 100
91-80-1-17-0000-000 CLBSA 1100 989 73010 402 100
91-80-1-27-6000-000 CLBSA 57400 47399 73010 401 100
91-80-1-28-1000-000 CLBSA 1700 1300 73010 402 100
91-90-0-05-4000-000 CLBSA 20900 15678 73010 401 100
91-90-0-10-4000-000 CLBSA 14900 14900 73010 401 100
91-90-0-10-9000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 100
91-90-0-15-3000-000 CLBSA 800 659 73010 402 100
91-90-0-16-7000-000 CLBSA 25100 22117 73010 401 100
91-90-0-17-6000-000 CLBSA 23800 23800 73010 401 100
91-90-0-17-7000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
91-90-0-26-1000-000 CLBSA 2100 2100 73010 402 0
91-90-0-27-3000-000 CLBSA 900 768 73010 402 100
91-90-0-30-2000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 100
91-90-0-32-5000-000 CLBSA 1800 1680 73010 402 100
91-90-0-33-8000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 100
91-90-0-36-2000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 100



91-90-0-37-9000-000 CLBSA 1100 782 73010 402 100
91-90-0-38-0000-000 CLBSA 23000 16692 73010 401 100
91-90-0-38-9000-000 CLBSA 25000 25000 73010 401 100
91-90-0-42-4000-000 CLBSA 24700 21693 73010 401 100
91-90-0-44-3000-000 CLBSA 1200 1099 73010 402 0
91-90-0-45-5000-000 CLBSA 20100 17896 73010 401 100
91-90-0-47-5000-000 CLBSA 19600 14679 73010 401 100
91-90-0-48-2000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 0
91-90-0-50-4000-000 CLBSA 5300 4200 73010 401 100
91-90-0-50-5000-000 CLBSA 1700 1575 73010 401 0
91-90-0-50-7000-100 CLBSA 6100 6100 73010 202 0
91-90-0-50-8000-000 CLBSA 5400 5400 73010 202 0
91-90-0-52-9000-000 CLBSA 900 768 73010 402 0
91-90-0-53-0000-000 CLBSA 900 768 73010 402 100
91-90-0-53-1000-000 CLBSA 20800 18221 73010 401 100
91-90-0-53-3000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
91-90-0-53-4000-000 CLBSA 600 541 73010 402 0
91-90-0-53-5000-000 CLBSA 1100 989 73010 402 0
91-90-0-53-6000-000 CLBSA 1100 989 73010 402 0
91-90-0-56-0000-000 CLBSA 16200 16200 73010 401 100
91-90-0-56-5000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 100
91-90-0-57-0000-000 CLBSA 1100 989 73010 402 0
91-90-0-57-5000-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 402 100
91-90-0-57-6000-000 CLBSA 21600 20065 73010 401 100
91-90-0-58-2000-000 CLBSA 24900 22575 73010 401 100
91-90-0-66-6000-100 CLBSA 1100 989 73010 402 0
91-90-0-67-8000-000 CLBSA 9900 8677 73010 401 0
91-90-0-69-2000-000 CLBSA 1100 989 73010 402 100
91-90-0-69-4000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 100
91-90-0-69-4000-100 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 0
91-90-0-70-6000-000 CLBSA 10400 10400 73010 401 75
91-90-0-71-6000-000 CLBSA 14800 11094 73010 401 100
91-90-0-72-0000-000 CLBSA 26700 23427 73010 401 100
91-90-0-74-0000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
91-90-0-74-9000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 100
91-90-0-75-2000-000 CLBSA 1000 878 73010 402 100
91-90-0-75-3000-200 CLBSA 10900 10900 73010 202 0
91-90-0-77-1000-000 CLBSA 9600 9600 73010 401 100
91-90-0-79-6000-000 CLBSA 43700 34925 73010 401 100
91-90-0-86-2000-000 CLBSA 800 659 73010 402 0
91-90-0-87-8000-000 CLBSA 800 659 73010 402 100
91-90-0-88-5000-000 CLBSA 15500 15500 73010 401 0
91-90-0-92-8000-000 CLBSA 11200 9870 73010 401 100
91-90-1-03-7000-000 CLBSA 10100 10100 73010 202 0
91-90-1-11-6000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 100
91-90-1-15-5000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 100
91-90-1-16-9000-000 CLBSA 21000 15240 73010 401 100



91-90-1-20-0000-000 CLBSA 17400 12103 73010 401 100
91-90-1-20-3000-000 CLBSA 19000 14816 73010 401 100
91-90-1-25-8000-400 CLBSA 1200 878 73010 402 100
91-90-1-34-4000-000 CLBSA 1000 768 73010 402 100
91-90-1-35-8000-000 CLBSA 1500 1365 73010 402 100
91-90-1-39-8000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 100
91-90-1-43-4000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
91-90-1-43-5000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 100
91-90-1-44-9000-000 CLBSA 900 759 73010 402 100
91-90-1-47-3000-100 CLBSA 6700 6700 73010 202 0
91-90-1-47-8000-000 CLBSA 900 840 73010 402 100
91-90-1-54-6000-000 CLBSA 1000 759 73010 402 100
91-90-1-59-5000-000 CLBSA 2400 2400 73010 302 0
91-90-1-59-6000-000 CLBSA 2400 2400 73010 302 0
91-90-1-61-2000-000 CLBSA 900 759 73010 402 100
91-90-1-62-2000-000 CLBSA 20600 16201 73010 401 100
91-90-1-62-5000-000 CLBSA 900 759 73010 402 100
91-90-1-62-6000-000 CLBSA 1000 759 73010 402 100
91-90-1-63-1000-000 CLBSA 700 549 73010 402 100
91-90-1-63-9000-000 CLBSA 800 659 73010 402 100
91-90-1-64-5000-000 CLBSA 1000 768 73010 402 100
91-90-1-64-9000-000 CLBSA 1000 768 73010 402 100
91-90-1-65-0000-000 CLBSA 1000 768 73010 402 0
91-90-1-69-1000-000 CLBSA 16800 16800 73010 401 100
91-90-1-69-2000-000 CLBSA 1000 768 73010 402 100
91-90-1-70-3000-000 CLBSA 500 329 73010 402 100
91-90-1-70-3000-100 CLBSA 500 329 73010 402 100
91-90-1-72-7000-000 CLBSA 900 670 73010 402 100
91-90-1-73-6000-000 CLBSA 24800 20346 73010 401 100
91-90-1-75-1000-000 CLBSA 12100 12100 73010 401 0
91-90-1-77-3000-000 CLBSA 900 840 73010 402 0
91-90-1-77-4000-000 CLBSA 17600 15174 73010 401 67
91-90-1-81-1000-000 CLBSA 22400 16914 73010 401 100
91-90-1-90-6000-000 CLBSA 900 840 73010 402 100
91-90-1-90-9000-300 CLBSA 34100 34100 73010 401 100
91-90-1-95-7000-000 CLBSA 1100 1100 73010 402 50
91-90-1-95-8000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
91-90-1-97-2000-000 CLBSA 1100 1050 73010 402 0
91-90-1-98-0000-000 CLBSA 30100 24964 73010 401 0
91-90-1-98-2000-000 CLBSA 22100 17593 73010 401 0
91-90-1-99-7000-100 CLBSA 3100 3100 73010 301 0
91-90-2-01-3000-000 CLBSA 18700 18700 73010 401 100
91-90-2-10-4000-000 CLBSA 24300 19576 73010 401 100
91-90-2-11-2000-100 CLBSA 3700 3700 73010 202 0
91-90-2-12-0000-900 CLBSA 1400 1006 73010 402 100
91-90-2-17-2000-900 CLBSA 23800 20451 73010 401 66
91-90-2-17-9000-000 CLBSA 900 840 73010 402 100



91-90-2-19-3000-000 CLBSA 14200 12705 73010 401 100
91-90-2-21-2000-000 CLBSA 900 759 73010 402 100
91-90-2-21-7000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
91-90-2-21-7000-100 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 100
92-00-0-12-1000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100
92-00-0-18-1000-000 CLBSA 2400 2400 73010 402 100
92-00-0-19-7000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
92-00-0-30-5000-000 CLBSA 1100 867 73010 402 67
92-00-0-36-3000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 100
92-00-0-46-5000-000 CLBSA 32900 25626 73010 401 100
92-00-0-56-3000-000 CLBSA 11300 9870 73010 401 0
92-00-0-58-2000-000 CLBSA 1500 1099 73010 402 100
92-00-0-58-6000-000 CLBSA 1500 1099 73010 402 100
92-00-0-61-4000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
92-00-0-62-6000-000 CLBSA 29100 21336 73010 401 100
92-00-0-97-8000-000 CLBSA 19800 19800 73010 401 100
92-00-0-97-9000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
92-00-1-37-6000-000 CLBSA 24800 24800 73010 401 100
92-00-1-48-4000-000 CLBSA 1300 1155 73010 402 100
92-00-1-48-5000-000 CLBSA 2500 2169 73010 402 100
92-00-1-62-3000-200 CLBSA 2400 2400 73010 202 0
92-00-1-75-7000-000 CLBSA 1900 1680 73010 402 100
92-00-2-14-0000-000 CLBSA 20400 18480 73010 401 100
92-00-2-15-2000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
92-00-2-46-8000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
92-00-2-48-4000-100 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 100
92-00-2-51-6000-000 CLBSA 1200 975 73010 402 100
92-00-2-75-1000-000 CLBSA 26000 22326 73010 401 100
92-00-3-28-4000-000 CLBSA 21500 19005 73010 401 100
92-10-0-00-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
92-10-0-00-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-0-00-7000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-0-03-2000-000 CLBSA 600 420 73010 402 100
92-10-0-17-5000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
92-10-0-23-1000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-0-26-1000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 0
92-10-0-26-2000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-0-62-2000-000 CLBSA 1300 1300 73010 402 0
92-10-0-64-7000-000 CLBSA 6400 5565 73010 401 100
92-10-0-66-1000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
92-10-0-66-6000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
92-10-0-66-8000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 100
92-10-0-66-9000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 50
92-10-0-68-9000-000 CLBSA 1300 1050 73010 402 100
92-10-0-69-5000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 100
92-10-0-69-7000-000 CLBSA 14000 10116 73010 401 100
92-10-0-70-1000-000 CLBSA 12000 12000 73010 401 100



92-10-0-71-4000-000 CLBSA 3100 2520 73010 402 100
92-10-0-71-6000-000 CLBSA 9600 6927 73010 401 100
92-10-0-72-5000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 0
92-10-0-72-6000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
92-10-0-72-8000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 0
92-10-0-74-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-0-75-6000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
92-10-0-76-3000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-0-76-4000-000 CLBSA 10900 7917 73010 401 100
92-10-0-79-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-0-80-7000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-0-82-8000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-0-82-9000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-0-83-0000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-0-83-1000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-0-83-8000-000 CLBSA 7800 6290 73010 401 0
92-10-0-87-5A00-100 CLBSA 8400 6049 73010 401 100
92-10-0-87-5A01-600 CLBSA 17100 13197 73010 401 100
92-10-0-87-5B06-900 CLBSA 8400 7560 73010 401 100
92-10-0-87-5B07-400 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-0-87-5B07-500 CLBSA 11600 10500 73010 401 100
92-10-0-87-5C24-700 CLBSA 700 559 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5D37-300 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
92-10-0-87-5D45-000 CLBSA 11100 9544 73010 401 100
92-10-0-90-1000-000 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
92-10-0-93-0000-000 CLBSA 8800 8800 73010 401 100
92-10-0-93-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
92-10-0-94-0000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
92-10-1-08-5A00-200 CLBSA 13300 10605 73010 401 100
92-10-1-37-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-1-46-1000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-1-47-0000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-1-49-5000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-1-49-6000-000 CLBSA 2100 1995 73010 401 100
92-10-1-49-7000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-1-50-3000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-1-50-4000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-1-55-4000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-1-55-5000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-1-61-6000-000 CLBSA 600 420 73010 402 0
92-10-1-61-7000-000 CLBSA 600 420 73010 402 0
92-10-1-62-9000-100 CLBSA 8500 7560 73010 401 100
92-10-1-63-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
92-10-1-64-1000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
92-10-1-64-6000-100 CLBSA 12000 8687 73010 401 100
92-10-1-67-6000-000 CLBSA 1000 782 73010 402 100
92-10-1-71-8000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100



92-10-1-72-0000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
92-10-1-73-2000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-1-77-0000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-1-77-2000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-1-77-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
92-10-1-79-0000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-1-79-2000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 0
92-10-1-81-7000-000 CLBSA 500 334 73010 402 100
92-10-1-81-9000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 100
92-10-1-81-9000-100 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 100
92-10-1-82-9000-000 CLBSA 1400 1208 73010 401 100
92-10-1-83-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-1-84-6000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 0
92-10-1-84-7000-000 CLBSA 300 210 73010 402 0
92-10-1-84-8000-000 CLBSA 100 100 73010 402 0
92-10-1-85-9000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-1-86-0000-000 CLBSA 600 420 73010 402 0
92-10-1-86-1000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-1-86-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-1-88-7000-000 CLBSA 5900 4617 73010 401 0
92-10-1-93-1000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-1-93-5000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 0
92-10-2-01-6000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-02-6000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
92-10-2-04-3000-000 CLBSA 8000 6507 73010 401 100
92-10-2-04-4000-100 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
92-10-2-07-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-2-09-0000-100 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
92-10-2-09-0000-200 CLBSA 500 334 73010 402 100
92-10-2-10-1000-000 CLBSA 1000 782 73010 402 100
92-10-2-10-2000-200 CLBSA 6400 4617 73010 401 100
92-10-2-10-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-14-4000-000 CLBSA 800 420 73010 402 0
92-10-2-14-5000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 0
92-10-2-14-5000-100 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 0
92-10-2-34-9000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
92-10-2-35-7000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-2-50-9000-000 CLBSA 6000 6000 73010 401 100
92-10-2-51-7000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
92-10-2-51-7000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
92-10-2-51-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
92-10-2-52-9000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
92-10-2-53-0000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
92-10-2-53-1000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
92-10-2-53-2000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 100
92-10-2-55-8000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 0
92-10-2-60-0B04-500 CLBSA 16200 13340 73010 401 100



92-10-2-61-1000-000 CLBSA 12800 12800 73010 401 100
92-10-2-62-4000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
92-10-2-62-8000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-63-6000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-2-63-7000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-2-63-8000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-63-9000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-2-64-1000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 0
92-10-2-64-2000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-64-8000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-64-9000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-67-4000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-67-6000-000 CLBSA 900 900 73010 402 100
92-10-2-70-3000-000 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 100
92-10-2-71-8000-000 CLBSA 8200 6832 73010 401 100
92-10-2-78-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
92-10-2-78-8000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 0
92-10-2-79-8000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-2-80-2000-000 CLBSA 17200 16485 73010 401 100
92-10-2-81-1000-000 CLBSA 10100 10100 73010 401 100
92-10-2-88-6000-000 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
92-10-2-90-4000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-2-91-3000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-2-91-4000-000 CLBSA 12000 10710 73010 401 100
92-10-2-95-1000-000 CLBSA 400 400 73010 402 100
92-10-2-97-6000-000 CLBSA 500 420 73010 402 100
92-10-3-00-0000-000 CLBSA 11100 7587 73010 401 100
92-10-3-00-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
92-10-3-00-8000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 0
92-10-3-05-1000-000 CLBSA 400 315 73010 402 100
92-10-3-05-8000-000 CLBSA 9200 8190 73010 401 100
92-10-3-07-8000-000 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 0
92-10-3-09-2000-000 CLBSA 11300 9127 73010 401 0
92-10-3-10-9000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
92-10-3-11-0000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
92-10-3-11-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-3-11-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-3-13-1000-000 CLBSA 600 433 73010 402 0
92-10-3-15-3000-100 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
92-10-3-15-9000-000 CLBSA 400 324 73010 402 100
92-10-3-18-6000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
92-10-3-18-7000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
92-10-3-18-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
92-10-3-19-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-3-19-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
92-10-3-20-1000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
92-10-3-20-2000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0



92-10-3-20-3000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 0
92-10-3-20-7000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-3-21-3000-000 CLBSA 8700 7455 73010 401 100
92-10-3-21-4000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
92-10-3-21-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
92-10-3-21-6000-400 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
92-10-3-27-8000-000 CLBSA 11300 10185 73010 401 100
92-10-3-29-2000-000 CLBSA 11100 8516 73010 401 100
92-10-3-30-6000-000 CLBSA 9600 8610 73010 401 100
92-10-3-33-7000-000 CLBSA 6200 5460 73010 401 100
92-10-3-34-7000-000 CLBSA 7900 7035 73010 401 0
92-10-3-36-6000-100 CLBSA 1200 1050 73010 402 100
92-10-3-37-0000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
92-10-3-37-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-3-40-3000-000 CLBSA 4100 3570 73010 401 100
92-10-3-41-6000-000 CLBSA 10100 8026 73010 401 100
92-10-3-48-1000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 0
92-10-3-48-2000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-3-48-3000-000 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
92-10-3-48-3000-100 CLBSA 300 300 73010 402 0
92-10-3-48-5000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-3-53-9000-000 CLBSA 400 324 73010 402 0
92-10-3-54-2000-200 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
92-10-3-54-2000-400 CLBSA 700 630 73010 402 100
92-10-4-04-2A00-100 CLBSA 1200 945 73010 402 100
92-10-4-04-2A06-600 CLBSA 12500 10737 73010 401 0
92-10-4-04-2A23-000 CLBSA 14900 11880 73010 401 100
92-10-4-04-2A31-300 CLBSA 17700 11713 73010 401 100
92-10-4-04-9000-000 CLBSA 800 630 73010 402 100
92-10-4-07-5000-000 CLBSA 700 525 73010 402 0
92-10-4-09-1000-000 CLBSA 600 446 73010 402 0
92-10-4-09-6000-000 CLBSA 13300 10737 73010 401 100
92-10-4-12-3000-000 CLBSA 600 600 73010 402 100
92-10-4-13-5000-000 CLBSA 500 500 73010 402 100
92-10-4-25-3000-000 CLBSA 800 735 73010 402 100
92-10-4-28-0000-000 CLBSA 16900 12207 73010 401 100
92-10-4-29-6000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 0
92-10-4-29-8000-000 CLBSA 600 525 73010 402 100
92-10-4-30-8000-000 CLBSA 500 334 73010 402 100
92-10-4-41-3000-100 CLBSA 900 735 73010 402 100
92-10-4-42-3000-200 CLBSA 4100 4100 73010 202 0
92-10-4-43-3000-000 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 100
92-10-4-45-9000-000 CLBSA 3900 3360 73010 402 100
92-10-4-45-9000-100 CLBSA 1000 840 73010 402 0
92-10-4-46-8000-000 CLBSA 1000 1000 73010 402 100
92-1C-0-04-0000-000 CLBSA 1600 1260 73010 402 100
92-1C-0-06-1A01-401 CLBSA 800 800 73010 402 100



92-1C-0-06-1A02-200 CLBSA 0 0 73010 402 0
92-1C-0-06-2004-300 CLBSA 700 700 73010 402 100
03-88-8-88-8000-000 IFTRE 0 0 73190 6 0
03-99-9-99-8000-000 IFTRE 0 0 73190 6 0
10-88-8-88-8000-000 IFTRE 0 0 73012 301 0
10-99-9-99-8000-000 IFTRE 0 0 73012 3 0
23-88-8-88-8523-400 IFTRE 0 0 73040 4 0
24-88-8-88-7000-000 IFTRE 0 0 73240 4 MBT Com. 100
90-10-9-67-0000-000 IFTRE 944100 944075 73010 301 0
10-12-5-32-4003-000 SNDSF 1564100 1564050 73180 201 Sup. Hsng 0
23-12-4-09-1001-002 SNDSF 379300 229700 73040 201 Sup. Hsng 0
23-12-4-15-1035-000 SNDSF 1978200 1156800 73040 201 Sup. Hsng 0
23-12-4-33-4023-000 SNDSF 2475800 962549 73040 201 Sup. Hsng 0
23-99-9-99-1180-620 SNDSF 264600 13700 73040 251 0
23-99-9-99-1180-640 SNDSF 53900 15100 73040 251 0
91-90-1-83-3000-100 SNDSF 264100 256920 73010 201 0
92-10-4-43-2000-300 SNDSF 719200 741021 73010 201 0
92-10-8-00-2065-000 SNDSF 144800 19400 73010 251 0
23-12-3-12-3625-000 PA494 117800 117800 73040 407 PA 494/204 100
91-40-0-43-8000-000 CNH  0 0 73010 402 100
91-50-0-20-3000-000 CNH  0 0 73010 401 100
92-00-0-98-9000-000 CNH  0 0 73010 401 100
23-12-4-29-4002-002 SND18 5564500 2821549 73040 201 0
23-99-9-99-1140-164 SND18 48000 41957 73040 251 0



ParcelMaster.ownername1
WOODS, AUBREY R & MAUREEN
GEMINI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT XIII LLC
RMC ENGINE REGUILDING EQUIPMENT, IN
ZILWAUKEE PROPERTIES
ZILWAUKEE PROPERTIES
FRANKENMUTH WOOLEN MILL
DDA NEW FAC/NO CURRENT VALUE
DDA NEW FAC/NO CURRENT VALUE
STAR OF THE WEST
KREMIN INC
STAR OF THE WEST MILLING
MICHIGAN BRANDS 15-218
STAR OF THE WEST
STAR OF THE WEST MILLING COMPANY
MICHIGAN BRAND INC
DDA NEW FAC/NO CURRENT VALUE
STAR OF THE WEST IFT #2009-147
KREMIN - IFT 2013-302
STAR OF THE WEST IFT #2013-412
MEMTRON TECH INC #2005-625
*04MICHIGAN SUGAR CO 13-022
ADM EDIBLE BEAN SPECIALTIES, LLC
ADM EDIBLE BEAN SPECIALTIES, INC
MICHIGAN SUGAR COMPANY
DDA PROP/NO CURRENT VALUE
*09 UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS INC
*09 AMIGO MOBILITY INTERNATIONAL
*09 BIRCH RUN GLASS
*09 AMIGO MOBILITY 2014-205
*LB TRANSPORTATION 15-269
*09UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS INC
UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS INC
AMIGO MOBILITY
SWEENEY METAL WORKING
DDA PROP/NO CURRENT VALUE
UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS 08-289
AMIGO MOBILITY INTERNATIONAL IN
BIRCH RUN GLASS 08-495
CIGNYS SHEAR TOOL 08-496
CIGNYS/SHEAR TOOL 09-327
CIGNYS BRIDGEPORT 10-336
CIGNYS BRIDGEPORT 2011-533
SAGINAW PRODUCTS CO 2012-405
SHEAR TOOL/CIGNYS 2012-406
AMIGO MOBILITY 2014-205
SAGINAW PRODUCT CORP DBA CIGNYS



J & M MANUFACTURING 02-003
SHEAR TOOL INC 02-030
SHEAR TOOL 03-482
UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS INC 03-464
STONEY CREST REGRIND 04-029
UNIQUE INSTRUMENTS 05-321
SHEAR TOOL INC 05-630
STONEY CREST REGRIND 05-501
SHEAR TOOL INC 06-359
DDA NEW FAC/NO CURRENT VALUE
*10PLASTATECH ENGINEERING 2014-044
*10MEANS INDUSTRIES 2014-474
*10FEDEX GROUND 15-184
THE F P HORAK COMPANY
*10ALCHEM ALUMINUM INC 04-563
*10DURO-LAST ROOFING 05-494
*10PLASTATECH 05-495
DDA NEW FAC/NO CURRENT VALUE
*10INCAL TECHNOLOGIES 07-647
*10INCAL TECHNOLOGIES 2008-530
*10INCAL TECHNOLOGIES 2009-387
*10PLASTATECH ENGINEERING 2014-044
*10MEANS INDUSTRIES 2014-474
*10FEDEX GROUND 15-184
*10DURO-LAST ROOFING 05-494
*10PLASTATECH 05-495
*11CHRW, LLC 2011-542
*11YEAGER PAVING MATERIALS 2014-150
*11CHRW, LLC 2011-542
YEAGER PAVING MATERIALS LLC
CHESANING MFG. CO., INC.
*14STAR OF THE WEST MILLING 08-157
*14STAR OF WEST MILLING 14-175
STAR OF WEST MILLING COMPANY
*17SILER PRECISION MACH 12-067
*17SILER PRECISION MACH 10-155
*17MERRILL TOOL & MACH 2012-019
*17MERRILL TOOL & MACH 07-236
*17SILER PRECISION MACH 07-661
*17SILER PRECISION MACH 08-468
*18WINEMAN TECHNOLOGY 15-254
*18GLASTENDER INC 07-502
GLASTENDER CO
SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING INC.
PERFECTION BAKERIES INC.
DDA BASE
*25GOSEN TOOL & MACHINE INC



*25GOSEN TOOL & MACHINE, INC
ESSENTRA POROUS TECH IFT 2012-176
* SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING
*DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONICS MATR
*DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
* FULLERTON TOOL 15-044
* DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONICS
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
HEMLOCK SEMICONDUCTOR OPERATIONS
DOW CORNING CORP.
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
*DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONICS MATERIALS
*SAGINAW PRODUCTS CORPORATION
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONICS MATERIALS
DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIS MATERIALS
DOW CORNING CORP
DOW CORNING CORP
MAWMRW LLC
*29FREELAND BEAN & GRAIN
*29FREELAND BEAN & GRAIN
DOW CORNING CORP
DOW CORNING CORP
DOW CORNING CORP
DOW CORNING CORP
DOW CORNING CORP
RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
WEIGHMAN ENTERPRISES LLC
WEIGHMAN ENTERPRISES INC
TURNER BUSINESS FORMS INC
TURNER BUSINESS FORMS INC
US GRAPHITE INC
US GRAPHITE INC
US GRAPHITE INC
US GRAPHITE INC
US GRAPHITE INC
HI-TECH STEEL TREATING INC
HI-TECH STEEL TREATING INC
HI-TECH STEEL TREATING INC
US GRAPHITE INC
US GRAPHITE INC
HI-TECH STEEL TREATING INC
DELTA STEEL INC



SAGINAW PRODUCTS CORP
SAGINAW PRODUCTS CORP
SAGINAW PRODUCTS CORP
DELTA STEEL INC
SAGINAW PRODUCTS CORP
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
MISTEQUAY DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
MISTEQUAY GROUP LTD
UNIVERSAL DEVLIEG LLC
RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
MISTEQUAY GROUP LTD
RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
MISTEQUAY GROUP LTD
RIFKIN SCRAP IRON & METAL CO
THOMSON SAGINAW BALL SCREW INC
LINEAR MOTION LLC
LINEAR MOTION LLC
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
FULLERTON TOOL CO INC
HAUSBECK PICKLE COMPANY
FULLERTON TOOL CO INC
SOLUTIONS 4 AUTOMATION LLC
DUPERON CORPORATION
DUPERON CORPORATION
AL-FE HEAT TREATING MICHIGAN LLC
BERNIER CAST METALS INC
BERNIER CAST METALS INC
BERNIER CAST METALS INC
DUPERON CORPORATION
WOODS, AUBREY R & MAUREEN
GEMINI CAPITAL MANAGEMENT XIII LLC
218 WASHINGTON LLC
HARRY, ANGELA
YOUNGBLOOD, YVONNE
PRATT, JOHNITA M
SAHASA REALTY CORP
MILAM, HAZEL
WALKER TR, CHRISTOPHER L & BETH P
LAMARR, GREGORY & CARLA



SAROSI, MASON
BAMBRICK, CHAD
MEYER, LAURIE & CHAVEZ, FRANK J
BELTRAN, JOEL M & KATIE A
MANDOORAH, SOHAIB & FARAJ, BAIAN
LAZORCHAK, WILLIAM & LORRAINE
WOOD, JEFFERY
HEATH, CINNAMON
TENFELDE, ALLISON
RYAN, CLIFTON & PATTON, BRYANNA L
SUTTON, GREGORY & CRESSLER, SHELLY
ROJAS, GUSTAVO & JUSTIN M
LACLAIR, PAUL & HEATHER
PENCE, JENNIFER & ESTERDAHL, TODD
PHAM, JOHNNY QUANG
RYAN IV, CLIFTON
HAUCK, JANICE C & LARRY P
ROSZATYCKI, BETH L
ROTHE, ROGER & HALVORSEN, DANIEL G
AKBAR TR, WAHEED
MBABUIKE, NNENNA
SSP ASSOCIATES INC
ROCO BANCROFT LLC
ALLEN, ABRAHAM
SVRC INDUSTRIES
ROCO BANCROFT LLC
JOHNSON, RITA R
MERRILL, DENNIS A
ROCKEFELLER LLC
2230 EUCLID LLC
FOODS LLC
WWJD LLC
106 N MICHIGAN AVE LLC
106 N MICHIGAN AVE LLC
106 N MICHIGAN AVE LLC
HALL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC
HALL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC
HALL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC
GIORGIS INVESTMENT COMPANY II LLC
106 N MICHIGAN AVE LLC
106 N MICHIGAN AVE LLC
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES



TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
TRINITY BUENA VISTA HOMES
MAPLEVIEW LTD DIVIDEND HOUSING
MAPLEVIEW II LTD DIVIDEND HSNG
VISTA VILLA LTD HOUSE ASSOC
ERWIN PROPERTIES LLC
TJ SHOWBOAT MANOR LTD HOUSING ASSOC
SWANHAVEN MANOR LDHA LP
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
UNITY PARK LIMITED DIVIDEND HOUSING
UNITY PARK LIMITED DIVIDEND HOUSING
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW SHELTER FOR THE HOMELESS
SAGINAW SHELTER FOR THE HOMELESS
SAGINAW SHELTER FOR THE HOMELESS
SAGINAW SHELTER FOR THE HOMELESS
SAGINAW SHELTER FOR THE HOMELESS
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA



WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
WICKES PARK HOMES LDHA
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SAGINAW HOUSING COMMISSION
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I



SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
SOUTH SAGINAW HOMES LDHA LLC I
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HOLMAN HOLDINGS 2 LLC
NEXTEER AUTOMOTIVE CORP
HEMLOCK SEMICONDUCTOR OPERATIONS
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GENERAL MOTORS LLC
REED, RONNIE - SUTTON, ELIZABETH
BAUER, FREDERICK & BARBARA TRUST
RUFFIN, ALMA R
CASTILLO, HENRY
KELLY, BRIAN R & TRESA A
KELLY, BRIAN R & TRESA A
SONNY CAPITAL GROUP LLC
ENSER, DONALD R & NORENE
DOST, PAUL
OAKLEY COMM CF CHURCH
DBCE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
JOHNSON, RUTH A
RHEAUME, WILLIAM J JR
JOHNSON, VIRTRINA L
PRATT, ANTWON D
ORTIZ, MELINDA S & SANTINO E
ORTIZ, MELINDA S & SANTINO E
JOSHUAS WAY MINISTRIES
ROSALEZ, ROGELIO
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GLL REHAB LLC
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GLL REHAB LLC
GLL REHAB LLC
KLICH, ANN M
LASTER, JERMAN-TILLMAN, SHONTELL
BENTON, GILFORD R
WOOD, TRACY
SCHEFFLER, LORI
CLARK, ROBERT T
WOOTEN, TARA C
GODINEZ, JUAN R
GUTIERREZ, RICARDO JR
MILNES, BRIAN S
GREEN, ANDREW S
REEVES, PERRY E & DONNA M
BATES, JAMARR D
KILLIPS, LORRAINE M & DAVID W
LINTZ, WAYNE A
ROACH, MALCOLM
SEGASSER, JOHN J
ROSAS, VANESSA
BENAVIDES-BENAVIDES-BENAVIDES
MCBRIDE, AARON E
QUINTERO, CINTHYA
SAYAN, EDWARD D
COLEMAN, JAMES E
COLEMAN, JAMES E
YORK, JOHN S & MELANIE S
WILLIAMSON 3025 LLC
STRINGER, GLENN D & MARQUITTA P
BOWMAN, LARRY G
JONES, DALLAS & EBONY
FRANKLIN, WARREN D
FRANKLIN, WARREN D
BELL, ROBERT - BELL, SHELLIE A
BELL, ROBERT - BELL, SHELLIE A
WEST, CLIFFORD G & RISA M
MARTIN, ROBERT E & PHYLLIS
BOURDOW, DANIEL & LAURA
JACKSON, TOREY D



MCNALLY-NIMERGOOD CO
SCHLUCKBIER, LARRY J & SUSAN G
SCHLUCKBIER, LARRY J & SUSAN G
LIMBAUGH, MICHAEL
GROMBIK, BETHANY L
OSSEWAARDE, RANDY L
OSSEWAARDE, RANDY L
GOTHAM, GARRY L
ORTIZ, MELINDA-SANTOYA, LISANDRA
BORRERO, MIKAELA J
HARRISON LEROY II
SANTOYA, LISANDRA
ORTIZ, MELINDA-SANTOYA, LISANDRA
LAPIERRE PROPERTIES LLC
LAPIERRE PROPERTIES LLC
LAPIERRE PROPERTIES LLC
BORRERO, MIKAELA J
BORRERO, MIKAELA J
LAPIERRE PROPERTIES LLC
LAPIERRE PROPERTIES LLC
ROHDE BROS HOLDINGS LLC
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24TH DEVELOPMENT LLC
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ROHDE BROS HOLDINGS LLC
ROHDE BROS HOLDINGS LLC
24TH DEVELOPMENT LLC
24TH DEVELOPMENT LLC
BIRCH TREE FARMS
JENKINS, FREDRICK LEE
SAHR PROPERTIES LLC
HOOPER, MONTROY
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
MATTIAS, MONICA L
HOOPER, MONTROY
MATTHIAS, MONICA
WRIGHT-VOLTZ, SHERRY L
BELVIN, MARESE L & YOULANDA E
CAPSTAN MANAGEMENT LLC
CAPSTAN MANAGEMENT LLC
TORRES, GLORIA E
CASTILLO, JESUS G
CASTILLO, JESUS G
JOSHUA TREE ASSOCIATES LLC
DAGGS, JOYCE L
PIERSON, GOVERNOR J JR
LARUE, KIM
PORTER, C C & WATSON, STEFANI
COLEMAN, KELLY S
COLEMAN, DEANA M
COLEMAN, DEANA M
COLEMAN, DEANA M
COLEMAN, DEANA M
BROWN, DEMITRIS R
ORTIZ, DANNY R
SAGINAW COUNTY LAND BANK 2010
WOOD, TRACY
FULGENCIO, JAVIER D SR
GAINES, ZMIECE Z Z
REPPAS, ANTHONY
BARRETT, GREGORY R
BARRETT, GREGORY R
MCAFEE, STACEY L
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MCAFEE, STACEY L
MCAFEE, STACEY L
MCAFEE, STACEY L
MCAFEE, STACEY L
MCAFEE, STACEY L
RABBIT KEY LLC
RABBIT KEY LLC
PEEVY, MARY E
WILLIAMS, SHARON D
MACK, KELVIN & GOLYANNA P WILLIAMS
MURPHY, WILLIE C & MURPHY, DON D
WILLIAMS, TIERRA D
GRIFFIN - GRIFFIN - GRIFFIN
RESIDENTIAL& COMMERCIAL INVEST LLC
POLK, CYNTHIA L
WASHINGTON, RAYMOND
TRUEVINE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
ADDISON, JAYTARREON
VBMCO
ADDISON, JAYTARREON J
HOWARD, MARK D
SAMUEL, TERRI L
SAMUEL, TERRI L
LYLE, DEWHON
HOWARD, MARK D
DAWKINS, HOZAY
HOWARD, MARK D
DAWKINS, HOZAY
LIDDELL, DOUGLAS M & ROSEMARY
UPSCALE HOUSING LLC
WILLIAMS, RUSHDEE
DINGEMAN LLC
DELEON, TOMIKO - DELEON, CARLOS
DELEON, TOMIKO - DELEON, CARLOS
JACKSON, LONNA L
SMITH, YASMEEN
AHMAD, TYESHA
AHMAD, TYESHA
AHMAD, TYESHA
SMITH, YASMEEN
AHMAD, TYESHA L
VANOCHTEN, KELLY R &
SOTO, ANDREA
ZAMORA-GARCIA, BRENDA Y
MCCALL, ALEX P & LINDA L
MCCALL, ALEX P & LINDA L



MCCALL, ALEX P & LINDA L
AHMAD, TYESHA L
SWILLEY, MARY & LYONS, TRACEY
FULLER, FINLEY & FULLER, CEDRIC
NELSON, ZULILAH L
CARTER, KATRINA M
AKINS, DARIUS D
JOHNSON, KIEARA L
WILLIAMS, G - WILLIAMS, M A
WILLIAMS, GWENDOLYN
SCOTT, MYRTIS M
WALTON, JOHN P
WALTON, JOHN P
WALTON, JOHN P
JOHNSON, KIEARA L
JOHNSON, KIEARA L
RILEY, JARMAINE L & SUTTON, TANISHA
PARKER, MONICA- MITCHELL, DANIELLE
DONAHUE, RYAN P
DONAHUE, RYAN P
TAYLOR, DIANE D
SCOTT, ROBERT
CRAWFORD, DEBORAH D
COMPASSIONATE CARE NETWORK INC
JONES, JERRELL A
COMPASSIONATE CARE NETWORK INC
COMPASSIONATE CARE NETWORK INC
COMPASSIONATE CARE NETWORK INC
RABBIT KEY LLC
MARTIN, Z & L - COBB, TAYLOR
FLOYD, SHERRE L
FLOYD, SHERRE L
LOOSE CHANGE LLC
NELSON, DONALD G
BIRCH TREE FARMS
SUAREZ, ANDY
SUAREZ, ANDY
MERROW, RICK D II & REEVES, CHLOE A
UNDERWOOD, DOMINIQUE
UNDERWOOD, DOMINIQUE
HUGHES, LORENZO III
HUGHES, LORENZO III
WRIGHT, MATTHEW
MCNIGHT, JOSEPH III
NATIONWIDE COMMUNITY REVITALIZATION
MURPHY, JUSTIN & MURPHY EMPIRE LLC
OWENS, DARSHAWN L



ESCALONA JOSE L MORENO
WYATT, DERRICK J
MAHONIE INVESTMENTS LLC
MACKEY, SAM - MACKEY, ANANIAS
LATHON, CELESTER L
LATHON, CELESTER L
GONZALEZ, MICALA & ALFREDO JR
JIMENEZ, NICHOLAS P
DONALD, FREDRIKA D
DONALD, FREDRIKA D
WHEELER, ROBERT L
ROGERS, KIM
ROGERS, KIM
ARCHAMBEAU, CINDY
MEADER, KENNETH L & SUE A
UNDERWOOD, DOMINIQUE D
MCKNIGHT, JOSEPH III
MCKNIGHT, JOSEPH III
YOUNG, CYNTHIA J
COLEMAN, PORCHA MONIQUE
GONZALES, MICALA & GARZA, ALFREDO
LATHON, CELESTER L
WHITEHEAD, LATICIA
VAUGHN, JAMES I JR
VAUGHN, JAMES I JR
RIGGINS, TODD
WHITEHEAD, L - TAYLOR, B A
WILLIAMS, DONNA W
MCCLELLON, THERESA M
CHISM, DENNIS - COLLINS, PEGGY S
WOODS, YOLONDA M
WICKS, FREDIA
MCCALL, CHRISTOPHER S
MCCALL, CHRISTOPHER S
BURRELL, ROBERT
BREEDEN, TIFFANY
WILLS, CLAUDE JERMAINE
TANNER, GAIL
VANWORMER, KARA E
DILLON, ASHLEY E
SMITH, DARYL A
SOS TREE SERVICE
SMITH, V- PIPPINS, D- PIPPINS, A
ROBERSON, HOUSTON L III
ROBERSON, HOUSTON L
THOMPSON, DAWN
FISCHER, L & P



KOCKS, DENNIS J
DUPUIS, DANIAL L
BRYCE, NATHAN & LINDSAY
VILLANUEVA, DEANNA L
WALL, D J - WALL, M H - WALL, J D
WEBB, ALEXANDER AND
SANDERSON, STEVEN G
FISCHER, NICHOLAS III & WENDY S
KOSKI, RYAN
WEDDING, MICHAEL J JR
WEDDING, MICHAEL J JR
BALSAM LLC
BALSAM LLC
BALSAM LLC
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
SPERLING, ADAM C
HARRELL, BRIANNA
LATARTE, STEPHEN
DUPUIS, MICHAEL J & SANDRA L
SHILOH MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
COOK, DAVID A
COLEMAN, BRANDON M & CHRISTINA M
COOK, DAVID A
KUSHION, CATHERINE M
CARRILLO, AMANDA - JOHNSON, ERIC
CLARK, ADAM W - FRASLE, KELLIE J
RIVETTE, CASEY P
JORDAN-TURNER, J & TURNER, H
OWENS, MONIQUE B
GOODWIN, WAYNE & KATHY
HILL, RASHUNDA L
DUPUIS, MICHAEL J & SANDRA L
DUPUIS, MICHAEL J & SANDRA L
SMITH, YASMEEN
KOLLETH, CHAD
UNGER, DONALD J & DARLENE J
KRAFFT, DENNIS H & SALLY A TRUST
HARTUNG, DARYL L & DONNA L
DEBEAU, MICHAEL J & TERESA A
ETELAMAKI, MIKKA & MAKENZIE
YANCER, WARREN M



KHEIL, HABIB
SSP ASSOCIATES INC
WHISPERING MEADOW LLC
FERNANDEZ JHONFER & ARENADO ELIAS
NICKEL JOHN F & NICKEL TIMOTHY M
MIMS TIFFANY M
SAGINAW BAY ESTATES LLC
RYCHEL TYLER & ELIZABETH
GALLERY WAYNE L & GALLERY BRANDON T
GARCIA HERMAN & MAGDALENA
NIETO ANALAURA
BOEHM WILLIAM & ELAINE
SHIVERS JASPER L & HEIDIANN M
MARTIN JULIAN C ETAL
CHURCH, JULIE M
STOLL, STEVEN
HAYES, ALBERT D JR
FOWLER, JEAN - MCNALLY, LUANN
RUTKOWSKI, DAVID & LYNN
SCOTT, ROBERT R J
VEGA, RODRIGO & MARIA
SCOTT, ROBERT J
SCOTT, ROBERT R J
GODINEZ, JUAN A & DIANE
BILLMEIER, JOSEPH
BILLMEIER, JOSEPH
ESSEX, ROBERT LEE
ESSEX, ROBERT LEE
SCOTT, ROBERT
SEGURA-PEREZ, CHRYSTAL L
SEGURA-PEREZ, CHRYSTAL L
DAVIS, DOMINIQUE
OSTRANDER, ALAN J
BRADY, RAYMOND L & JESSICA H
ONE FOURTEEN LLC
HOOD, COLUMBUS & BOLYARD, PATRICIA
GARCIA, FELIX & AVELINA
MILLER, GERALD M
MESTRIL, NELLO M
WILLIFORD-FULLER-QUINEY-WALLACE
DORSEY, JANICE & DORSEY, JEANNETTE
STOPPLEWORTH, JAMES & PATRICIA
HAYES, ALBERT D JR
FROST, SONYA A
SURLES, CAROLYN A & STEPHEN A
BERGKAMP, PEGGY L
CONTRERAS, ALICIA K



SPREEMAN, JENNIFER
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
JACKSON, AUNDRELIA S
MT OLIVE BAPTIST CHURCH
MT OLIVE BAPTIST CHURCH
ROBINSON, SHAQUESHIANNA S
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
SUNDAY, MARCALLUS & ANNETTE
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
SUNDAY, MARCALLUS & ANNETTE
SUNDAY, MARCALLUS & ANNETTE
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
ST JOSEPH PARISH OF SAGINAW
MOJICA-LOPEZ, JOAQUIN
WORKS ETAL, TARSHA
WORKS ETAL, TARSHA
WORKS ETAL, TARSHA
TURNER, ANNETTE
AHSRAT, T W
AUSTIN, GLADYS J & MOORE, LYDIA R
AUSTIN, GLADYS J & MOORE, LYDIA R
MT SINAI MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
GLL PROPERTIES LLC
GLL PROPERTIES LLC
DUGAN, VINCENT V
DUGAN, VINCENT V
GLL PROPERTIES LLC
WORD OF FAITH INT'L MINISTRIES



WORD OF FAITH INT'L MINISTRIES
JACKSON, JIMMIE LEE
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
SURLES, SONYA P
SURLES, SONYA P
LEDESMA, ANTONIO
WINTERS, ALBERTA
SVRC INDUSTRIES INC
TURNAGE, ROSELYN
SVRC INDUSTRIES INC
SAGINAW MTA DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
HARTLEY, CHRIS D
MCKINNEY, KARNELL
MCKINNEY, KARNELL
MCKINNEY, KARNELL
MIXTER, ALEXANDER S
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
DONAHUE, TANYA L
DONAHUE, TANYA L
DONAHUE, TANYA L
DONAHUE, TANYA L
DONAHUE, TANYA L
SYKES, EVELYN J & WILLIAM A
JONES JR ETAL, HENRY L
TURNAGE, ROSELYN
TURNAGE, ROSELYN
TURNAGE, ROSELYN
LAWSON, ROSA M
LAWSON, ROSA M
SMITH, LAVORN
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
CRAYTON, KENYA & HOLLMAN, MAURICE
HOLLMAN JR ETAL, MAURICE S
ISLAMIC CENTER OF SAGINAW
CARR, GEORGE E & ADA
CARR, GEORGE E & ADA
DARLEY, DARYLE L
DARLEY, DARYLE L
DARLEY, DARYLE L
MCBRIDE, CAROLINE & MARCUS
MCBRIDE, CAROLINE & MARCUS



CLAYTON ETAL, CAROLYN L
CLAYTON ETAL, CAROLYN L
HENDERSON, STANLEY
AMARO, ALBERTA
AMARO, ALBERTA
CLAYTON, CAROLYN & LENA & CIARA
CLAYTON, CAROLYN & LENA & CIARA
MCBRIDE, CAROLINE & MARCUS
BROWN, MAHOGANY M
BROWN, MAHOGANY M
BROWN, MAHOGANY M
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
BARNES, CLARENCE E JR & DETRIANNA R
BARNES, CLARENCE E JR & DETRIANNA R
BEVERLY SR, ANDRE M & WILLIAM A
BEVERLY, ANDRE M & DRAVON G
BEVERLY, ANDRE M & DRAVON G
BANKS, DWANA K
BANKS, DWANA K
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
BARNES, CLARENCE E JR & DETRIANNA R
TAYLOR, SHAWN C
TERRY, GLORIEST
TERRY, GLORIEST
LEWIS JR, LUCIOSE & KAYRON L
LEWIS JR, LUCIOSE & KAYRON L
LAMBERT, SAMUEL L & DOTSON, TIARA L
GIBSON, ALBERT
DAVIS, MARK W & PAMELA A
DAVIS, MARK W & PAMELA A
DAVIS, TYRONE
PRATT, JOHNITA M
JUAREZ, JOHNNY-JOE G
JUAREZ, JOHNNY-JOE G
THOMAS ETAL, SHONTAY
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
BEVERLY SR, WILLIAM A



SMOTHERMAN, SHARDA
SMOTHERMAN, SHARDA
WOODS, SHERLIE & HOLLINQUEST, JUANA
HERNANDEZ, LEONARD A & RACHEL J
HERNANDEZ, LEONARD A & RACHEL J
HARRIS, DERRICK & JHONEATT
HARRIS, DERRICK & JHONEATT
CORINTHIAN BAPTIST CHURCH
SMOTHERMAN, SHARDA
SMOTHERMAN, SHARDA
SMOTHERMAN, SHARDA
VARGAS, MACARIO R
JONES, PAT L
SOUTHWARD ETAL, CAROLYN A
SOUTHWARD, CAROLYN A
HARRIS, DERRICK & JHONEATT
DAVIS, ZINA BETHUNE
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
GONZALES, BEATRICE & RUBY A
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
ALEXANDER, HUBERT L
HICKS, WILLIAM R
HICKS, WILLIAM R
HICKS, WILLIAM R
COOPER, EVEE D
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PATTON, BRYAN W & ANNA M
PAYNE, WILLIAM B
PAYNE, WILLIAM B
PAYNE, WILLIAM B
PAYNE, WILLIAM B
PAYNE, WILLIAM B
PAYNE, WILLIAM B
EMMANUEL CHURCH OF DELIVERANCE
PRUITT, PAULINE



DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
DAWKINS, GARY A & POWELL, JOHNATHAN
HOLMES, LESTER D
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
CORINTHIAN BAPTIST CHURCH
SMITH JR, JAMES L
NEW HOPE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
NEW HOPE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH
JONES, CHRISTINA & DENISE A
JONES, CHRISTINA & DENISE A
SHEKINAH INC
HARRIS, RANDY & PATRICIA & NADINE
HARRIS, RANDY & PATRICIA & NADINE
HARRIS, RANDY & PATRICIA & NADINE
WADE, ROSHELL S
JONES, DOMONTE V J
JONES, DOMONTE V J
MITCHELL, CAMERON
SMITH ETAL, DWANDRA DONAHUE
PORTERFIELD, ASHAKI M
CRAYTON, KENYA
GRIFFITH, LATRICE M & FORD, PIERRE
OLIVER, DAMON T & SHUNDRENA M
OLIVER, DAMON T & SHUNDRENA M
OLIVER, DAMON T & SHUNDRENA M
MOORE, FOSTER U & JEANETTE H
MOORE, FOSTER U & JEANETTE H
BURKS SR, MIKE A & THOMAS, ASA A
BURKS SR, MIKE A & THOMAS, ASA A
BURKS SR, MIKE A & THOMAS, ASA A
BURKS SR, MIKE A & THOMAS, ASA A
SALTER, NICHOLAS & STEWART, MADISON
FRIERSON, LATORIA
YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
KINGDOM BUILDERS MINISTRIES
SWEENEY, DANIELLE L
SWEENY, DANIELLE L
SWEENEY, DANIELLE L
FRIERSON, DOROTHY & MACON, MICHELLE
FRIERSON, LATORIA
FRIERSON, LATORIA



FRIERSON, DOROTHY & MACON, MICHELLE
FRIERSON, DOROTHY & MACON, MICHELLE
HARRIS, RANDY
OWEN, ELIZABETH & ARIC R
AVILA, JOSE & ELISA G
LEWIS ETAL, CORA MAE
SMITH, AARON C
GARCIA, FRANCISCA G
GARCIA, FRANCISCA G
GARCIA, FRANCISCA G
KINGDOM BUILDERS MINISTRIES
KINGDOM BUILDERS MINISTRIES
KINGDOM BUILDERS MINISTRIES
KINGDOM BUILDERS MINISTRIES
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
THOMAS, DAVID S & THOMAS II, DAVID
THOMAS, DAVID S & THOMAS II, DAVID
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANN
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANN
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANN
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANN
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANN
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANNE
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANNE
PERKINS, LILY P & JOANNE
BREWER, TERRENCE L
BREWER, TERRENCE L
BREWER, TERRENCE L
SHEKINAH INC
PIPPINS, DONALD E & SMITH, VERTIS P
PITTMAN, QIANA Y
HARRIS, PATRICIA A & ANEW ERA INC
TRUMBLE, RICKETTA MARIE
SCOTT, MARK A & SUBRINA L
SCOTT, MARK A & SUBRINA L
SCOTT, MARK A & SUBRINA L
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
JACKSON, TOMMIE L
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
NEW LIFE BAPTIST MINISTRIES
FLORES, VANESSA
BERTRAM, MICHAEL T & PLUME, SARAH R



BERTRAM, MICHAEL T & PLUME, SARAH R
BERTRAM, MICHAEL T & PLUME, SARAH R
BERTRAM, MICHAEL T & PLUME, SARAH R
BERTRAM, MICHAEL T & PLUME, SARAH R
BERTRAM, MICHAEL T & PLUME, SARAH R
BERTRAM, MICHAEL T & PLUME, SARAH R
MEREDITH, SHARON D
WEST, CHERYL Y
WEST, CHERYL Y
PITTMAN, QIANA Y
PITTMAN, QIANA Y
PITTMAN, QIANA Y
PITTMAN, QIANA Y
PITTMAN, QIANA Y
HICKS, KENNETH L & MARGIE M
HICKS, KENNETH L & MARGIE M
JOHNSON, MICHELLE R & SIAN, DAVID A
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
HILL, EVAN L
HOGAN, EDWARD M & SUSAN M
GIDEON CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH
GIDEON CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH
LARUE, KIM
CITY RESCUE MISSION OF SAGINAW
1203 E GENESSE LLC
SHAPLAND, LARRY M & MARGARET M
BELMAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
WILLIAMS ETAL, GWENDOLYN
DUGAN, KEITH R
DUGAN, KEITH R
DUGAN, KEITH R
DUGAN, KEITH R
GIDEON CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH
GUEVARA, GILBERTO
HOOVER, JAMES R & YAKLIN, TROY J
WILLIS, GREGORY
WYMAN, TODD O
BYRON, SUSAN K
BYRON, SUSAN K
ACE, ZEMYIA G
BUCK, R WES
THOMAS, HELEN M
DURANT, JACOB A
711 ASSOC TRUST
MC DUFFY, ROBERT



MC DUFFY, ROBERT
MC DUFFY, ROBERT
STAVES, SHARON & PATRICIA A
GATSON ETAL, VALERIE D
ELLIOTT, RYAN C & LISA A
HOKING, JAMAR D
WILLIAMS, BRENDA J
SIDNEY, ROBERT L
JIMENEZ, ALBERTO A A
REDEEMAR, NATASHA C
HARRIS ETAL, DERRICK
REDEEMAR, HARRY J
SMOTHERS ETAL, ZENOBIA P
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
MURPHY, MICHAEL S
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
BABER, MARY F & BOOSE, JERRY L
WILLIAMS, CHARLETT
PETERSON, DAMION & JAYMAN D
PETERSON, DAMION & CHRISTY L
PETERSON, DAMION & CHRISTY L
PETERSON, DAMION & JAVON L
TURNER, CHARLIE & GEORGIA M
TURNER, CHARLIE & GEORGIA M
TURNER, CHARLIE & GEORGIA M
TURNER, CHARLIE & GEORGIA M
TOWNSEND, JAMES D
RM & M PROPERTIES LLP
CYBERUS LLC
JIMENEZ, ALBERTO A A
FULGENCIO, ESTHER A
REID, ROBERT E
FULGENCIO, ESTHER A
JARRETT, SARAH E
PRESLEY, RAYMOND & ASHAKI A
PRESLEY, RAYMOND & ASHAKI A
PRESLEY, RAYMOND & ASHAKI A
LAWSON, UMQOKOZO K & TOMEKIA K
LAWSON, UMQOKOZO K & TOMEKIA K
PETERSON, TAMICKA
TAYLOR, STEPHON M & TAMARA L
PETERSON, DAMION & CHRISTY L



HUDSON, JOHN F & DENISE
SCHAIBERGER, WILLIAM E
WHITSON, EARLENE
HUSKY HOME & RV RESTORATIONS LLP
THOMAS, HELEN M
REYNOLDS, RHODALEE W
DRAIN, DEMEKA & WILLIAMS II, CALVIN
CARRINGTON, LEVANTE
GREENE HERO VENTURES LLC
GREENE HERO VENTURES LLC
GREENE HERO VENTURES LLC
CARRINGTON, LEVANTE
CARRINGTON, LEVANTE
CARRINGTON, LEVANTE
GREENE HERO VENTURES LLC
GREENE ETAL, CHEDRICK A
GREENE ETAL, CHEDRICK A
GREENE HERO VENTURES LLC
GREENE ETAL, CHEDRICK A
GREENE HERO VENTURES LLC
WARREN, ASHLEY N
GREENE HERO VENTURES LLC
DAVIS, MICHAEL
DAVIS, MICHAEL
CRAMER, JAIME
BROWNING, SHARAY L
LEDESMA, SUSAN L
GODINEZ, JUAN R
GODINEZ, JUAN R
GODINEZ, JUAN R
GODINEZ, JUAN R
GODINEZ, JUAN R
MCCAIN, BRYANT K & BRYANT P
MCCAIN, BRYANT K
MCCAIN, BRYANT K & BRYANT P
HILL, LARRY LESLIE & HOLLY A
HILL, LARRY LESLIE & HOLLY A
GOODWINE, DEANNE
GOODWINE, DEANNE
ORANGE ETAL, CHARLENE C
FRAZIER, ETHEL L
FRAZIER, ETHEL L
MCMULLEN SR, SCINICOR & SCINTAYVIAN
CARRINGTON, LEVANTE
LINCOLN, FREDRICK L
LINCOLN, FREDRICK L
GREENE, ANGELA & CLARK, CHARISE



BLEDSON, GLADYS L & TYLER, KEITH N
BLEDSON, GLADYS L & TYLER, KEITH N
CRUMPTON, MAGGIE L & SYKES, CIARA M
BLEDSON, GLADYS L & TYLER, KEITH N
PRATT, TAMIKA & FRANKLIN, WARREN D
LASTER, JERMANY S
LASTER, JERMANY S
SURLES, CHANTREAL
TAYLOR, JAMIECE R
HARRIS, KENTELLA L & TAKEYSHA L
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
MADRUGA, YOSVANY
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
MADRUGA, YOSVANY
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GILMORE, MARY L & TYREEL L
SCROGGIN, THOMAS L & TONYA L
SCROGGIN, THOMAS L & TONYA L
SCROGGIN, THOMAS L & TONYA L
SCROGGIN, THOMAS L & TONYA L
SCROGGIN, THOMAS L & TONYA L
SCROGGIN, THOMAS L & TONYA L
WRIGHT ETAL, LUCILLE D
CALHOUN, ERIC D
SANDERS SR, JAMES C & DONNA S
SANDERS SR, JAMES C & DONNA S
OATES, JOHNEL E & KAREN L
OATES, JOHNEL E & KAREN L
OATES, JOHNEL E & KAREN L
MADRUGA, YOSVANY
MADRUGA, YOSVANY
MADRUGA, YOSVANY
ALLEN, MARY ALICE



JIMENEZ, NICHOLAS P
MACKEY, BOB
RAY, JOHNNY G & CRISTI C & CRISTAL
RAY, JOHNNY G & CRISTI C & CRISTAL
RAY, JOHNNY G & CRISTI C & CRISTAL
RAY, JOHNNY G & CRISTI C & CRISTAL
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
JIMENEZ, ALBERTO A A
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
HOLLMAN, MAURICE S
FLORES, ARTURO H
FLORES, ARTURO H
FLORES, ARTURO H
MUSHATT JR, MCKINNEY & FELICIA A
MUSHATT JR, MCKINNEY & FELICIA A
MUSHATT, FELICIA A
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
WF INVESTMENT LLC
HATTER ETAL, MARIE & MAURICE
HATTER ETAL, MARIE & MAURICE
SANTOYA, STEPHEN M
HARDIN, WELTON T & JAMBOR, ODULIA
WILLIS, PATSY R & ALEXANDER C
WILLIS, PATSY R & ALEXANDER C
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
PAGE JR, WILLIE T
PAGE JR, WILLIE T
PAGE JR, WILLIE T
PAGE JR, WILLIE T
PAGE JR, WILLIE T
PAGE JR, WILLIE T
PAGE JR, WILLIE T
FLORES, VANESSA
FLORES, VANESSA
FLORES, VANESSA
MILLER IV, LEE CARL



MILLER IV, LEE CARL
BURKS, BERNADETTE
BURKS, BERNADETTE
ABBY, SHEARDELL
ABBY, SHEARDELL
ABBY, SHEARDELL
MIRELES, IMELDA
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
PERKINS ENTERPRIZE INC
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
WILSON, GEORGE L & CAMPS INC
FYVIE JR, FRED C
FYVIE JR, FRED C
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA T
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA T
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA T
FITCHETT, DELBERT
FITCHETT, DELBERT
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
TAYLOR, JAMIECE R
TAYLOR, JAMIECE R
MCGILL, LASHONDA S
MCGILL, LASHONDA S
MCGILL, LASHONDA S
WHEELER ETAL, STEVEN M
PAYNE, WILLIAM B
PAYNE, WILLIAM B



PAYNE, WILLIAM B
JONES, ARCHIA D
WHEELER ETAL, STEVEN M
MCKINNEY, THOMAS W
MCKINNEY, THOMAS W
PRESLEY, DERRICK B & SHIRLEY F
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
GREEN-GO DISTRIBUTORS LLC
HUSKY HOME & RV RESTORATIONS LLP
HUSKY HOME & RV RESTORATIONS LLP
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
H AND R OPERATIONS LLC
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE & HOLLINS, TRACY
BUSH, ANGLE & HOLLINS, TRACY
BUSH, ANGLE & HOLLINS, TRACY
BUSH, ANGLE & SNOW, ANTONIO B
BUSH, ANGLE & SNOW, ANTONIO B
BUSH, ANGLE & SNOW, ANTONIO B
JONES, CYNTHIA
GLL REHAB LLC
CARR, GEORGE E & ADA
CARR, GEORGE E & ADA
CARR, GEORGE E & ADA
CARR, ADA
ALVARADO, ANGELICA RIVERA
NEWTON, HOMER L
CASTILLO, EDWARD
HENDERSON, STEFANNIE L
HARRIS, KIMBROW L
HARRIS, KIMBROW L
PIERSON JR, EWARD G
BENTLEY, GWENDOLYN
BENTLEY, GWENDOLYN
ALLEN, CHARLES E
MARTIN, TABITHA M
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
FRANKLIN, WARREN D
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE



BUSH, ANGLE
KIDD, JEANETTE M
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
BUSH, ANGLE
MONCADA, VICTOR D
ROCKET TOWING LLC
ROCKET TOWING LLC
ROCKET TOWING LLC
MONCADA, VICTOR D
MONCADA, VICTOR D
WADE, ROSHELL S
NORWOOD, EARNEST L & VANESSA M
NORWOOD, EARNEST L & VANESSA M
WADE, ROSHELL S
WADE, ROSHELL S
WADE, ROSHELL S
NELSON, RONDA T
FRIERSON, BRUCE A
FRIERSON, BRUCE A
FRIERSON, BRUCE A
NELSON, RONDA T
NELSON, RONDA T
NELSON, RONDA T
NELSON, RONDA T
NELSON, RONDA T
NELSON, RONDA T
SELF RELIANCE 1 LLC
NELSON, RONDA T



AUSTIN, SADE S
GROUP ONE LLC
GROUP ONE LLC
KELLEY, KEBBI R
KELLEY, KEBBI R
WOODEN, CYNTHIA
WOODEN, CYNTHIA
ELLIS, CAROL S
COUCH III, LEE
RHEMA WORD MINISTRIES
TREVINO, JOSE R & DELMA D
CORLEY JR, JANNIS R & ROBERT B
WALKER, LOUISE
PINTO, CARLOS D
PINTO, CARLOS D
PINTO, CARLOS D
BEEMON, BETTY J
PINTO, MARIELIS
PIPPINS, DONALD E & SMITH, VERTIS P
GAMBLE, EDDIE L & MONICA S
PINTO, MARIELIS
PALMER, ALBERTA & BRENDA Y
PALMER, ALBERTA & BRENDA Y
PALMER, ALBERTA & BRENDA Y
PALMER, ALBERTA & BRENDA Y
CARR, ROSIE L & MAYA
HARRIS, JERRICK J
DAVIS, CATHERINE & SATARIE R
ABRAHAM, LEE R
ABRAHAM, LEE R
PEPIN'S PROPERTIES LLC
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CARR, ROSIE L
CARR, ROSIE L



CARR, ROSIE L
CARR, ROSIE L
AMOS, DARKE D
TORRENCE, OLIVER & CHEMEKA D
TORRENCE, OLIVER & CHEMEKA D
WILLIAMS EST, ALETHA FAY
DRAKE JR, DARRELL
DRAKE JR, DARRELL
KING, EDDIE
KING, EDDIE
KING, EDDIE
FALCON CASANOVA, TOMAS
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
PARKS, SHERONDA M
PINSON, JASMINE C & WILLIS, MARTELE
ASTHMA, ALLERGY, & SINUS CENTER
JONES, DARLENE
REED, DONALD B
MCGEE, YAMICKA D
NELSON, PATRICIA A
PEREZ, EMERALD & PMW PROPERTIES LLC
PEREZ, EMERALD & PMW PROPERTIES LLC
PEREZ, EMERALD & PMW PROPERTIES LLC
FLORES, VERONICA
FLORES CARABALLO, VERONICA
JACKSON, BRIANA & JAVARIS
RICHMOND, KATOYA D
RICHMOND, KATOYA D
RICHMOND, KATOYA D
REYNOLDS, STEVEN B
REYNOLDS, STEVEN B
REYNOLDS, STEVEN B
LAPOINT, MAGGIE N
GIBBS, DEANDRA SHANTA
RICHMOND, DEVORA K
COLEMAN, SHARLOTTE E
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
THOMAS, TATASHA
THOMAS, TATASHA
MORRISON, MEAIRA
CAFFEY, GOLDSTEIN
CAFFEY, GOLDSTEIN
CAFFEY, GOLDSTEIN
BALLS, MICHAEL D & LOIS D



CASTELL, SHIRLEY
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CASTELL ETAL, SHIRLEY F
CLARK, TONYALE F
OROZCO, ANDREA
NORWOOD, HATTIE
NORWOOD, HATTIE
NORWOOD, HATTIE
LONG, MARK S
LONG, MARK S
WILSON, GEORGE L & CAMPS INC
WATSON, LATOVA
WILSON, GEORGE L & CAMPS INC
WILSON, GEORGE L & CAMPS INC
WILSON, GEORGE L & CAMPS INC
WILSON, GEORGE L & CAMPS INC
LAMAR, PATRICIA J & JANEY J
STORAGE ONLY LLC
STORAGE ONLY LLC
MILLER, EDDIE ARTHUR
WILLIAMS JR & SR, VAN GEFFERY
CURRY, ARICA L
MORRIS, EVA M & MORRIS JR, HERBERT
KEMP, GRACE & GWENDOLYN
KEMP, GRACE & GWENDOLYN
NAV SEE SAM LLC
MADE IN HIS IMAGE CHURCH
HUNT, DIAVARIAN D
HUNT, DIAVARIAN D
COLLINS, ISAAC
HUNT, DIAVARIAN D
PEARSON, JASON & JONATHAN
WITHERSPOON, WALTER E
WITHERSPOON, WALTER E
CHAWDA, VIRENDRA & SHITALBA
KEMP, SUZANNE M
KEMP, SUZANNE M
RODRIQUEZ, BEATRICE F
DEMING, DONNA J & GARCHOW, RICKY A
DEMING, DONNA J & GARCHOW, RICKY A
ABRAHAM SR, ARTILLIS D
VASQUEZ, SIMON & LISA
VALDEZ, RONNIE & ESTHER
MORRIS JR, HERBERT
MORRIS, EVETTE & HERBERT
MORRIS, EVETTE & HERBERT



UNITED INDUSTRIES LLC
UNITED INDUSTRIES LLC
PEREZ, RUTH & GUILLERMO G
PEREZ, RUTH & GUILLERMO G
TORRE CASTILLO, YURISEL
OPEN ARMS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
WILSON II, WOODROW L
WILSON II, WOODROW L
WILSON II, WOODROW L
WILSON II, WOODROW L
WILSON II, WOODROW L
MOORE, DORAIN
SAGINAW CHILDRENS ZOO
EZELL, DEMICHAEL
EZELL, DEMICHAEL
BASS, THOMAS D
BASS, THOMAS D
DOSTER, LANEIL R
BOONE JR, PAUL C
JACKSON, NAADIRA Z
JACKSON, NAADIRA Z
JACKSON, NAADIRA Z
JACKSON, NAADIRA Z
LEWIS, CELESTINE H
LEE JR, JOHNNIE
PRICE II, BRANDEL T & TENESA E
TATUM SR, CHRISTOPHER L & LINDA F
TENEYUQUE, MARIA & GALLARDO,SABRINA
STEWART, BERNICE J
JUAREZ ETAL, RAYMOND M
SIMMONS, IVAN
GLL REHAB LLC
DAVIS, ANTONYO T
DAVIS, ANTONYO T
LIEBETRAU, DYLAN
LIEBETRAU, DYLAN
LIEBETRAU, DYLAN
VALDEZ, MARIO D- & ASHLEIGH K
HUBBERT, LENA M
BERRY, ARMAND
MITCHNER, CHARLES & DALE L
HOUCK, KORDON
FAMILY LEASE LLC
MARSHALL, TERRI V
LEWIS, HELEN ANN
FTF PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
BERRY ETAL, BERNICE & KENNETH



GLL REHAB LLC
CLEMENT III, FRANK & DANA M
CLEMENT III, FRANK & DANA M
NELSON, STERLING E
BEEMON, JEFFREY ALLEN
BELL, LAURA A & KEITH A
HUBBERT, MARY A
HUBBERT, MARY A
WAFER, LUCIUS D & SIMONE
WAFER, LUCIUS D & SIMONE
WAFER, LUCIUS D & SIMONE
HARRIS, KAVESTER L
TERRY, ANTWAIN
WAFER, LUCIUS D & SIMONE
WARREN, HAZEL R & NASH, FALISHA S
MORALES, TAMMY JOE & ANICETO GOMEZ
CHVATAL, KYLE C
CHVATAL, KYLE C
CHVATAL, TARA
LAWRENCE, KIMBERLY R
LAWRENCE, KIMBERLY R
MORALES, TAMMY JOE & ANICETO GOMEZ
GOODWINE, DEVRON & DEANNE
CARROLL, CAROL A
CONIC, GAYLE W
THOMAS, TATASHA & JACKSON, TATIYANA
LAMBERT, TIANNA YVONNE
MACK, JOE L & CALLIE R
BROWN, JERMAINE & BALDWIN, SHERYL
IQ HOME INSPECTION LLC
MCKINLEY, CHARLES M
GLL REHAB LLC
DEMERY, QUINCY
DEMERY, QUINCY
MI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
HAYES, DERRICK
HAYES, DERRICK
HAYES, DERRICK
HOPKINS, GABRIELLE D
PARHAM JR, PERCY & PERKINS, JILETTE
SMITHERS, DEMARCUS D
CANALES, FRANCISCO C & NANCY L
CANALES, FRANCISCO & NANCY L
CANALES, FRANCISCO & NANCY L
ADDISON, LESLIE L & MARY LEE
LAWRENCE ETAL, KAREBA L
DARBY, MICHAEL A



ANDERSON, BENITA L
JONES SR, BILLY R & DARLENE
WALKER ETAL, QUINTISHA
WALKER ETAL, QUINTISHA
WALKER ETAL, QUINTISHA
ANGUIANO, JOSEPH P
BLACKTHORNE, JOSHUA & TAN, SUAN
BAKER, ROEAN A
WILKERSON, CRYSTAL
HAMILTON, CORY A & CHIRILA S
METICULOUS WORX LLC
BAREFIELD, DARNELL
COLLINS, JAMES D
COLLINS, JAMES D
COLLINS, JAMES D
HAMILTON, CORY A & CHIRILA S
BEIGE ENTERPRISES LLC
HAMILTON, CORY A & CHIRILA S
BIRCH TREE FARMS
CAIN, DAKOTA
SCOTT, ROBERT J
MARTIN JR, DERRYL D
CHESTER, PAMELA D
JIMENEZ, DAVID
JIMENEZ, DAVID
JIMENEZ, DAVID
JIMENEZ, DAVID
GIBBS, SHERRY S
GIBBS, SHERRY S
GIBBS, SHERRY S
GIBBS, SHERRY S
GIBBS, SHERRY S
CHVATAL, KYLE C
CHVATAL, KYLE C
CHVATAL, KYLE C
GARTH, SHADOE L
GARTH, SHADOE L
KLEIN, CARLIE J
SCHOOL DISTRICT CITY OF SAGINAW
SCHOOL DISTRICT CITY OF SAGINAW
BIBBS, TRINA L
PITTMAS, THOMAS L
SCHOOL DISTRICT CITY OF SAGINAW
MURRILLO, VIDAL & GAMEZ, MARTINA
MURRILLO, VIDAL & GAMEZ, MARTINA
ANDERSON, TAMIKA N
LEVARIO, NOEL R & GLORIA L



CSERCSE, CATHERINE L
ADDISON, SUSAN C
ROHELIA ETAL, ANNA L
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
RANSOM, HOSIEA & TROY
CIVIL, MARKENDY & JUDE JEAN-MARIE
HAYS JR, REAT T
JIMENEZ, NICHOLAS P
BLUDSON, SANDY & KATHLEEN
BLUDSON, SANDY & KATHLEEN
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
WILSON, ASHANTI N
PRINCE, TIMMIE
IVEY, ROGER E
SHIVERS, JENNIE M & DANNY
GRIFFINS, STEVEN D
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
GREER, LYNN
GREER, LYNN
GREER, LYNN
GREER, LYNN
GREER, LYNN
SALAZAR, ELIJAH E
SUMMERS, PEARLINE
SUMMERS, PEARLINE
SUMMERS, PEARLINE
SHIVERS, HUEDELL M
HAYES, FREDERICK
HAYES, FREDERICK
HAYES, FREDERICK
HAYES, FREDERICK
HAYES, FREDERICK
FREDRICH, VANESSA L
NAPORA, DAVID M
TOWNSEND, BRENDA LEE
CARRUTH, ODEANIA
TOWNSEND ETAL, KENTAVIA
TOWNSEND ETAL, KENTAVIA
TOWNSEND ETAL, KENTAVIA
CARRUTH, ODEANIA
GRIFFINS, STEVEN D



CHANDLER ETAL, ROSIE L
CHANDLER ETAL, ROSIE L
GRIFFINS, STEVEN D
GRIFFINS, STEVEN D
CANNON ETAL, HATTIE M
CANNON ETAL, HATTIE M
SMITH, DEQUAVIS L
STEWART, FREDRICK L & KIMBERLEY L
STEWART, FREDRICK L & KIMBERLEY L
B & P LITTLEFORD LLC
CITY OF SAGINAW
CITY OF SAGINAW
HAYES, TAMIKA
HAYES, TAMIKA
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
JONES, CAROLYN & RAY A
GREER, LYNN
JACKSON, CALVIN LEE
BLAKES, ADRAIN D
KING, BETTY J & COLANDERS L
MANLEY, DEMETRA M
BUCHANAN, OTIS S
ROBINSON, PATRICK J
COATES, BRITTANY E
GOTHAM, SANDRA
YOUNG, BERNADETTE
OZERAJTYS, JOHN J
OZERAJTYS, JOHN J
HUNT, CAROLYN Y
BROWN-LINDSAY ETAL, REGINA L
BROWN-LINDSAY ETAL, REGINA L
HOUZE, TINA M & CHAFFER, GINA M
HOUZE, TINA M & CHAFFER, GINA M
WHITE, LAVARNE
CASUAL COMPUTING COMPANY LLC
SANDERS, NATALIE Y
CLAY, CATHERINE J
ATKINS, SANDRA & WEST, ANTHONY D
KELLEY, JOE L
THOMPSON JR, OBED A & EXANDREA L
SIMS, JAQUVIS J
BREMER, JESSICA M
BREMER, JESSICA M
SIMS, JAQUVIS J
SIMS, JAQUVIS J
REZLER, ROBERT S



BREMER, JESSICA M
BREMER, JESSICA M
MILLER, MAJOR D
MOTEN JR, OSCAR
MOTEN JR, OSCAR
DOWN BAD BOYS LLC
MILLER, MAJOR D
GASKEW, KAREEM J
THOMAS, KAREN M
THOMAS ETAL, KAREN
THOMAS, KAREN M
THOMAS, KAREN M
PRATT, ANTWON
MC COLLUM, MICHELLE J
HANDLEY, BURNELL
TOP TO BOTTOM REALTY LLC
ROSS, LUCONIOUS L
ROSS, LUCONIOUS L
THOMAS, KAREN M
THOMAS, KAREN M
THOMAS, KAREN M
THOMAS, KAREN M
GAMEZ, KATIUSKA GERMAN
WILLIAMS, TAMMY RENEE
GIBBS, SHERRY S
YOUNG, AARON S
DUMBRA, AUGUST A
HEATH, JENNY L
HEATH, JENNY L
CASTILLO, JOHN A
WALTERS ETAL, SHIRLEY
JIMENEZ, NICHOLAS P
BRADDOCK, CHRISTOPHER E & KAREN G
VCB3 PROPERTIES LLC
WELLS, DELEON S
SIMS, KANISHA
TOWNSEND ETAL, TAMARIAN L
ALLEN, DEVARIO D
WAFER, LUCIUS D & SIMONE
SALCEDO, DIANNA
VEGA, BELIA
WELLS, DELEON S
VEGA, BELIA
COOPER, LONDON N
MCCALL, WALTER & NELSON, ZULILAH
COTTON, ELWOOD
COTTON JR, ELWOOD



TARABEK, JOSHUA L
TARABEK, JOSHUA L
TARABEK, JOSHUA L
FLORES, JIMMY
TARABEK, JOSHUA L
TARABEK ETAL, JOSHUA L
LEVARIO SR, CARMEN & MICHAEL
CRUMPTON, MAGGIE & JACKSON, BRANDY
CHANDLER, ROSIE & BOWMAN, GWENDOLYN
CHANDLER, ROSIE & BOWMAN, GWENDOLYN
CHANDLER, ROSIE & BOWMAN, GWENDOLYN
CHANDLER, ROSIE & BOWMAN, GWENDOLYN
CHANDLER, ROSIE & BOWMAN, GWENDOLYN
DAVIS, NATALIE J
DAVIS, NATALIE J
ALLEN, JEFF F & HENRY D
WEEMS, ANDRE D
BARTELS ETAL, ROBERT J
MENDOZA, PEDRO M & MENFIZ B
MENDOZA, PEDRO M & MENFIZ B
ROSS, MIGUEL S
THORNE, PHYLLIS A
BROWN, TAMMY L
BROWN, TAMMY L
DONALD, LAMONTAE
YASSIN, BASHAR
2301 N MICHIGAN LLC
ANDERSON ETAL, MIRANDA
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
CHRITZ, DARRIN M & SAMANTHA A
REED JR ETAL, GEORGE D
ALLEN, CHARLES E & MAMIE D
BALL SR, CALEB D
KD BUILDING GROUP LLC
WILLIAMS JR ETAL, VAN GEFFERY
WILLIAMS JR, VAN GEFFERY
JIL HOUSING LLC
YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION USA
GARY, SYREETA S
LAWRENCE, PAMELA J & BRIANCA D
LAWRENCE, PAMELA J & BRIANCA D
WEAVER, DAVID A & RENEE
MARTINEZ PEREZ JR, ROBERTO



BALL SR, CALEB D
ARNETT PROPERTIES
ARNETT PROPERTIES
ARNETT, RAPHAEL M
CODY, CAROLYN K
JURA, DEBRA JEAN
STADNIKA, LORI G & ABBY
PIOTROWSKI, TIMOTHY J
SHUPERT, JAMES L
CHAMBERS, LATICKA LASHAY
PEREIRO, ESTHER
HARRIS, TEAIRIS
HOEPPNER, GERALD L
TAYLOR, SHAWN C
BOND, SHANNON M T & ROBERT J
VCB3 PROPERTIES LLC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
BLISS PARK LDHA
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
MADLOCK, SCHELETTE
DAVIS, LERON D
HARP, PARRIS & MR H PROPERTIES LLC
GWIAZDOWSKI, STEVEN J
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
MAXIE, ELLA M & KYLIS L
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
SHANNON, WILLIAM J & AMY J
SHANNON, WILLIAM J & AMY J
SHANNON, WILLIAM J & AMY J
WILLIAMS, SHEDRICK & ANEKIA S
WILLIAMS, SHEDRICK & ANEKIA S
WILLIAMS, SHEDRICK & ANEKIA S
YASSIN, BASHAR
SLATER, CHARLES D & MARGARITA C
SLATER, CHARLES D & MARGARITA C
RC PROPERTIES 1 LLC
VANDERWALL, KENNETH J
LEROUX, JONATHAN G & MARIA T
MADLOCK, SCHELETTE
CZAPP, DONA M
JOHNSON, QUINTASIA & STRONG, AIRIK
SABATINI, ANTONIO



REVOLUTIONARY SURPLUS
COOK, ROBERT T & BRENDA L
HOON JR, ROBERT A
S & C INVESTMENTS LLC
S & C INVESTMENTS LLC
MCGOWAN SR, JUSTIN J & JESSICA TY-L
BENAVIDES, YOLANDA
MC RENTALS LLC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
ROGERS, MICHAEL
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
HAYES JR & SR, ALBERT D
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
JENKINS, ANGELA R
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
CARTER, GREGORY K & TAMARA D
LEWLESS, BRIAN M
REED, AMBER & MAXEY, DONISHA
CLEMONS, ALLAN & HENRY, VICTORIA
TRI CITY HOUSING LLC
TRI CITY HOUSING LLC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
JOHNSON JR, WILLIAM R
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC



COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
WATSON, DOMONIQUE
HAMPSTON JR, RONNIE E & BRITTANY L
GARRETT AND FRIENDS INVESTMENTS
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
DAVIS, MARY LOUISE
STATE2025 LLC
CSL PROPERTIES LLC
JKKH INVESTMENTS LLC
DOUGLAS, TAHANNI S
CURTIS, JULIA L
COVENANT MEDICAL CENTER INC
GNOTEK ETAL, ELINOR J
WILLIAMS, ANNETTE
TOWNSEND, TERRY T & TRINA L
JOHNSON, MICHAEL D
REX, ISMAEL
TAYLOR, TAWANNA M
TAYLOR, TAWANNA M
MADLOCK, DANIEL D
SKELTON, YOLANDA & ISAIAH T
SKELTON ETAL, VINCENT
GLL REHAB LLC
DELGADO, DOMINGO E
DELGADO, DOMINGO E
GIVENS, DIONNE L
DALY, EDWARD J & HEIDI L
MIKULICH, MARY G & SHEPHERD, SADIE
MIKULICH, MARY G & SHEPHERD, SADIE
DOUGLAS, DEBRA JEAN
GONZALEZ EST, ELIAS D
HAYWARD AGENCY LLC
PF SOLO FOUR LLC
QURESHI, AHMER & FARINA
SWANTON, CHESTER J
OWENS, MAURICE A T
OWENS, MAURICE A T
GONZALEZ, VERONICA M
GONZALEZ, VERONICA M
HAGERMAN ETAL, KENNETH G
HAGERMAN ETAL, KENNETH G
GONZALEZ, VERONICA M
GONZALEZ, VERONICA M
HAGERMAN ETAL, KENNETH G
RO HOMES LLC



HOFFMAN, RENAY
ARMSTRONG, CHARLOTTE K
MYLES ETAL, GRACE M
HAGERMAN ETAL, KENNETH G
HAGERMAN ETAL, KENNETH G
MALOTT, ALAN J & AMY M
HAGERMAN ETAL, KENNETH G
NARACON, BRITTANY
BRADDOCK, DEMETRIUS
BULGER JR, KEITH
CASAS, JEFFREY
JOHNSON, DELANO J & POWELL, JUSTIN
HINES ESTATE, SABRINA D
HINES ESTATE, SABRINA D
HINES ESTATE, SABRINA D
BURIEL, SANDRA R & DANNY D
BURIEL, SANDRA R & DANNY D
BURIEL, SANDRA R & DANNY D
BURIEL, SANDRA R & DANNY D
BURIEL, SANDRA R & DANNY D
POYER JR, JOHN A & MARILYN K
COLLECTIVE INVESTMENTS LLC
BRYANT, SENICA D
MAXEY, JAMES O & DONISHA M
MAXEY, JAMES O
BANKS, KEOSHIA J
BULLOCK, DELVON L
FACUNDO, JOE LUIS
WADE, DAVID B
DEMOPOULOS, JAMES A
DEMOPOULOS, JAMES A
DEMOPOULOS, JAMES A
SCOTT, JEFFREY A & WENDY J
PULIAM, MICHAEL
PEREZ, ROSALINDA & FEDERICO
DOBSON, TAYLOR MARIE
HARPER, DERRICK E
ALANIZ, ROSENDO D
ALANIZ, ROSENDO D
HAYES, LAKEISHA R
PHOENIX, DEREK
SHABAZZ, JOHN E
SHABAZZ, JOHN E
BORDEAUX, ROBERT E
ORTIZ, DAVID L & ELENA C
MARZLUFT, JASON
THURSTON, SHANE



EWALD, NIKKI K
MCKENNA, BARBARA L
MCKENNA, BARBARA L
HEGLER, PARKER
YASSIN, DIMA
MYLES, GODFREY D & SYLETHA C
MANSUR, KAIS H
GONZALES, RUDOLPH E & MELISSA
BECKERT, LOIS J
TOLASCH, MELINDA J
TOLASCH, MELINDA J
813 SOUTH OAKLEY LLC
813 SOUTH OAKLEY LLC
JACKSON ETAL, CHAKINNA
MOULTRIE, ALVAREZ A
INMAN II, THOMAS M & JANICE T
INMAN II, THOMAS M & JANICE T
CARDISH, JOHN
CARDISH, JOHN
SOLOMAN, TRAVIS C
DULETZKE, TIMOTHY L & KIMBERLY S
RICHARDSONS ENTERPRISE LLC
FAIRRIS, DUANE J & PATRICIA L
CAMPBELL, HEATHER & DEPATTY, BRANDT
REINHARDT, MICHELLE J & ROCHELLE R
ALLGEYER, CATHERINE M
LESKO, CYRUS J
ROMERO, CAROLINA
ROMERO, CAROLINA
BRICKHOUSE ACQUISITION & DIST
KD BUILDING GROUP LLC
KD BUILDING GROUP LLC
BLACKMAN, TYRESE
K & S EQUITIES LLC
MOULTRIE, ALVAREZ A
MOST INVESTMENTS 4 LLC
PEREZ, RICARDO & CYNTHIA
NACHBAR, ANNA E & EASLICK, MICHAEL
MOULTRIE, ALVAREZ A
METICULOUS WORX LLC
LUCKHURST, BROOKLYNN R
HILLIER JR, ROBERT & DAWN GOODROW-
ZIELINSKI JR, FRANK J & VIRGINIA J
FOSTER, BRANDON D L
CONWAY, HENRY L & RETHA M
KCM ASSETS GROUP LLC
HICKS, AARON M



GREATER SOLID ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
CZAPP, DONA M
POWERS, CHRISTOPHER
GURROLA, MATTHEW T & JEREMY D
LANDIN JR, RAUL & ALICIA
COATES, BRITTANY E
COATS, ROBERT
RODARTE, ROBERT V
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
WELLS, DELEON S
WELLS, DELEON S
BREWER, TYLER G
WELLS, DELEON S
WELLS, DELEON S
WELLS, DELEON S
WELLS, DELEON S
LIDDELL, JERMAINE
FRY, JOHN A
WELLS, DELEON S
SAGINAW ISD
CZAPP, DONA M
BRICKHOUSE ACQUISITION & DISTR LLC
THOMPSON, LAURA C
GARNER JR, EUGENE
CAMPBELL, CORINNA T
CAMPBELL, CORINNA T
HOLCOMB, GERALD J & EMILY C
LASTER, JERMANY S
SMITH, SABRINA S
HAYES, LAKEISHA R & BELL, ROSEMARY
E & E EQUITIES LLC
DUFRESNE, ANDREW J
GOSS, MENA A
R & R OF SAGINAW NO 2 LLC
ABRAHAM, DEMARQUISE
GOODRICH, GREGORY C & KAREN M
GALE, BRANDON J & SARA R
HILDNER, ELINOR A
DAVIS, NATALIE J
TABORSKY, SCOTT & NEAL, SHEILA
HOLMES, DEMETRICE S
GUY, JESSICA D
WEISS, DESIRAE M
SIMPLE REALESTATE HOLDINGS LLC



CURRY, ANTHONY L
RICHE, FRANKIE T
JONES, WENDY A
LACOUNT, TANYA R
GREATER SOLID ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
OCHOA JR, PASCUAL
STEVENSON, ANTIONETTE M
MYERS, GWENN ANN
LIST-KING, MITCHEL
HAYES JR, ALBERT D
BEAUSHAW, STEVEN L & JENNIFER L
LEVY EST, BRYAN M
GARCIA, ROBERT D
GARCIA, ROBERT D
REDEEMER, LATOYA V
MCCLOSKEY SR, BRIAN E
MCCLOSKEY SR, BRIAN E
MCCLOSKEY SR, BRIAN E
GOUGH, JOSEPH W
ELIZALDE, MARCELLO J
WATSON, ISA S & THOMAS, TYISA U
BITSON, WYATT A
BITSON, WYATT A
CHVATAL, KYLE C
YOUNK, BRION J
RISELAY ETAL, MAURICE D
DEOPSOMER II, SAMUEL
LICH, SHERRIE A & TERRY J
CZAPP, DONA M
LIDDELL, JERMAINE
ACE, ZENITA S
ACE, ZENITA S & CAVER, GRORGIA
RUFFIN, DAVID D
WILLIAMS, DERRICK D & GLORIA J
RIGGINS, JADEN
BUDHU ETAL, INDRHA
BUDHU ETAL, INDRHA
CIRILO, LATIECIA T
COLLECTIVE INVESTMENTS LLC
BLESSED HOMES LLC
PERRY305 LLC
C T S MANAGEMENT LLC
YATES, CRAIG & TONI
B B & M PROPERTY LLC
ELLIOTT, CHARLES E
LEWIS, RICHARD
HAISER, JOSEPH R & KENDRA A



LEFLER, MICHAEL
VARGAS, AMALIA R & ARIANA D
HASSE, EDWIN E & KATHLEEN M
HASSE, EDWIN E & KATHLEEN M
HARP, PARRIS & MR H PROPERTIES LLC
BLUNT JR, PAUL & SCOTT, REGINA W
RAMOS, ARMANDO N & JAIME N
KOEPPLINGER, SUE ELLEN
SCHOTTS, DONALD J & KAREN L
MOSLEY, PRISCILLA
GREEN, CASEY A
VANSICKLE, WILLIAM L & SUSAN P
HOSKINS JR ETAL, CHARLIE
BROOKS, TRACY L
CABELLO, JASON R & JENNIFER
O'BRYAN, TERNENIA
HLL PROPERTIES LLC
MEMON, FARZANA
MITCHELL ETAL, PAMELA JO
DRAGO, JOSEPH M
SCHMITT, WILLIAM G
LUTA, JACQUELYN
RICHE, FRANKIE T
HICKEY, ELIZABETH A
SZYMBORSKI, THOMAS R & SUSAN K
PF SOLO THREE LLC
SAMSON, BRADLEY A
VCB3 PROPERTIES LLC
YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION USA
WILLIAMS, FREDDIE M
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
ESCOBEDO-CASTILLO, KARINA
STANBACK, RONALD K & HELEN L
CARPENTER JR, ROBERT & DARLINE
PLOWDEN, MARVIN S & THERESA P
CARPENTER JR, ROBERT & DARLINE
CARPENTER JR, ROBERT & DARLINE
HARRIS, RANDY & PATRICIA & NADINE
HOOKER, DANIYIA M & COATES, SHAMARA
VICET, LUIS LARA
OWEN, ELIZABETH & ARIC R
OWEN, ELIZABETH & ARIC R
OWEN, ELIZABETH & ARIC R
WIGGINS, HILL & FLOSSY M
SIMMONS, JOHNNIE
NELSON, RONDA T
MCMULLEN, SCINICOR L & ELIZABETH N



PRICE II, BRANDEL T & TENESA E
WASHINGTON, TERRY D
NORWOOD, HATTIE
NORWOOD, HATTIE
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SNOW, ANTONIO D & AUDREY
WOODHOUSE-DAVIS ETAL, KERWANNA
WEBBER INDUSTRIES LLC
WEBBER INDUSTRIES LLC
VASQUEZ, OLGA & RICHARD A
ALLEN, LEROY & TRACEY
NORWOOD, HATTIE
NORWOOD, HATTIE
NORWOOD, HATTIE
NORWOOD, HATTIE
DAVIS, LEON M & EID, SAFWAN T
BLEDSOE, DEVONA R
RICHARDSON, ADRIENNE S
SHADE ETAL, CALVIN & CHARMAINE
CAMPBELL III, JAKE
CAMPBELL III, JAKE
GIVAN-GAGE ETAL, MARY J
DONALD, JAMES C & DOROTHY A
PROJECT UNIFY ETAL
NITU LLC
CALZADO, CARNEGY
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
VIAMONTES, MAILENA SILVA
COOPER, MARY DENISE
SELLEY, MICHAEL L
SELLEY, MICHAEL L
VILLARREAL, JOSE E
VILLARREAL, JOSE E
VILLARREAL, JOSE E
HARRIS, JASON L
HARRIS, JASON L
SMITH-GOODWIN ETAL, TONYA
SMITH-GOODWIN ETAL, TONYA
BYRD, CHARLES
BYRD, CHARLES
BURDEN, ENZELL & MCCOLLUM, MICHELLE
DUGAN, ADASHEA J
BROWN, JOHNNIE
AHSRAT, T W
JACKSON, CECIL R & LINDA BURKS
COATES, BRANDON F



COATES, BRANDON F
JACKSON, DENNIS W
VERDUSCO, JOSEPH & GARCIA, DELORES
VERDUSCO, JOSEPH & GARCIA, DELORES
GILYARD, JOHNNIE M & VANN II, BOBBY
HOUSTON SR & JR, DANIEL L
HOUSTON SR & JR, DANIEL L
LOWERY, ANNIE M & LISA
LOWERY ETAL, ANNIE M
TYSON, ALBERTA
SMITH, DOMINIQUE D
EPPERSON ETAL, BETTY J
JUAREZ-RIVERA, CLARISSA R
FOREMAN, GEORGE F & VANESSA V
FOREMAN, GEORGE F & VANESSA V
FOREMAN, GEORGE F & VANESSA V
FOREMAN, GEORGE F & VANESSA V
FOREMAN, GEORGE F & VANESSA V
MOSLEY JR, LEDELL
WICKER, DIMPLE B
LEE, WILLIE C
CULPEPPER, STERLING D & LASHANNA R
HESLET, GARY LEE
LINCOLN, FREDRICK L
FISHER, DEMEREST & MCFADDEN, LEVERN
COOPER, ALBERT
HOLLINQUEST, TOMMY W
WILLIAMS, TERRANCE D & BRADY L III
MASON, ARNESHA Z
MASON, ARNESHA Z
WOODS, LATONYA & KATORA
ARCHIBALD-RICHARDSON, ALESIA ETAL
VARGAS, MACARIO R
VARGAS, MACARIO R
VARGAS, MACARIO R
TOWNSEND, JAMES D
POWELL, TRACEY M
GLL REHAB LLC
DANIELS DEN MINISTRIES
DANIELS DEN MINISTRIES
DANIELS DEN MINISTRIES
DANIELS DEN MINISTRIES
DANIELS DEN MINISTRIES
DANIELS DEN MINISTRIES
DANIELS DEN MINISTRIES
BETHEL AME CHURCH
DAVIS, RAEKWON D



FOSTER, YOLANDA
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
ELLA MAE LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
SMITH, DAVID & DCS DEVELOPMENT LLC
MCKINNEY, ERMA J
HAYNES, CAROLYN R
FRAZIER, GERALDINE & QUVAIL D
4117 LAMSON LAND TRUST
DRAKE, JUANITA & JHD PROPERTIES
FRAZIER, ELISHA A
TIRSEK, TINA & MADER, JOSEPH &DONNA
RO HOMES LLC
EPPERSON, BARRETTA
MURPHY, R C
MURPHY, R C & ANGELA D
MURPHY, R C & ANGELA D
DAVIS, SOLOMON
MURPHY, R C & ANGELA D
MURPHY, R C
WASHINGTON, ELBONY M
ALFONSO, YADRIAN D
SCHWARTZWALDER JR, CARL MELVIN
DAVIS SR, DEMARCUS T
DAVIS SR & JR, DEMARCUS
WALL DEN SAGINAW LLC
JONES, NICHOLAS J & CHRISTINE
TYLER, TERESA L
TYLER, TERESA L
TYLER, TERESA L
WILLIAMS, DON & ROBERT D
EZELL, KIONA N & FRANKLIN, WARREN D
PIPPINS, DONALD E & SMITH, VERTIS P
TYLER, JEFFREY E
GEREE INVESTMENTS LLC
GEREE INVESTMENTS LLC
GEREE INVESTMENTS LLC
TYLER ETAL, JEFFREY E
TYLER ETAL, JEFFREY E
LOCKETT, FREDRICK L
LOCKETT, FREDRICK L



LOCKETT, FREDRICK L
WEST, LARRY & JOANN JOHNSON-
GAMEZ, KATIUSKA GERMAN
TYLER ETAL, JEFFREY E
TYLER ETAL, JEFFREY E
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA C
HUNT, DIAVARIAN D
CASTILLO, NATALIA
CASTLEBERRY, MESTISHA S
ROBINSON, TWANNA R
WF INVESTMENT LLC
LOCKETT, FREDRICK L
POOLE, JAMES
POOLE, JAMES
JOHNSON, HOWARD & KELSEY N
CANN, NOLAND R
SHADE, CHARMAINE
SHADE, CHARMAINE
SHADE, CHARMAINE
TURNER, SUSAN E & BABLES, LEKISHA M
SHADE, CHARMAINE
MARSELIS JR EST, REUBIN L
WEST, CATRINA M
WEST, CATRINA M
ROWE, DYAMOND D
WEBB, JAMES
PIPPINS ETAL, XAVIER
MOORE, ROBERT H
FLOWERS, WESLEY
HARRISON, CRYSTAL M
COLEMAN, MAE F & ALLEN, JOLANTHA J
MCGILL, LASHONDA S
JACKSON, ALESIA
MARTIN JR, THOMAS E & JULIA M
SIMS, GLORIA J
RO HOMES LLC
SCHOLL, TERRESSA M
SCHOLL, TERRESSA M
JONES, JALYNN L
LYONS-BUTLER, KIMBERLY
TOPAZ PROPERTIES LLC
WILLIAMS, FREDDIE M
GIBSON JR, CARL J
LONG, MARK S
BATES, TONY
DUMAS, MARY A
HUMES, DAREN K & JUVY M



CITY OF SAGINAW
MANLEY, DEMETRA M
DDA REHAB FAC/NO CURRENT VALUE
DDA NEW REHAB/NO CURRENT VALUE
DDA REHAB/NO CURRENT VALUE
DDA REHAB/NO CURRENT VALUE
BLUE THUMB IFT REAL PROPERTY REHAB
DDA BASE ON FROZEN IFT
GENERAL MOTORS LLC
AMERICA ELDERLY HOUSING INC
SVRC INDUSTRIES INC
WESTCHESTER VILLAGE NORTH LTD ASSOC
WESTCHESTER VILLAGE SOUTH LTD
WESTCHESTER VILLAGE NORTH
WESTCHESTER VILLAGE SOUTH
WESTCHESTER VILLAGE SOUTH LDHA LP
WESTCHESTER VILLAGE EAST LDHA LP
WESTCHESTER VILLAGE EAST LDHA LP
RATTI GARY W
SAGINAW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
SAGINAW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
SAGINAW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
SOUTH COLONY LTD DIVIDEND HOUSING
SOUTH COLONY LTD HOUSING LLC
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